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DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BEVILACQUA MARCO 1 52,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SANSONE MARIA GIOVANNA 2 49 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MOLLI FEDERICO 3 40,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q NUCERA ROCCO 4 39,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G LA ROSA VITTORIA 5 38,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C IACOPETTA CLAUDIO 6 37,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CASTRONUOVO DONATELLA 7 36,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FERRARI MONICA 8 36,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PAGLIUCA LUIGI 9 35,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ADAMO GIUSEPPE 10 33,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MUNI ALESSANDRA 11 32,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MENTO ROSY MARIA 12 32,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TOSCANO ANTONIO 13 31,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MEROLA CARMELA 14 30,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FERRARI ILARIA 15 30,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PIRRONE ANNALISA 16 30,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 RADOVANOVIC NEVENA 17 30,30 N PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GORRASI MICHELE 18 30,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 DI GENOVA ELENA 19 29,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ARCELLA GIUSEPPE 20 29,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IOZZO NICOLA 21 29,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A BERNARDI LAURA ANTONIA 22 29,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CUPPARI ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 23 29,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BILOTTA MARIA 24 29 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MONTELEONE GIUSEPPINA NATALINA 25 28,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 PETRELLA ITALIA GIOVANNA 26 28,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BONAFE' ANTONELLA 27 28,53 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 AMANTE ILENIA 28 28,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MASSAROTTI GILBERTO 29 28,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'AURIA FORTUNATA 30 27,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIACALONE BRUNO 31 27,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CARA RICCARDO 32 27,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SERGIO VALERIO 33 27,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BIANCHI MATTEO 34 27,40 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R PIATTI ELISA 35 27,25 S PVIC80200R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FABIANO ERICA 36 27,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 POLLONI BARBARA 37 27,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MASUCCI GIOVANNI ANTONIO 38 27,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DELL'OMO GIANLUCA CARLO 39 27 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SALINITRO DOMENICO 40 26,80 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R BELTRONE LUCIA 41 26,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BELLUOMO FRANCESCO 42 26,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 PATEA FORTUNATO 43 26,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 AMARITI ROSSELLA 44 26,40 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TESSERA STEFANIA 45 26,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TOSCANO PIETRO 46 26,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R RUTIGLIANO ROBERTO 47 26,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CALIENDO ANGELO 48 26,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PROVITINA GIUSEPPE 49 25,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 FOTI SALVATORE 50 25,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q KIELSA BOZENA EWELINA 51 25,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 SORVILLO CLEMENTINA GRAZIANA 52 25,75 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R FAVASULI PAOLO 53 25,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 VERDUCI AGATA 54 25,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 REA MAURIZIO 55 25,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L NOTO MARIA ASSUNTA 56 25,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CHIAPPA ALESSANDRO 57 25,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VECCHI NADIA 58 25,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LUMIA MARCO 59 25,20 S PVIS01600V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FERRARA NATALE 60 25,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CORALLO ROBERTO 61 25,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V CATALDO VALENTINA 62 25,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 BUONAGURO ANTONIO 63 25,03 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CAPOGRECO GIUSEPPE 64 24,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CULTRERA ELISA 65 24,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 RANDO LAURA 66 24,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 RUSSO BARBARA FRANCESCA 

RITA
67 24,65 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BRANDOLINI GIANMARIA 68 24,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 NARDI STEFANIA 69 24,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 FRANZA LAURA 70 24,41 S PVIC83200L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 MADIA FRANCESCO 71 24,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P COASSOLO BARBARA 72 24,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 ALLONI ANDREA 73 24,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALTAGIRONE SILVANA 74 24,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MANGIONE GIUSEPPE 75 24,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ROMEO DAVIDE 76 24,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MAJOLO ROBERTO 77 24 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A DELLA RATTA SONIA 78 23,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 MURATORI MATTEO 79 23,85 S PVIC830001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TUTTOLOMONDO STEFANIA 80 23,80 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CRUCITTI MARIA LUISA 81 23,72 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TORRE SAMUELE 82 23,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MORETTA FRANCESCO 83 23,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 STILO GIUSEPPE 84 23,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 LENTINI NICO GIUSEPPE 85 23,45 S PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MANTICE SALVATORE 86 23,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCHEMBRI FABRIZIO 87 23,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R TASCHETTA LUIGINA 88 23,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BONANNO MARIA ANTONIETTA 89 23,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MARANDO ANDREA 90 23,30 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FORNASIERO CHIARA 91 23,30 S 2025-09-08
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DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R VOCATURO CLAUDIA DANIELA 92 23,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VERRONE ROSA 93 23,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CARUSO ROBERTA 94 23,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CARIDI FRANCESCA 95 23,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B REGISTRO MELISSA 96 22,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GORRETTI RITA 97 22,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SANDONATO MARZIA 98 22,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P BEDIN ROBERTA 99 22,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C LIMA VERONICA 100 22,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARTINO MARIA 101 22,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ERRICHIELLO ANTONIETTA 102 22,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PISANO FRANCESCO 103 22,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CAVALERI CHIARA 104 22,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CATENA ANDREA 105 22,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V BRAGA ALESSANDRA 106 22,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 SCARPA ANTONIO 107 22,55 N PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ORLANDI IRENE 108 22,53 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FUSARO CARLO 109 22,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FOIS ADELE 110 22,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MARCONE PIETRO 111 22,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q DE MATTEO DOROTHY 112 22,30 N PVIC82400N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARBONE ANNA 113 22,28 S PVIC814003 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B NUCERA ANTONIO 114 22,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI MICCO MARIA 115 22,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 SALVATORE ANNALISA 116 22,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LATELLA MARIA CRISTINA 117 22,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BOSCAGLIA FEDERICO 118 22,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PETRASSI CHIARA 119 22 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SPRATICO CATERINA 120 21,97 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CANZONIERI GABRIELE 121 21,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SAPORITO MARIAPIA 122 21,70 S PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VITALE SARA 123 21,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 CHILA' PAOLO GIUSEPPE 124 21,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIORGI DOMENICA 125 21,50 N PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CONTE FABIANA 126 21,48 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L GUIDACE MARIO 127 21,44 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A CAPUTO VITTORIA 128 21,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI MAURO CATERINA MARIA RITA 129 21,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DE STEFANO RAFFAELLA 130 21,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MORREALE FRANCESCO 131 21,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SFERA ELENA 132 21,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FOSSO MARIA ILARIA 133 21,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C D'URZO ALBALISA 134 21,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FUTIA ANNA 135 21,05 S PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 AMATO FRANCESCA 136 21,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DELLA CROCE ROSA EMILIA 137 21 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 SCHIESARI GIOVANNA 138 20,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MIDDIONE DAVIDE 139 20,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MAGGIO MORENA 140 20,90 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CUNSOLO DANYA 141 20,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 INGA FRANCESCA 142 20,80 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SPADAFORA ANNA MARIA 143 20,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARIORENZI GRAZIA 144 20,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q POLICHETTI DANIELA 145 20,53 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 RICCIARDI ANTONINO 146 20,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GIANNA TOMMASO 147 20,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GALATÀ ANTONELLA 148 20,43 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VADALA' ANTONINO 149 20,40 S PVIC82400N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FORZIATI LIVIA 150 20,32 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PALADINO SALVATORE 151 20,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 CHIAPPONI BARBARA 152 20,30 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DI GIUSEPPE NICOLINA 153 20,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 COMITALE FRANCESCO 154 20,13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MUSCERU' ANTONINO 155 20,10 S PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MARRA MARCELLO 156 20,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 ARGENTO GIUSI 157 20,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ROTO MARIA CHIARA 158 20,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LO MUTO NADIA 159 20 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B NUCERA PIETRO 160 19,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C LA COGNATA FLAVIA 161 19,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VERSACE FRANCESCO 162 19,80 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CAMPOLO EMILIO 163 19,80 S PVIS001005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CURABBA FRANCESCO 164 19,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 MASTROIANNI DANIELA 165 19,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 MOSCARDIN ELISABETTA 166 19,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PAVESI DENISE 167 19,65 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GAGLIANO MARIO 168 19,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SARTIANO ALESSANDRO 169 19,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D VICEDOMINI MASSIMO 170 19,60 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE SIMONE FRANCESCA 171 19,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PEPE GIULIANA ANTONIA 

MICHELINA
172 19,55 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MACCHIA GIULIO 173 19,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 BERARDI EMILIA 174 19,48 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SISTI STEFANO 175 19,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRIMI LAURA 176 19,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DE DONA ANGELA 177 19,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FILIPPELLI GABRIELLA 178 19,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B BOTTIGLIERO SILVIA 179 19,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PAOLI CHIARA 180 19,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N RUSSO VITTORIO 181 19,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D CAMBULE STEFANIA ALESSANDRA 182 19,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PACE ELISA 183 19,30 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 LA MURA ROSA 184 19,30 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 GANCI VIRGINIA 185 19,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCHIPANI EMANUELA 186 19,20 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 RENDE MARZIA ANNA 187 19,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DONNARUMMA ERMELINDA 188 19,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PARISI DENISE 189 19,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 COTTA PATRIZIA 190 19,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ROMEO TERESA 191 19,07 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q TAORMINA DOMENICA 192 19 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAINOLFI MARIO 193 18,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MIGNOLO MARIA TERESA 194 18,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q D'AVINO MARIKA 195 18,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CALCAGNO LUCY ANTONELLA 196 18,80 N PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LAURETTA FABIOLA 197 18,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RAIOLA ROSA 198 18,70 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FEDERICO GIULIA 199 18,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CAVALLINI 

BERNINI
STEFANIA VITTORIA 200 18,65 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ALBANO TIZIANA 201 18,63 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B FANTAUZZO MICHELA 202 18,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CAMBIANO MARIA STEFANIA 203 18,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CASTROGIOVANNI FABIANO 204 18,55 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DE BONIS GIAMPIERO 205 18,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INGHILTERRA ORESTE 206 18,47 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 RUSSELLO CAROLINA 207 18,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DE FAZIO GIUSEPPE 208 18,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 MALLIA CATIA 209 18,38 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q IOVINO LUIGI 210 18,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GANGALE MARIA CRISTINA 211 18,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PISANI LIA 212 18,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MORRIELLO ANTONIO 213 18,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 SANTO SARA 214 18,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 TACCONI ILARIA 215 18,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CALABRO' FEDERICA 216 17,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MANCUSO ANNA 217 17,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A CAIAZZA VIRGILIO 218 17,90 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SALIERNO ROCCO 219 17,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BALDINO ANTONIO 220 17,85 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BONANNO ALDO 221 17,84 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A AMOROSO PATRIZIO MARIA 222 17,80 S PVPS05000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MEZZAR ELISA 223 17,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MANDAGLIO LUCA 224 17,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PINTUS JENNIFER 225 17,75 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D TURRA SILVIA 226 17,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ROSSI ERIKA 227 17,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PURPARI LUCIA CRISTINA 228 17,73 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CONZA ASSUNTA 229 17,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P LANDRO FRANCESCO 230 17,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CARAGNANO DOMENICO 231 17,60 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 CALABRESE ANNALISA 232 17,60 N PVIC83300C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 MICCHIA MARIA 233 17,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MONACO ROSARIA 234 17,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A NASTI BRUNELLA 235 17,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CAPARELLI MARIA LUCIA 236 17,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T GENOVESE MARIA AMELIA 237 17,33 S PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BRANCATO PIERO 238 17,32 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CONCOVIA SANDRA 239 17,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE PROCIDA ANTONELLA 240 17,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N GERMANO DOMENICO 241 17,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MAGRI' GIUSEPPE 242 17,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q REBASCHIO ALICE 243 17,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CARUANA FRANCESCA 244 17,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SALERNO FRANCESCAPIA 245 17,10 N PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE NICOLA ROSSANA 246 17,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CARCHIDI TERESA ALBA 247 17,07 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B ALICANDRI CRISTINA 248 17 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IUVONE IRENE 249 17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GAGLIANONE FRANCESCO 250 17 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 251 17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 ORDALI LARA 252 17 N PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 VERSACE DOMENICO 253 16,98 S PVPC010006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CARBONARO GIOVANNA 254 16,95 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A FORTUGNO TEODORA DORETTA 255 16,90 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MORMINO MARIA 256 16,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 STILO DOMENICA 257 16,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CHIANETTA MIRIANA 258 16,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BELLANCA FEDERICA MARIA RITA 259 16,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DRAGHI FAUSTO 260 16,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MARRAPODI MARCO 261 16,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FELIS SERGIO 262 16,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARTINA RICCARDO 263 16,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARINO NUNZIA 264 16,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARICONTI PAOLA 265 16,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MAINIERI ROSA FRANCESCA 266 S 16,75 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 TRIMBOLI MARIA CHIARA 267 16,70 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B FORTE CARLO 268 16,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MIRANDA SEBASTIANO 269 16,65 S PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CODECASA MARIKA 270 16,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G TAINI CRISTINA MARIA 271 16,63 N PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P GENERALE DANIELA 272 16,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MARINO ILARIA 273 16,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PERRE DOMENICO 274 16,55 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DE LUCA PASQUALE STEFANO 275 16,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SETTEMBRINI MARIAGRAZIA 276 16,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GENTILE VINCENZO 277 16,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L VOLPATO FABIO 278 16,48 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MECCA ROBERTO 279 16,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 ARLIA MARILENA 280 16,45 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MESSINA ROSARIA 281 16,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ZONCADA VIVIANA 282 16,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ALONI ALBERTO 283 16,30 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 MELI SIMONA CATERINA 284 16,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SERPA DANIELA 285 16,30 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GIARRATANA DAVIDE MARIA 286 16,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P DE RENZIS MARIA RITA 287 16,23 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CIRILLO ANNA 288 16,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DAROCZI MARIA ALINA 289 16,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 NASTASI ALESSANDRO 290 16,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VILLARDITA ERASMO SALVATORE 291 16,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CAMPISI ELISABETTA 292 16,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SPINELLI RITA MARIANNA 293 16,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PADOVANO CESARE 294 16,15 S PVIS01100Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BUOMPANE DANIELA 295 16,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E FALSETTI DOMENICO 296 16,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C VASSALLO SILVIA 297 16,07 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 VENTIMIGLIA STEFANIA 298 16,05 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BELLAVISTA STEFANIA 299 16 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LORINI VALERIO 300 16 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DELLA CROCE ANTONIO 301 16 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CASAMENTO PIETRO 302 16 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SCORZO ORNELLA 303 16 N PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 BRUZZANITI CATERINA 304 15,98 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P CAZZOLA MONIA 305 15,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SCRUDATO NICOLETTA 306 15,95 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MALAVENDA MELANIA CLAUDIA 307 15,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DONNARUMMA GIOVANNI 308 15,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCIUTO ELEONORA 309 15,88 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 VALOTTA GIUSEPPINA 310 15,83 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 IANNUCCI ANNA 311 15,83 N PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GUIDA ANNA 312 15,80 S PVIS01600V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALIENDO AMEDEO 313 15,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G COLLURA SANDRA 314 15,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRETTI NADIA 315 15,80 N PVPC010006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PULENTE DARIO 316 15,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MAESANO OLIMPIA MARIA 317 15,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LA GIOIA MICHELA 318 15,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GHETA MIHAELA 319 15,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 TORRISI DEBORA 320 15,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ZANOLIN LAURA 321 15,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GAROFALO CARMELA 322 15,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q PETRUZZELLA CALOGERO 323 15,68 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BONDI' FRANCESCA 324 15,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NIELI LUCIA 325 15,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L GAROZZO MARIA 326 15,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D ALIPERTI CONCETTA 327 15,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 GRAMMATICA FRANCESCO 328 15,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MASTRIA RAFFAELE 329 15,60 N PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LANERI FEDERICA 330 15,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PACE ANGELO 331 15,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 LOMBARDI MARIA GIADA 332 15,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q STRASSO GUGLIELMINA 333 15,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ELEFANTE LUDOVICO 334 15,55 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R ARICÒ FILIPPO 335 15,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MORMILE MARIA RAFFAELLA 336 15,55 N PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B PATEA TERESA ANTONIA 337 15,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 PROVENZANO FILOMENA 338 15,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MARANDO CARLO 339 15,51 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GRECO ANGELO ANDREA 340 15,50 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DI MARI PIERGIORGIO 341 15,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ZAGO AMBRA 342 15,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PICCOLO ANNA MARIA 343 15,50 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 DI MARCO CHIARA 344 15,49 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MASCARO ANTONIO 345 15,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CHIRICOSTA VINCENZO 346 15,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PALERMO ELISABETTA 347 15,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 IANNARELLA DANIELA 348 15,40 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PILEIO ANTONELLA 349 15,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FRANGELLA FILOMENA 350 15,40 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 GITTO SALVATORE ANTONINO 351 15,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MORELLO ILENIA 352 15,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SPANO' VALENTINA 353 15,30 S PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 IACONO PIETRO 354 15,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BALZANO FRANCESCO 355 15,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A DENARO GIOVANNI 356 15,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B COLITTA ROBERTA 357 15,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CARBONE SANTO 358 15,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 GANDINI GUIDO 359 15,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B XHARJA LORETA 360 15,06 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARBATANO CATERINA 361 15,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 QUINCI CARLO 362 15,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DAMMIANO MARCO 363 15,05 S PVIC83100R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LAMEDICA GIUSEPPE 364 15,03 S PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 BENINATI ROSARIA 365 15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BITONTI FEDERICO 366 15 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 DE LEO PIETRO 367 15 N PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MANCUSO CARMELA SANTINA 368 15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ALLOCCA GIACOMO MICHELE 369 14,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 PADOVAN KATIA NAUSICA 370 14,92 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FARACI ANGELA RITA 371 14,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIORGI VERONICA 372 14,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A GALANTE 

CANNATA
STEFANIA 373 14,85 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CAMIA ROBERTO 374 14,85 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PITRUZZELLA ANGELO 375 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CUFFARO ALESSANDRA 376 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SORRENTINO CARLO 377 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CAMPESE ANTONIO 378 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L ROMEO VINCENZA 379 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 MAIETTA LUIGI 380 14,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI CARO ALISIA 381 14,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A COSENZA CATERINA 382 14,80 N PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TOSINO MARCO 383 14,78 S PVIC80900G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MAZZEI MIRIAM 384 14,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E BORELLI ANNALISA 385 14,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q USSIA GRAZIELLA 386 14,75 N PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CAMINITI ANTONIO 387 14,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CALABRO' GIUSEPPE 388 14,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ROCCARO GIANLUCA 389 14,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LEO IDA MARIA ELENA 390 14,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B NUCERA ANTONINA 391 14,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MERLO ESTER 392 14,67 S PVIS001005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A NEGRI LAURA 393 14,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CONDARCURI SILVIA 394 14,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MARZAK HIND 395 14,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T IORIO LORENZO 396 14,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 SEGUIDA FEBRONIA YLENIA 397 14,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RAMASCO CHIARA 398 14,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BUSCEMI ILARIA 399 14,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V CIULLO TIZIANA 400 14,50 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PETRACCA LUDOVICA MARIA 

GIOVANNA
401 14,50 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TUMBARELLO CLAUDIO ANDREA 402 14,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SCIBETTA GIADA 403 14,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARTINELLI TIZIANA 404 14,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P SCALZO RAFFAELE GIUSEPPE 405 14,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L AGRELLI MARIATERESA 406 14,37 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DE VITA MARIA 407 14,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MARSANA PAOLO 408 14,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CONTRINO PASQUALE 409 14,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BRIGATO DANIELA 410 14,34 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 ROSSITTO CORRADO 411 14,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RODA' ROSA 412 14,25 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RODA' DOMENICO 413 14,25 S PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BELLONE CARMELA VALERIA 414 14,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C RICCIARDO IRENE 415 14,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R ROSCIANO LUIGI 416 14,15 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FERRAIUOLO GIOVANNA MARIA ROSA 417 14,15 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 SALINITRI BRUNO 418 14,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G IACOVELLA MIRIAM 419 14,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARCHETTI ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 420 14,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 BULZOMI' SERENA 421 14,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q NARMINIO LAURA 422 14,08 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRASSO FRANCESCA 423 14,05 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RICCI ELENA 424 14,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MIGLIETTA ELENA 425 14,05 N PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ALLEGRA CHIARA 426 14,01 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VOMMARO 

MARINCOLA
VINCENZO 427 14 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SPRIO ROBERTA 428 14 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GRECO MARIA IMMACOLATA 429 14 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RODÀ DOMENICA 430 14 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PERRE COSIMO 431 14 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CASERTA JESSICA 432 14 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DI MARIA SEBASTIANO 433 14 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 TAFURO MONICA 434 14 N PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FIORITO MARIA ELVIRA 435 13,99 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L PETRUCCI BALDASSARE 436 13,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SGRO' ANITA MARIAPIA 437 13,90 S PVIC83100R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PIERNI PIERLUIGI 438 13,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VISCONTI FEDERICA 439 13,90 N PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ALLEGRETTI MARIO 440 13,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LAURETTA ROBERTA 441 13,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CAIRO PATRIZIA 442 13,82 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SENATORE VIRGINIE 443 13,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FASULLO MARIELLA 444 13,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C GIANNONE LETIZIA 445 13,80 N PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D FIORANI ALICE 446 13,80 N PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PARISI ANNA 447 13,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PASQUALONE LAURA 448 13,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PERRICONE MARIA 449 13,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LA ROCCA GAETANO EDOARDO 450 13,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SARNO ANTONIO 451 13,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D ABBRUZZO DAVIDE 452 13,70 N PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CALABRO' ANTONIO 453 13,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CUCCURULLO ADRIANO 454 13,65 S PVIC83200L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FIGURA CARMELO 455 13,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LOMBARDO MAUDI 456 13,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GUASTAFERRO MASSIMO 457 13,65 N PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BRUNO MATTEO 458 13,60 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CUTRANO ALESSANDRO 459 13,60 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CRISCENZO FELICE 460 13,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MERENDINO IGNAZIO 461 13,55 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G POZZOLO VALENTINA 462 13,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SEGGIO SILVANA 463 13,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 BOTTERO 

MERLETTI
EMILIA 464 13,50 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 ALVARO CARMINE 465 13,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 QUINTIERO AIDA SANTINA 466 13,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RUSSO NADIA 467 13,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MARRAPODI VINCENT 468 13,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MICALI NICOLETTA 469 13,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TRICARICO CRISTINA 470 13,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 LETIZIA FRANCESCO 471 13,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GLAVATSKA SVITLANA 472 13,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BUTTICE' NICOLO' 473 13,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q PISACANE MARIA CAROLINA 474 13,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 BALZANO CATERINA 475 13,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P GAIO SIMONA 476 13,40 N PVIC81200B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SORRENTINO SABRINA 477 13,38 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 SOLFERINO VALENTINA 478 13,37 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MESSINA GIUSY 479 13,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CIAPPINA GABRIELE FELICE 480 13,30 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CAZZOLA RITA 481 13,30 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q D'ABBRACCIO STEFANIA 482 13,25 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIORGI SONIA 483 13,25 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PANICO LUIGI 484 13,25 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FORNARO MARIA 485 13,25 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FARACI GABRIELE PIO 486 13,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V SAIJA ROSA 487 13,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L CAMMAROTA CHIARA 488 13,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DI MEO GIUSEPPE 489 13,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PISANI CRISTINA 490 13,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A PIRRI ANGELA 491 13,23 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FARRUGGIO FRANCESCA 492 13,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FRATTARUOLO ANGELA MARIA 493 13,18 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PORTOGALLO ELENA 494 13,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 FIOCCHI CRISTINA LUCIA 495 13,17 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 TRANDE CLAUDIA 496 13,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DIPINTO GIUSEPPE 497 13,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PIZZI SIMONE 498 13,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 SGRO' CARLO 499 13,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FATATI CARMEN GIACOMA 500 13,10 N PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GAUDINO MINA 501 13,10 N PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SIMONE SAMUELA 502 13,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CONTIERI ROSSANA 503 13,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G D'AURIA ANNA 504 13,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LA MATTINA FILIPPO 505 13,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 ESPOSITO SONIA 506 13 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PRATO MARIA GIOVANNA 507 13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CORE CARMELO 508 13 S PVIC83100R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GIGLIO LORENA 509 13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 FERRARO RAFFAELE 510 13 S PVIC830001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DE MARIA PAMELA 511 13 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T DOLCIMASCOLO RAFFAELLA 512 12,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PREVEDINI PAOLA 513 12,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R PAGANO MARIO 514 12,95 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LOMBARDO ROSSANA 515 12,95 S PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BONGIORNO MARGHERITA 516 12,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DI MICCO FEDERICA 517 12,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VILARDI PASQUALE 518 12,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MARRA LUIGI 519 12,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SURACE MARIAGRAZIA 520 12,90 S PVIS01600V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DONADIO NICOLA 521 12,90 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P ARTALE ERIKA 522 12,90 N PVIC81200B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CITRO FRANCA 523 12,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CASSESE CELESTINO VALERIO 524 12,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BORRELLI LORIS 525 12,85 S PVIS006008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MIELE PAOLINO 526 12,85 S PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MANDALARI DOMENICA 527 12,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A STODUTO MARINA 528 12,85 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C COSTANTINO ANTONELLA 529 12,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SORVILLO LUIGI 530 12,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T VIGANONE BARBARA 531 12,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PETROSINO MARTA 532 12,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 LAURETTA FRANCESCO 533 12,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CADILI GIUFFRE' ADRIANA 534 12,80 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 NAVA VITTORIO 535 12,80 N PVPM01000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CICERO ANNA 536 12,80 N PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AGA ESMERALDA 537 12,77 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BONANNO ANTONINO 538 12,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CASSESE MARIA 539 12,75 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MANNARINO JOLE 540 12,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 GIACCHINO DOMENICO 541 12,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MAZZULLO BRUNO 542 12,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q NICOLETTA ANNARITA 543 12,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DOMARADZKA LUCYNA MARIOLA 544 12,75 N PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ITALIA MARIA CRISTINA 545 12,70 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BORSANI ANDREA MARCO 546 12,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BARBARO MARIA LUCREZIA ANNA 547 12,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CARAVITA MARIANTONIA 548 12,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ROCCASALVA DANIELE 549 12,68 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DI GIAMMARINO ILDA 550 12,68 N PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUSSO MAYRA 551 12,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GROSSO PATRIZIA 552 12,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PELLEGRINO 

PRATTELLA
MARIA VALERIA 553 12,65 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MASSARO ROSA 554 12,62 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A FICHERA CARLA 555 12,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PORRU SARA 556 12,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 LAURENZA SAMANTHA 557 12,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PULVIRENTI MELODY 558 12,60 N PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C FORTE ELVIRA 559 12,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R AUGNOSTOPAUL

O
ANGELA 560 12,55 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G BITONTI ROSA 561 12,55 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GAZZOLA VERONICA 562 12,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DELUCCHI VIVIANA 563 12,55 N PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FIORE MARIANTONIETTA 564 12,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q POLICHETTI MARIA ANTONIETTA 565 12,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CRONCIA MONICA LENUTA 566 12,50 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PUZZOLANTE NUNZIA 567 12,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CURCIO GIUSEPPA 568 12,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PEZZULLA VANESSA 569 12,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P VIOLA VIRGINIA 570 12,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 AGOSTA SANDRO 571 12,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI PAOLO MARIA CRISTINA 572 12,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 VITIELLO MARIA SELENA 573 12,43 S PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FASCIANELLA GIUSEPPE 574 12,43 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PASCALE LORENA 575 12,40 S PVIS01100Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P CODROICO 

LUCERI
RICCARDO 576 12,40 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R GUADAGNI DAVIDE 577 12,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IULIS DESIRÉE 578 12,40 N PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GLIGORA SALVATORE 579 12,37 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BUFFO SALVATORE 580 12,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ROMANO TOMMASO ISIDORO 581 12,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 LOCRI EMANUELA 582 12,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENTILE LORENZO 583 12,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUZZARDELLA ENRICA 584 12,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P PANTANELLA MARTA 585 12,35 N PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DE LUCA PIETRO 586 12,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BALDO ANNA MARIA 587 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 BOCCIA CARMINE 588 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FAZZARI ROCCO 589 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PUMA DORIANA 590 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TRAPASSO DOMENICO 591 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LO CASCIO ANGELA 592 12,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GAUDINO FRANCESCA 593 12,30 N PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L ZITO FRANCESCO 594 12,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI BELLO GIUSEPPINA 595 12,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ATTURIO ROSARIO SALVATORE 596 12,25 S PVIS001005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RROKU KRISTINA 597 12,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BELLOMO GIUSEPPE 598 12,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 VECCHIO SABRINA 599 12,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C DE FRANCO ANNUNZIATA 600 12,25 N PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LAMBERTI MICHELA 601 12,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A STALTARI MATTEO 602 12,20 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ACCETTA BARTOLOMEO 603 12,20 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 TORRISI LAURA 604 12,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SALIERNO MARGHERITA 605 12,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BARILLÀ FRANCESCA 606 12,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T QUILLAY RIOS CRISTINA 607 12,13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MUSTICA 

RAFFAELE
CRISTIAN 608 12,12 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PACCA SIMONE 609 12,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CALABRESE FRANCESCO 610 12,10 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CORCIONE GIUSEPPINA 611 12,10 S PVIC814003 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C TRAVAGLIANTI FAUSTO 612 12,10 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BAVETTA MIRIANA 613 12,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q BOTTI ILARIA 614 12,10 N PVIC83300C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 MARRONE ANTONIA 615 12,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DAL BON ANDREA 616 12,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G GALLUZZO MARGHERITA 617 12,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CIGNOLI ELENA 618 12,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PERRI MICHAEL 619 12,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MARCIANO' ALESSIO MARIA 620 12,05 S PVIC814003 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ARCELLA ANTONELLA 621 12,05 N PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R URSELLI EMMA MARIA 622 12 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B EMMOLO ANDREA 623 12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CELESTINO MARIA 624 12 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L QUAGLIA GLORIA 625 12 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q D'ANGERIO GIOVANNA 626 12 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D AUGUSTI ORIETTA 627 12 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DAMIGELLA SALVATRICE FAUSTA 628 11,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A VESTA MARTINA 629 11,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PEZZELLA ROSALBA 630 11,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MANCUSO LOREDANA 631 11,95 N PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 TROTTA PAOLO 632 11,94 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 LO VECCHIO GERMANA 633 11,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LUCISANO SARA 634 11,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 TORRISI ANGELA 635 11,90 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GAGLIANELLO GIUSEPPE 636 11,90 S PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 IZZO DEBORAH 637 11,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RIZZUTO ANDREA 638 11,90 S PVIC80200R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RAPISARDA MARIA PIA DILETTA 639 11,90 N PVIS01600V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SESSA MICHELA 640 11,89 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q STRANO VITTORIA 641 11,86 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TALIA VITTORIA 642 11,85 S PVPM01000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NAVELLA ROSALIA 643 11,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 NIGRO FRANCESCA 644 11,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FESTA GIOVANNI LUCA 645 11,85 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 BALDINO CRISTINA 646 11,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LOMUTO MADDALENA 647 11,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 TARALLO FEDERICA 648 11,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ROSSI ILARIA 649 11,82 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 PANARITI ROSA 650 11,80 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LA NAIA MARIA FRANCESCA 651 11,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 VITETTA OTTAVIO ALESSIO 652 11,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZONCADA CAMILLA 653 11,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ARIODANTE SIMONA 654 11,78 S PVIS01100Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROMANO ROSANNA 655 11,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ZACCARIA IRENE 656 11,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FIDALE VALENTINA 657 11,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PERCACCIOLI GIOVANNI 658 11,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FIGLIOMENI CARLO 659 11,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V MARANGI ROSALBA 660 11,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B D'AMICO VERONICA 661 11,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRANATA MARIA CRISTINA 662 11,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 GIALLOMBARDO MANUEL 663 11,65 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PAVONE ALESSIA 664 11,65 N PVIC83100R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q COLICCHIO FEDERICA 665 11,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SCALIA ANTONELLA 666 11,62 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 AGNOLI LUCA 667 11,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BRANCATI LAURA 668 11,60 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 ROCCA TIZIANA 669 11,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DALL'AGLIO ANDREA 670 11,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C SUDANO MARIA LETIZIA 671 11,55 S PVPC010006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GUARCELLO LUISA 672 11,55 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 FRANGELLA FABIO OTTAVIO 673 11,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PELLEGRINO CINZIA 674 11,55 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VAIRO MARIA ERCHIVIA 675 11,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MALTESE ROMINA 676 11,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GREGORACE LAURA 677 11,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROMEO DOMENICO 678 11,50 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMBROSIO SAVERIO 679 11,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SORRENTINO MARIA 680 11,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PALAMINI STEFANIA 681 11,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GORZA MONICA 682 11,50 N PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COLOSI DONATELLA 683 11,48 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARLUCCIO MARINA 684 11,45 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CARLINO MARCO 685 11,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MONTELEONE MARIA GRAZIA 686 11,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LA TONA GIULIA 687 11,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FATTORE DAVIDE 688 11,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ANGHELONE VINCENZO 689 11,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CIUNI ANTONIO 690 11,40 S PVIS01100Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GROSSO SIMONE 691 11,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FAZIO VALERIA 692 11,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GAITA CHIARA 693 11,40 N PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NIRTA FRANCESCO 694 11,37 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P TOTO GASPARE SAMUELE 695 11,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P VAZZANA ANNUNZIATA 696 11,35 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 COCCOGLIONITI MARIA ELISABETTA 697 11,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q AMANTE JULIA 698 11,32 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CINNIRELLA ALESSANDRA 699 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q GIORGI CATERINA 700 11,30 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCIRE' MARIA LUISA 701 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GIACALONE SALVATORE 702 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAUGERI MARIA FRANCESCA 703 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PRESTIA LEOLUCA PIO NAVARRO 704 11,30 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GUAGLIANONE ANTONIO 705 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C BORRELLI COLOMBA 706 11,30 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FONTANA CLAUDIO 707 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MARSALA CALOGERO 708 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PETRILLO MARIA SARA 709 11,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BRUNO GIUSEPPINA 710 11,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N SAMPERI ANGELA 711 11,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LATELLA BRUNA GRAZIA 712 11,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PELATI ALESSANDRO 713 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LORUSSO ANGELA 714 11,25 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C TRAVAGLIANTI EMANUELA 715 11,25 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MADONNA MARIA MADDALENA 716 11,25 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MINICHINO ANTONIETTA 717 11,25 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ACANFORA FORTUNATINA 718 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CRISTIANO FRANCA 719 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GRANATA FEDERICA 720 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 IMPINTO ANTONIETTA 721 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CALABRESE EMANUELA 722 11,25 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D QUARTARONE FRANCESCO 723 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GAETA VALENTINO 724 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MARTELLI EDOARDO 725 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 CATALANO PUMA ANDREA 726 11,25 S PVIC830001 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DI LETTERA FRANCESCO 727 11,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BRUNO CIRO 728 11,25 S PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MORRONE ERIKA 729 11,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PEPE ARIANNA 730 11,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A ZENCA ALBA 731 11,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GERACI DOMITILLA 732 11,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 IOFRIDA CATERINA 733 11,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ALECCI FABIANA 734 11,20 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MOZZILLO MARIA 735 11,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q D'ANDREA MATTEO 736 11,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PALAMINI EMANUELE 737 11,20 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MODICA AMORE ALESSIA 738 11,20 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 RASO ROSANNA 739 11,20 N PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R VACCA NUNZIA 740 11,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FIORITO ROSALBA 741 11,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BACINO TIZIANA 742 11,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MAROTTA MILENA FILOMENA 743 11,15 N PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E FRESTA CAMILLA 744 11,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI PINO VALENTINA 745 11,12 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V DAVI' CRISTINA 746 11,10 S PVPS05000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CORCIONE LUCIA 747 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BALZANO GIUSEPPE 748 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C AMORUSO MICHELE 749 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q GIORGI ADRIANA 750 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BORDINO ROSARIO 751 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CAFARO MONICA 752 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A SERGI FRANCO 753 11,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GIGLIO MARTINA 754 11,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FARINA LINA 755 11,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 VECCHIO ALESSIA 756 11,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CUTARELLA MARIA 757 11,08 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MIANO ALESSANDRO 758 11,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PERUGINI LIBERA 759 11,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BELLINVIA GABRIELLA MARIA RITA 760 11,05 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SANSOTTA ROSY 761 11,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PISACANE VALERIA 762 11,05 S PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 FEBBRARO PASQUALE 763 11,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 TIGNINO CONCETTA 764 11,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P ACANFORA RAFFAELE 765 11,05 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 MADONNA VITTORIA 766 11,05 N PVIC835004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SUMMONTE SARA 767 11,03 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CILIBERTO CALOGERO 768 11,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VERDUCI FRANCESCO 769 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BURTONE LUCY 770 11 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMORUSO VIRGINIA MARIA 771 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BUO PIETRO 772 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P BONELLI SILVIO 773 11 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NOSCHESE MARTA 774 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R DI MEO VALERIA 775 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PATERNO MAURO GAETANO 776 11 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ATTARDI SONIA 777 11 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 MINELLA RAFFAELE 778 11 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BARBARO MARIA GIUSEPPINA 779 11 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A COTTONE FEDERICA 780 11 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BRUSEGHINI SONIA 781 11 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RINALDI MARCELLA 782 11 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R STEFANELLI FRANCESCO 783 10,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BUONOCORE LOREDANA 784 10,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MAIO DAVIDE 785 10,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SCHETTINI ANGELA 786 10,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RODA' DOMENICO 787 10,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LANUCARA DANILO 788 10,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LATELLA MARIACONCETTA 789 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IONESCU PETRUTA 790 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MENDOLA MARCO 791 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P SCIARA STEFANO SALVATORE 792 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FUCA' ESTER 793 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BRACCO FEDERICA 794 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R TALIA SALVATORE 795 10,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L GIARAMITA FRANCESCA 796 10,90 N PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 SOLOFRA TERESA 797 10,85 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 BUA MICHELANGELO 798 10,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CASTAGNA GIULIANA 799 10,85 S PVPM01000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CANNAVACCIUOL
O

CLAUDIO 800 10,85 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CARIELLO MARIA ANGELA 801 10,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CARUGNO FABIO MARIA 802 10,85 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BRUNO PIERFILIPPO 

MASSIMILIANO
803 10,85 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI MARTINO JENNIFER 804 10,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MASUCCI KATHYA FRANCESCA 805 10,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MANCINELLI FRANCESCA 806 10,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SCARABOTTO ANNA 807 10,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R RUGA ETTORE 808 10,85 N PVIS007004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L PRENCIPE IOLANDA GLORIA 809 10,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DE MATTEO AURORA 810 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAVEGLIA GIUSY 811 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LA MATTINA MIRIAM 812 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MARRAPODI ELISA 813 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PRINCI ANTONIO 814 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ORABONA LUIGI 815 10,80 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SERAO GIONATHAN 816 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LIGUORI PIETRO 817 10,80 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GORGOGLIONE TONY 818 10,80 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PALUMBO ALFONSO 819 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T BRIGADIECI IRENE 820 10,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A BARBARO DOMENICO 821 10,80 S PVIC830001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CROCI LETIZIA 822 10,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SPADAFORA MARIA 823 10,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MARTISOVA MIROSLAVA 824 10,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MOGAVINO FILOMENA 825 10,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CARUSO GRAZIELLA 826 10,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 VANNI MATTIA 827 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SILIGATO CHIARA 828 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRARA SALVATORE 829 10,75 S PVIS001005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FERRARA LEA 830 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SCIARROTTA GIUSEPPE 831 10,75 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FURFARO MARTINA 832 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PUTIGNANO ANNA RITA 833 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CIMINO ANDREA 834 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PARAVATI PIETRO MARIA 835 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MATRELLA ROCCO 836 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CELENTANO LUCA 837 10,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T VINCI RICCARDO 838 10,75 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ABETI MIRYAM 839 10,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LATERZA GRAZIELLA 840 10,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMORE MASSIMO 841 10,71 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IODICE CARMEN 842 10,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'OCA CARMELO 843 10,70 S PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 FERLITA ROBERTA 844 10,70 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PELLE MARIA ROSARIA 845 10,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STRASSO GENNARO 846 10,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q FALCONI ELISABETTA 847 10,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MUCCIANTE UGO 848 10,67 S PVIC83300C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALBANESE GIUSEPPINA 849 10,66 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DE VITA GABRIELE 850 10,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 851 10,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BIANCARDI DARIA 852 10,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE FALCO MARIA 853 10,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 NERI MONICA 854 10,65 N PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B PICCIOCCHI LUCIA 855 10,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PANDOLFI FIORINA 856 10,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MANZO FILOMENA 857 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRAVINA ANDREA 858 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R COLANGELO 

TODISCO
ISABELLA 859 10,60 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MENNA GIUSEPPE VALERIO 860 10,60 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MELE MARIANNA 861 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MESSINA ILARIA 862 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MILAURO LUCA 863 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 GAMBATO SIMONE 864 10,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 DIMARTINO AURORA 865 10,58 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CASCONE FILOMENA 866 10,56 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NAPOLITANO LUCIA 867 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RAPISARDA ANTONINO 868 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 D'ANNA GIOVANNI 869 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C DI CASOLA DOMENICO 870 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C SOMMA PASQUALINA 871 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 FUSCO ANTONIO 872 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SALEMI MARIALUISA 873 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE LUCA GIOVANNA 874 10,55 S PVIS01100Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CANONICO SAMANTHA 875 10,55 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ARALDI BARBARA 876 10,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TASCIONE STEFANIA RITA 877 10,52 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FARRUGGIO LEANDRA 878 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CALDERONI DOMINCA 879 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAPOLUONGO STEFANIA 880 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CODESPOTI DONATELLA 881 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SARRITZU FEDERICO 882 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BUCCIAGLIA ROBERTA 883 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GIORGI TERESA 884 10,50 S PVIC822002 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PECORARO VINCENZO 885 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 D'ANGELO EMANUELA 886 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FONTANA ANGELA 887 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FUSCO MARIACRISTINA 888 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 TACCONI ALESSANDRO 889 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SERGI ANTONIO 890 10,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BATTAGLIA MICHELA 891 10,50 N PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ARENA ALESSIA 892 10,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VIGLIOTTI DOMENICO 893 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 894 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BUBBO MARIALORENZA 895 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GENNUSO ANGELA 896 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MODICA DAMIANO ARTURO 897 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SAVOCA DAMIANO ALBERTO 898 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MAZZEO ROSARIA 899 10,45 S PVTD03000A 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAMPAGNOLI GIACOMO 900 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POSSUMATO MARIANGELA 901 10,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PISACANE MARIANNA 902 10,45 N PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CASUSCELLI RITA 903 10,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ESPOSITO DAVIDE 904 10,41 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DE MICHELE STEFANIA 905 10,40 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LONGO OPHELIA 906 10,40 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARPENZANO ROSALINDA 907 10,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VORRARO MARIANNA 908 10,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SPINELLI GIUSEPPE 909 10,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NAPOLI GIUSEPPE 910 10,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LEONE SALVATORE 911 10,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SESSA MARIAROSARIA 912 10,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LA SPINA MAURIZIO 913 10,38 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 BUFFA GIOVANNI 914 10,37 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CALANDRA 

CHECCO
MARIA 915 10,37 N PVIC822002 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MANTEGAZZI LAURA 916 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LIMONE GIORGIO 917 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MASCARO ROSA 918 10,35 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GIORGI FRANCESCO 919 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 TUMBARELLO MARIANNA TERESA 920 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LANZALACO GIULIA 921 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 LEVANTACI EMANUELE 922 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARIGLIANO ANNINO CARLO 923 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MAURIELLO SIMONA 924 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VITIELLO CLAUDIO 925 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IANNOTTI MICHELA 926 10,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PLUMERI MARCO 927 10,35 S PVIC81600P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 TOSCANO FORTUNATO 928 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GIORGIANNI DEBORAH 929 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ALFERI ANNA 930 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MANGIA BEATRICE GIUSEPPINA 931 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D EREDITA' FERDINANDO PIO 932 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C NICOLETTA GIULIA MARIA 933 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V BENVENUTO ELENA 934 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VALENTINO GIULIA 935 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CREA CARMELA 936 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRILLO SEBINA 937 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 VENTURI IRENE 938 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FIORILLO SERGIO 939 10,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DI FRAIA SERENA 940 10,30 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q FORNARO NOEMI 941 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TRIPODI ANTONELLA 942 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FORMENTIN BARBARA 943 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ZAMMATARO ANTONELLA 944 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CONSOLI MARIA CHIARA 945 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAPPELLO ALBERTA 946 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MIRANDA ANNALISA 947 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CAMBRIA RENATA 948 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PATERNOSTRO VALENTINA 949 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAPOLUONGO MARCELLA 950 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COLUCCI MENA 951 10,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GARGIULO DAVIDE 952 10,28 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LA MONICA FRANCESCO 953 10,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BLOCCO FILOMENA 954 10,26 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G MARINO LUIGI 955 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RISIGLIONE CONCETTA 956 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RIVETTI ANGELA 957 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CINQUEGRANI SALVATORE 958 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 TARDA MARIA 959 10,25 S PVPC010006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCOGNAMIGLIO VALENTINA 960 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CICERO GIORGIO 961 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PANARO MIRKO 962 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TROVATO MARIA CONCETTA 963 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R D'IMPRIMA CARMELA 964 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ALBACE ANGELA 965 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 D'AVINO FILOMENA 966 10,25 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MESSINA LAURA 967 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B TURRI ALESSANDRA 968 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MAZZA EMANUELA 969 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DELL'ANNA GIADA 970 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 LOGGIA GINEVRA 971 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CASTELLI LUNA 972 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BITONTI MASSIMO 973 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CONDORELLI PIETRO 974 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ACCETTA MELANIA 975 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CALICIURI CRISTINA 976 10,25 S PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V CORVO ANGELO 977 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORRONE FRANCESCO NATALE 978 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROSA REBECCA 979 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SAGNELLA STEFANIA 980 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B RAGDOO DARREN 981 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PARACOLLI GIULIA 982 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SPONGANO SAMUELE 983 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GAGLIO FLAVIA 984 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PULEIO STEFANO 985 10,25 S PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DI GIOIA MICHELE 986 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CARLUCCI GIACINTO 987 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CIFERRI ALESSANDRO 988 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FONSMORTI MICHELE 989 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E GALLO CLAUDIO 990 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 COPPOLA CARLO 991 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MOZZILLO CATERINA 992 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PIPPO GIUSEPPE 993 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MODESTI FRANCESCA 994 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ORLANDO DOMENICO 995 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CIRACI' ALESSIO 996 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TRUNFIO EMANUELE 997 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 LIBERTI CERBONE BARBARA 998 10,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BASILE STEFANO 999 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ALBANESE PATRIZIA 1000 10,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MASUCCI KYARA FRANCESCA 1001 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALESSANDRINO FLAVIA 1002 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 FERRARO LUCIA 1003 10,25 N S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LENTINI SOFIA 1004 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GAGLIO ALESSIA 1005 10,25 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BUONAMASSA GIUSY 1006 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CARLETTI GIUSY 1007 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FILICE MARIA ASSUNTA 1008 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CASCONE CLAUDIA 1009 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FASCELLA ADRIANA GAIA 1010 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRILLO ROSALINDA 1011 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CIARELLI ELFHRIDE 1012 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COTOGNO CATERINA 1013 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SANNINO MARIA 1014 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MIRABILE CINZIA 1015 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PIECHOWICZ KATARZYNA 1016 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MONTANARI SIMONA 1017 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TESTA CARMELA 1018 10,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FERRARO ANTONELLA 1019 10,24 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CACCIATORE DOMENICA 1020 10,22 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q PAGLIUSO GIUSEPPINA 1021 10,20 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAIAZZO SIRYA 1022 10,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RICCO LORENZO GIUSEPPE 1023 10,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INFUSO ROSSANA MARIA 1024 10,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FERRUCCI SIMONA 1025 10,20 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DE VITA GRAZIA 1026 10,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R TORNETTA ILARIA 1027 10,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MACCHIA ANGELA 1028 10,19 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POLITANO' SANDRO 1029 10,18 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CASALI GIANNA 1030 10,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L COSTA ANGELA 1031 10,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BALDACCHINO LILLO 1032 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MATUOZZO LAURA 1033 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PALUMBO FABIO 1034 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SELLITTO ADELE 1035 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VALGUTTI VALENTINO 1036 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D MANNELLA MARIA JESSICA 1037 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ORLANDO ANDREA 1038 10,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TOMMASINO ELENA 1039 10,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MAURO CECILIA SOFIA 1040 10,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IAVARONE MARTINA 1041 10,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 DE LUCA MARIA MONICA 1042 10,13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R DI GREGORIO MARCELLA 1043 10,10 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BENNICI ROSA 1044 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MEZZATESTA BRUNO 1045 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 GIFUNI MONICA 1046 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 LUPPINO ANGELO 1047 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 D'APOLITO ANGELA 1048 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CILIONE DOMENICO 1049 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MESSINESE GIORGIA 1050 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FULLONE RENZO MARIA 1051 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ALAIMO MARIKA 1052 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ESPOSITO SALVATORE 1053 10,10 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CATAUDELLA DESIRÉ 1054 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T FELE ANNA 1055 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 INCAMPO GIAN MICHELE 1056 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LUPOLI BENEDETTA 1057 10,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCHEMBRI GIUSY 1058 10,10 N PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PAVONE CRISTINA 1059 10,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RANDONE ROBERTA 1060 10,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B COMERCI RITA 1061 10,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E ARRIGO MARIA ROSA 1062 10,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CARPI ROBERTA 1063 10,10 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PREDA DANIELA 1064 10,06 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LOMBARDO VITALBA 1065 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ACCARDI LARA 1066 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANFILIPPO CALOGERO 1067 10,05 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V PRIVITERA DARIO 1068 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FEDELE ANNA LISA 1069 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SCICOLONE DOMENICO 1070 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CRAPARO VITO 1071 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IACONO CIRO 1072 10,05 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MAUGERI ALBERTO 1073 S 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 DE MARIA PAOLO 1074 10,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DE MICHELE ROBERTA 1075 10,05 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PREVITI GABRIELLA 1076 10,05 S PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FATATI MARIKA 1077 10,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 BOUSKRAOUI MOUNA 1078 10,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 POLITO LOREDANA ANTONIETTA 1079 10,05 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ILARDO CARMELA 1080 10,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CALATRONI MAURA 1081 10,03 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A STAROPOLI BEATRICE 1082 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VANZILLOTTA FRANCESCA 1083 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TRIMBOLI PASQUALE 1084 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FELICIELLO GIUSEPPE 1085 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 TINNIRINO PATRIZIA FRANCESCA 1086 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 INGENITO GABRIELLA 1087 10 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DEFLORIO CATERINA 1088 10 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B ZHEGRA ARDITA 1089 S 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P IALE BARBARA 1090 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCIGLIANO FRANCESCA 1091 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FARA MARIA ROSARIA 1092 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ANGOTTI EVELIN 1093 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E STILLITTANO ANGELA 1094 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GASPARO GEMMA 1095 10 S PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PAPPALARDO DANIELA 1096 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TRIOLO DANIELE 1097 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 MATTURRO VERONICA 1098 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ANDREOZZI LUIGI 1099 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PRESTIANNI MIRKO 1100 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DRAGONETTI RACHELE 1101 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAMMARA' EMMANUEL 1102 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PAPANDREA FRANCESCO 1103 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAUDICINA PAOLO 1104 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BOVENZI VINCENZA 1105 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MILITTI ALBERTO 1106 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NEGRO SOFIA 1107 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CURIA ELVIRA 1108 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GATTUS NICCO 1109 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TRICOLI ANTONIO 1110 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A POLICANO JESSICA 1111 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAMMIRATO ROSITA 1112 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 CONSOLE IRENE 1113 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CIULLA RICCARDO FRANCESCO 1114 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INGRAO KAREN CHANTAL RITA 1115 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MESSINA CAROLINA 1116 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FORCELLA ALESSIA 1117 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MARTINELLI MARIAROSARIA 1118 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FERRARA GIUSEPPE 1119 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TETTA FRANCESCA 1120 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI SPIRITO ANNA 1121 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CORMIO SERGIO 1122 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PERFETTO CHIARA 1123 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V MAROTTA ROSA 1124 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DI BIAGIO MICHELA 1125 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ORLANDO RAFFAELE 1126 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LA CAVA LUCA 1127 10 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 DI GENNARO JONATHAN 1128 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q ROVITO FRANCESCO 1129 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B AGNELLO GIOVANNI 1130 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SPIAGGI GIULIA 1131 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L GALKO IVAN 1132 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 ARSENI ENNIO 1133 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LORE' ROMINA 1134 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GIOVAZZINO MARINA 1135 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MELILLO MEROLA CATERINA 1136 10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ALFIERI GIUSEPPE 1137 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 OTTOBRINI ERICA 1138 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DELLERA DAVIDE 1139 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R PIACENZA PAOLA 1140 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FRANZA ANTONIO 1141 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q DI BELLA FORTUNA ANGELA 1142 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GRECO ROSAMARIA 1143 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MAZZEI GIUSEPPE 1144 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CENTENARO SERAFINO 1145 10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GRIMALDI GIUSY 1146 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ROMANO MARIKA 1147 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 BENINATI ROSSELLA 1148 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PICAZZO MARGHERITA 1149 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 BUA SILVIA 1150 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BARBARO LINA 1151 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUARAGLIA CAMILLA 1152 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PAOLILLO RAFFAELLA 1153 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BOCCIA MICHELA 1154 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ACCURSO SERENA RITA 1155 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 IIRITI ENYA 1156 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CALOIAN RALUCA IOANA 1157 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SANTORO AURORA 1158 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SIRNA ANGELA ALESSIA 1159 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TOMBARI FRANCESCA 1160 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RUOTOLO ILARIA 1161 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CARERI CHIARA FRANCESCA 1162 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MODAFFERI LAURA 1163 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DI MAGGIO ALESSANDRA 1164 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A AMATIELLO VALENTINA 1165 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SABA FRANCESCA 1166 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 PASI ELISA 1167 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MAZZELLA ILARIA 1168 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TRIMBOLI CATERINA 1169 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RIDOLFO MARIA ANGELA 1170 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V VESPIER CRISTINA 1171 10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 SCALA ALESSANDRA 1172 9,99 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RAFFA MARIA TERESA 1173 9,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ISGRO' CARMELA 1174 9,97 S PVIC83300C 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GRECO GIULIA 1175 9,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CONTI MARIA LUISA 1176 9,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIRILLO CARMELA 1177 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RANDAZZO ANTONINO 1178 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 MASTROIANNI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 1179 9,95 S PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SETTEMBRE ANNA 1180 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 NICEFORO GRAZIELLA 1181 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SABELLA GLORIA 1182 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAURELLI RAFFAELE 1183 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BUTTICE' FLAVIA 1184 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VITIELLO GIOVANNI 1185 9,95 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V MORRONE ILENIA 1186 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 COSTANZA ANTONIO 1187 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DE NISI KATIA 1188 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PULLARA' ANTONINO 1189 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PENNESTRI' SARAH 1190 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PISANI GIUSEPPE 1191 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PERNITELLI MARCO 1192 9,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FIANDACA SALVATRICE 1193 9,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MECI ALESSANDRA 1194 9,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PIRONE MARIA TERESA 1195 9,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V MOLENTINO GIOVANNA 1196 9,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LIVRAGHI MARCO LORENZO 1197 9,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MESIANO FILOMENA 1198 9,92 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 GIUSTRA ROBERTA 1199 9,90 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 IULA MARIA 1200 9,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L DELLA GALA EMANUELA 1201 9,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 TAORMINA FEDERICA 1202 9,90 S PVRA02000D 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LANNA STEFANO 1203 9,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FALSETTI ELENA 1204 9,90 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PAONE STELLA MARIA 1205 9,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MUSCIANISI MARIA 1206 9,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CUCCIA GIORGIA 1207 9,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PROFETA LINDA 1208 9,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BOVE ANNA 1209 9,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MORCONE SARA 1210 9,87 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PRINZI STELLA 1211 9,86 S PVIC81800A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIORGI ANTONELLA 1212 9,85 S PVIC83100R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FEDELE TERESA 1213 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 D'ORTO ANTONINO 1214 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SALVATORE ANNA MARIA 1215 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ARTUSO FRANCESCO 1216 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RAPISARDA FRANCESCO ALFIO 1217 9,85 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ESPOSITO MARIA 1218 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CASTRO MARIO 1219 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 NOBILE FEDERICA 1220 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P RAMASCO ORLANDO 1221 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI PAOLA ROSSELLA 1222 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIRRONE GIACOMO ANTONIO 1223 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ALTIERI SONIA 1224 9,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IEFFI CRISTINA 1225 9,85 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LICCIARDI SOFIA 1226 9,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q COMPAGNONI FEDERICA 1227 9,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DIACO LUIGI 1228 9,81 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ASCRIZZI MARIA ROSA 1229 9,81 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CUSENZA MARIACHIARA 1230 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 ROMEO MARIA 1231 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FINOCCHIARO FEDERICA MARIA 1232 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BRIZZI TONINA CONSUELO 1233 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PUTZOLU FILOMENA 1234 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 TRIULZI DAFNE VALENTINA 1235 9,80 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMICO EMANUELE MARIA 1236 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VIRGARA GIUSEPPE MANUEL 1237 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CORSARO GIUSEPPE 1238 9,80 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RIZZO GIUSEPPE 1239 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 FALSETTI AMEDEO 1240 9,80 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ARIANO ALESSIO 1241 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BLANDINO ALESSIA MARIA 1242 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIORIO ANGELO 1243 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MOTTA SALVATORE 1244 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IANNELLI ANNA 1245 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ANASTASI SONIA 1246 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BENZI ANDREA 1247 9,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NICOLOSI AURORA 1248 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ARCIDIACONO TERESA 1249 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FERRERO GIULIA 1250 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DONATO ANGELA 1251 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MAGRI' LUCIA 1252 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GERACITANO FRANCESCA 1253 9,80 N PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 SORCE ROSALBA 1254 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MASSENZIO PATRIZIA GIUSEPPINA 1255 9,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CORAN FRANCESCA PAOLA 1256 9,78 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VANCHERI GAETANO DOMENICO 1257 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 MAZZONI SARA 1258 9,75 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIZZATA ANGELO 1259 9,75 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POLLIFRONE GIUSEPPE 1260 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PASCALE NADIA 1261 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MATARRESE CARMELA 1262 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A BOSCHINI MAJTA 1263 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CERONI SIMONE 1264 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALVO CARMELA 1265 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 1266 9,75 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RIGGI EMANUELE FRANCESCO 

PIO
1267 9,75 S PVIS006008 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CHIANTESE ANNA 1268 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SORCE ADELE 1269 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BORRIELLO ANNA 1270 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PASCALE BRUNO 1271 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CALI' ALESSIA MARIAPIA 1272 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BARBARO PASQUALE 1273 9,75 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LOMBARDI PIERA 1274 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B LAMA TERESA 1275 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 DONZELLO FABIO 1276 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 ARTALE SALVATORE 1277 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BATTAGLIA MARIANNA 1278 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 STOCCO MARCO 1279 9,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRASSI SABRINA 1280 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LA TONA SILVIA 1281 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PANARIELLO MARIA 1282 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GRILLO GIORGIA 1283 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE MAURO LUCIA 1284 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GALLO GESSICA 1285 9,75 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VACANTE KATIA 1286 9,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A STELLA LUIGI 1287 9,71 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A DI STADIO VALENTINA 1288 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FUCA' MARIA 1289 9,70 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q GINESTRA SERENA 1290 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LIGATO LETIZIA 1291 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SESSA EMMANUEL 1292 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IOVINO MIRKO MARIO 1293 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V PRETE MARIAFRANCESCA 1294 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DELLA ROCCA GIOVANNI 1295 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D IOZZO FRANCESCO 1296 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CACCIATORE ROSALIA 1297 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 AMOROSO MARIANNA 1298 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LA RUSSA MARIO 1299 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ABBRANCATI FERNANDO 1300 9,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MARASCO ASIA 1301 9,70 N PVIC827005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARLETTA NOAH ESTER 1302 9,70 N PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MALDARIZZI FABIANA 1303 9,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STELLA GIULIA 1304 9,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G PALMIERI STEFANIA 1305 9,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ELDINNO FILOMENA 1306 9,70 N PVIC80900G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MAMMINO NANCY 1307 9,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONAGURA MARIA ROSARIA 1308 9,69 S PVIS006008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PEPE ANGELAMARIA 1309 9,68 S PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GANGAI EUGENIA 1310 9,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MAURELLI GIOVANNA 1311 9,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 AGUZZI SIMONA 1312 9,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FARINA LORENA SALVATRICE 1313 9,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ZAMBELLI MANUELA 1314 9,66 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MANGO PATRIZIA 1315 9,66 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ROMEO DANILO SEBASTIAN 1316 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSENTINO FRANCESCO 1317 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIARDULLO DIVINA 1318 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CATANEA ANTONELLA 1319 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SARTA AURORA 1320 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MATTERA VINCENZO 1321 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FRONTERRE' DANILO 1322 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CANZOLINO MARTINA 1323 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PAVIA SALVATORE 1324 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TRIESTINO VALERIA 1325 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SORBARA ANGELO 1326 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAMPANELLA CARMELO 1327 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MARINELLI DAVIDE 1328 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GULISANO GIUSEPPE EFREM MARIA 1329 9,65 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GRECO LUCCHINA GIUSEPPE 1330 9,65 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GENCO ANTONELLA 1331 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CRUPI PATRIZIA 1332 9,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 FORESTIERO OLGA 1333 9,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CARERI LUCIA 1334 9,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ALTIERI SARA 1335 9,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CALELLA GERARDA 1336 9,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CERCHIELLO GIOVANNA 1337 9,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SAMMARTANO NICOLA 1338 9,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ANASTASI CELESTINA 1339 9,63 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FONTANA FORTUNATA SILVIA 1340 9,62 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DISCIALE' NICOLO' 1341 9,61 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CALVO TIZIANA 1342 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TITTA REBECCA 1343 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GIORGI ANTONIO 1344 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CAMERA FRANCESCA 1345 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SEVERINO ROSSELLA 1346 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MARRO CARMINE 1347 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GARIANI ANTONIO 1348 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R POLATO MARTINA 1349 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GAROFALO ROBERTA 1350 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CANDURA RICCARDO 1351 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C LIPARI GIUSEPPE 1352 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P BENEDETTO CATERINA 1353 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PULERI AURORA RITA 1354 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CORTESE GIOVANNA 1355 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FACENTE VERONICA 1356 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V SPEZIALE DANIELE 1357 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PROCOPIO EMANUELE 1358 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SALARIS DANIELE 1359 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LEGGIO PIERO 1360 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CAPONI SAMUELE 1361 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PEZZELLA ADRIANA 1362 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V DI LEO IGNAZIO 1363 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P TALARICO SONIA KARIN RITA 1364 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MONTEFORTE ANNA 1365 9,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VALENZISI FLAVIA 1366 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 MUSITANO MARIA 1367 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BERTI MARIA CHIARA 1368 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 ANZALDI NOEMI 1369 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 OLIVERI CARLA 1370 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RINALDO ANNAMARIA 1371 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CORONELLA LAURA 1372 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 COSTANZO MARIA 1373 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R SACCULLO TANYA 1374 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PERDISCI VALENTINA 1375 9,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PEVERONI CATERINA 1376 9,60 N PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GUERRA SILVIA 1377 9,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSENZA GISELLA 1378 9,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CAVALLO CLAUDIA 1379 9,58 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCOGNAMIGLIO PATRIZIA 1380 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FELIS ROSSELLA GIOVANNA 1381 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LANZA ANGELICA 1382 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L D'AGATE ANTONIETTA 1383 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RACHIELI NOEMI 1384 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q STASI MARCO 1385 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MAGGIO DEBORA 1386 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NUBILE ANTONIO 1387 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MAZZA ANNUNZIATA SABRINA 1388 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SABELLA FRANCESCA 1389 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 QUINTIERO CAROLINA 1390 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LO BIANCO MATTEO 1391 9,55 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1392 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 PELLEGRINI LEOPOLDO 1393 9,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V CERRA ILARIA 1394 9,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FORMOSO VALERIA RITA 1395 9,55 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ARONICO PAMELA 1396 9,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IPPOLITO CARLO 1397 9,53 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RUSSO MARIA CECILIA 1398 9,53 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B TRIRRE' ANDREA 1399 9,51 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VILARDO ELISA 1400 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIROZZI ANNA 1401 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ARFUSO SABRINA 1402 9,50 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MARRAPODI ALESSANDRO 1403 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SPAGNOLO MARIA 1404 9,50 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G D'AURIA ROSSELLA 1405 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PECORA ANTONINO 1406 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DELLA VECCHIA MARIA CRISTINA 1407 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BENENATI MARIA 1408 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ZAFFINO GIACOMO 1409 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ESPOSITO EMANUELA 1410 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LA GIORGIA ENZAMARIA 1411 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E BUDA ROCCO 1412 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CIVELLO MARCO 1413 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RAO GIOVANNI 1414 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PINO MADDALENA 1415 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DATI ANDREA 1416 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PISANO VERONICA 1417 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARUSO SALVATORE 1418 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUIDOBALDI MICHELE 1419 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PIACENTINI ROBERTO 1420 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A SANNINO PASQUALE 1421 9,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORRELLI GIULIA 1422 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 LA MURA ERIKA 1423 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A IACONO GIORGIA RITA MARIA 1424 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C IACULLO AURORA 1425 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R GAGLIARDI ROSSELLA 1426 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 AMENDOLA CARMELA 1427 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VINCI LUCIA 1428 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 MARZO STEFANIA 1429 9,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI VARA ROCCO 1430 9,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CARRELLA MARIELY 1431 9,47 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DAMIGELLA SALVATORE 1432 9,46 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 NIRTA FRANCESCO DOMENICO 1433 9,45 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CASARTELLI ILARIA 1434 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L GERDECI VALBONA 1435 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CHIARELLO SIMONA 1436 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NICOLO' PASQUALE 1437 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORTILLARO VITO 1438 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CURCIO FRANCESCO 1439 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 ALOE FRANCESCO 1440 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI MAURO ELISA 1441 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ORFEO PATRIZIO 1442 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MOTTA BEATRICE 1443 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MAESTRI RICCARDO 1444 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L DE FEO GIUSEPPE 1445 9,45 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RUGGIERO DEBORAH 1446 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MIRANDA ANTONELLA 1447 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RININA ALFIO 1448 9,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BALSANO LAURA 1449 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI BENEDETTO GIORGIA 1450 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DELFINO DENISE MARIA 1451 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PISANI NICOLETTA 1452 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VICINO DONATELLA 1453 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BOGOMOLOVA SVETLANA 1454 9,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GALLO ANGELA 1455 9,43 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PATRU MARIA LILIANA 1456 9,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZANETTI MONIA 1457 9,42 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SOFRA' LUCIA 1458 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 TRUPIA MARIA 1459 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PARRELLA ROSA 1460 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CELI ANTONIO 1461 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PISANI MARTA 1462 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BRINDISI GAIA 1463 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q GUARNACCIA FEDERICA MARIA 1464 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FORTINO FEDERICO 1465 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 IOZZI FABIO 1466 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RISPOLI GIANLUCA 1467 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B BAFFIGI GIOVANNA 1468 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PISCOPO ILARY 1469 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PACITTO LUCA 1470 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MERONE LUIGI 1471 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CRISTANTIELLI MARTA 1472 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ZAMBRANO PENELOPE 1473 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ARENA VALENTINA 1474 9,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PROCOPIO ANTONIO 1475 9,40 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GRECO MARTINA 1476 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PISCOPO ROBERTA 1477 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G ESPOSTI SAFFUTI FRANCESCA 1478 9,40 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CIULLO STEFANIA 1479 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LONGO SYRIA 1480 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 AOUNI SARA 1481 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 DI CARLO CRISTINA 1482 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BUONINCONTI VIRGINIA 1483 9,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRASSO FRANCESCO 1484 9,36 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CIAPPINA FRANCESCA 1485 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PORZIA CARLOTTA 1486 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PALAZZO FRANCESCA 1487 9,35 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ASCIONE GIADA 1488 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BASTELLI MARINA 1489 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MOLINARO LILIANA 1490 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LA TELLA ILENIA 1491 9,35 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PERRE GIUSEPPINA 1492 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GEMMA FEDERICO 1493 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 PEZZELLA ELISABETTA 1494 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONAFFINO GABRIELE 1495 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MARINO FABRIZIO 1496 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GOBBI GABRIELE 1497 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MOTTA VINCENZO 1498 9,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SURACE MADDALENA 1499 9,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MARIGLIANO GIUSEPPINA 1500 9,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SGAMBELLURI MARIA CARMELA 1501 9,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PALLARIA MASSIMO 1502 9,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FINOCCHIARO NUNZIATA 1503 9,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PALERMO CINZIA 1504 9,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MANSTRETTA RAFFAELLA 1505 9,33 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 1506 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C BOTTA ROBERTA 1507 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 MARANO DAVIDE ANGELO 1508 9,30 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N SCICHILONE PIETRO 1509 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RANIELI MARCO 1510 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PACIULLO SALVATORE 1511 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BARTOLO ROSARIO 1512 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LAMPITELLI DOMENICA 1513 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LANDI ROSA 1514 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CHIMENTI ELISA 1515 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GANZU GIACOMO 1516 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NOBILE DOMENICO 1517 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SERAFINO VANESSA 1518 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 BARBIERI ALESSANDRA 1519 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALA' MANUELA ANNUNZIATA 1520 9,30 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARLI GIUSEPPE 1521 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SICA LAZZARO 1522 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FERRARA ROSOLINO 1523 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CHIAPPETTA MATTEO 1524 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PALLARIA TINA 1525 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 POSELLA FRANCESCO 1526 9,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 STELITANO RAMONA MARIA 1527 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CORBO CLAUDIA CRISTIANA 1528 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MARIANI ALESSIA 1529 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 MEREU ELEONORA 1530 9,30 N S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VERDUCI YVONNE 1531 9,30 N PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q GENTILE MONICA 1532 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PANNONE OLIMPIA 1533 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MASCOLO MONICA 1534 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAPUTO MARIAGIOVANNA 1535 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MAZZOCCHI SARA 1536 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A STRANI ALESSANDRA SONIA 1537 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BELLOTTI CINZIA 1538 9,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q NOLI GIANPIETRO 1539 9,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MARUELLI CHANTAL 1540 9,25 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 CHIRICO FRANCESCA 1541 9,25 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PETRUZZELLA ANNA 1542 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SABATINO ROSA 1543 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CHIAROLANZA INGRID 1544 9,25 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAMPO BORIS 1545 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SORRENTINO SERAFINA 1546 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MONTELEONE MATTIA 1547 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ACCETTA MARIALUISA 1548 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TERAGNI SARA 1549 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MANELLI VALERIA 1550 9,25 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LIGUORI GABRIELE 1551 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N D'ERRICO MARIANGELA 1552 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MUSOLINO MARCO CARMELO 1553 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PICCOLILLO ALESSIO 1554 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SPAGNUOLO CORINNE 1555 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CASTELLINO MARICA 1556 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MANGIONE MIRIANA 1557 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 NICOLINO COSMO 1558 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TESSAROLO FRANCESCO 1559 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ATTARDO SERENA 1560 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NARDINO NICOLA 1561 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SALADINO ANTONINO 1562 9,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LENTINI GEMMA MARIATERESA 1563 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ROMANO STEFANIA 1564 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENTILE SARA 1565 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CARAMANNA FABIANA 1566 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCHIFANO VALENTINA 1567 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ERCOLANO ANTONELLA 1568 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SPAGNUOLO DANIELA 1569 9,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MAZZOLA MARIANNA 1570 9,23 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ZEFFIRO CRISTINA 1571 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FRENO CARMELITA 1572 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PERRE CATERINA 1573 9,20 S PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MAISANO ANTONINA 1574 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C TIAMZON LYNGRACE 1575 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PUGLISI VITTORIA 1576 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RICIGLIANO EMILIANA 1577 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 NOVARA ANDREA 1578 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ATTANASI CLAUDIA GIOVANNA 1579 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B BARLETTA GIUSY MARIA 1580 S 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B FREGOSI ELEONORA 1581 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TORIA PASQUALINA 1582 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARUFFI KATIA 1583 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 COMOLLI ELEONORA 1584 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CARDILLO VERONICA ROSARIA 1585 9,20 S PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MELI TOMMASO 1586 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PLATANO SIMONE ANDREA 1587 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DISPOTO SALVATORE 1588 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PIRRONE FRANCESCO 1589 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARANO RAFFAELLA 1590 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CRISTOFARO ANGELA 1591 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MOBILIA CRISTIAN 1592 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TRIESTINO LUCIA 1593 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAMMARERI PIETRO 1594 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 GAGLIO GIUSEPPE 1595 9,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALIANO LAURA 1596 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PERRONE ALESSIA 1597 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A GRECHI GIADA MARIA 1598 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GIARRATANA NATALIA 1599 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MAZZOLA FEDERICA 1600 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A PERRETTA LORIANA 1601 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SARULLO MARTA 1602 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PIRRONE DOROTEA 1603 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NOVELLO VERDIANA 1604 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A TRUDA VALERIA 1605 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRARI STEFANIA 1606 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FUCA' SARA 1607 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PASCUZZI FEDERICA 1608 9,20 N S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CONCA PAMELA 1609 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STILLITANO CATERINA 1610 9,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CAPOBIANCO GIOVANNI 1611 9,19 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DI PASQUALE ANTONELLA 1612 9,18 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MONTANINO ANTONELLA 1613 9,18 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DISOGRA MARIANTONELLA 1614 9,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 BUSSA LIBORIA GIUSEPPA 1615 9,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GROSSO GAETANO SANTO 1616 9,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FALIVENE GIOVANNI 1617 9,17 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FRESTA CINZIA 1618 9,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 MILONE ALESSIA FATIMA GIUSI 1619 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PATANE' SAMUELE SANTO 1620 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZAMBITO 

MARSALA
STEFANO 1621 9,15 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GAZZOLA PIETRO 1622 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R NAPPELLO MARIA 1623 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ZEOLI ETTORE 1624 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TOSCANO SALVATORE 1625 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BOSSI ELISABETTA 1626 9,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CIARDIELLO MARGHERITA 1627 9,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q D'ANGERIO DESIREE 1628 9,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RROKU DANIELA 1629 9,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 APPELLA PASQUALE 1630 9,13 N PVIC830001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ABRUZZO ANTONINO 1631 9,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 GROSSO MARIA GRAZIA 1632 9,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RICCI MARIA ANTONIETTA 1633 9,12 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CONTI ROSARIO 1634 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E TERRANOVA GIULIA 1635 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CATAUDELLA ALESSIA 1636 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PISANO SANTINA 1637 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ADAMO GAETANO 1638 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CANNISTRA' ANTONIO 1639 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DITTA ANTONINO 1640 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L ZERBINO JESSICA 1641 9,10 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CARPENITO AURORA 1642 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 RAELE DOMENICO 1643 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RUGOLO TERESA PIA 1644 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CATANZARO MARIA DALILA 1645 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ESPOSITO ROCCO MARCO 1646 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MACHILLE NUNZIA 1647 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ROSSI ANNA 1648 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PAOLINO GIACOMO 1649 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TOSTO ALBERTO 1650 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GERACI 

SERRAVILLO
NOEMI 1651 9,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 TRIPODI FRANCESCO 1652 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SAGGIO JLENIA 1653 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMICO MARIO 1654 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GIAMPAOLO SIMONE 1655 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BASCETTA ANTHONY JOSEPH 1656 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N PICCININI FABIO 1657 9,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMORE ALESSIA 1658 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MESSINA MARTINA 1659 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'AGOSTINO DIANA 1660 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P TESSITORE FRANCESCA 1661 9,10 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E FLORIDIA FEDERICA 1662 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 MARTELLO 

PANNO
LORENA 1663 9,10 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MACARIO SHARON 1664 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GALBARINI STEFANIA 1665 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LONGO KATYA 1666 9,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PELUSO MARIA ROSARIA 1667 9,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GRISOLIA LUCA 1668 9,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P NAPPI PIO 1669 9,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 DANGSI MARSIDA 1670 9,08 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MONTANA ANGELA 1671 9,08 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B OGGIANO DAVIDE 1672 9,07 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GUARNIERI IOLANDA 1673 9,07 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 POLITI MICHELA 1674 9,06 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q VERTULLO VINCENZA 1675 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FERRAIOLI LIBERATA 1676 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRANDE CHIARA 1677 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LO BAIDO LOREDANA 1678 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCOMMEGNA NICOLE MARIA CLAUDIA 1679 9,05 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 DANIELE FABIO 1680 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INGUSCIO DENISE 1681 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SARI ANDREA FRANCESCO 1682 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INDELICATO VITO 1683 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RAMUNDO AURORA ALBA 1684 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CONTI PAPUZZA JAMIRA 1685 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TORRISI GIUSEPPE 1686 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GIORGIANNI DEBORA 1687 9,05 S PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CANNELLA NICOLA 1688 9,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MISITI ALESSIA 1689 9,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DEL BALZO FATIMA 1690 9,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PELLEGRINO ANTONELLA 1691 9,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D UCCHEDDU ANNA 1692 9,01 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ZITO GIUSEPPE 1693 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CARVELLO ERNESTA 1694 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PRIAMO MONIA 1695 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BLANCO BARBARA 1696 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FARCHICA DEBORAH 1697 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BEVACQUA CINZIA ANGELA 1698 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI SOMMA CAROLINA 1699 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ZAGA MADDALENA 1700 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C STORNIOLO EMANUELE 1701 9 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BELLANTONIO GIUSEPPE 1702 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GALDI ALESSIO 1703 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GRAVELLONI LEONARDO 1704 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GIUFFRIDA FRANCESCO 1705 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MAGRI' SARA 1706 9 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CATAUDELLA CORRADO 1707 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CHIAPPETTA MICHELE 1708 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 COMMISSO DEBORAH 1709 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 LA PORTA SALVATORE 1710 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ACCARDO LAURA 1711 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FULGOSI ETTORE 1712 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 NASTRO PIA 1713 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GIANNOLA KARIN 1714 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R PIACENZA STEFANIA 1715 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MIGLIORA STEFANIA 1716 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SALVO MARIA CONCETTA 1717 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DE LUCA ANGELO 1718 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CRISTINA LUIGI 1719 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R AMENTA GAETANO 1720 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R DI STEFANO SALVATORE 1721 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CAMPESTRI CINZIA 1722 9 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CORALLINI DENISE 1723 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CHIANETTA FABIOLA MARIA 1724 9 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 SERRUTO MARTINA 1725 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TAMMARO SOFIA 1726 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C GULLI' GIOVANNA 1727 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DE MAGISTRIS CHIARA 1728 9 N PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LOIACONO MARTINA 1729 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MIRENDA SAMANTHA 1730 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RUSTIONI FRANCESCA 1731 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V MARCHESE CHIARA 1732 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 BASANI ALESSIA 1733 9 N PVIC80300L 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 URSO MARIA SERENA 1734 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D FLOCCARI MARIACARMEN 1735 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CANTIELLO ROSA 1736 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G BIDO ERIKA 1737 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R D'ERASMO MARIKA 1738 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 RAUCCI MADDALENA 1739 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CIRAMI PAMELA RITA 1740 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROMANO FRANCESCA 1741 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BRANCATO MARIAGRAZIA 1742 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q AMERATO MARIA RITA 1743 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 POZZATO BARBARA 1744 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C VARGIU LAURA 1745 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PATERNUOSTO ROSANNA 1746 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 GUERCILENA ELENA 1747 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CANDALISE ROSA 1748 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IEMMO GIUSEPPINA 1749 9 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CURCI SILVANA 1750 8,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q APOLLARO FRANCESCA 1751 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GIAMMO' GIUSEPPE 1752 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 TAMBORRINO RAFFAELLA 1753 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CERTA GRAZIELLA 1754 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CASCINO ANNIKA LAVINIA 1755 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L NEGRI ALBERTO 1756 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RANIERI RACHELE DEBORA 1757 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALABRO' MARIA CARMELA 1758 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAFUERI FRANCESCA 1759 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GENUARDI GIUSEPPE 1760 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L PASTORELLO DEBORAH 1761 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D QUARTARARO FABIO 1762 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CENNAMO NICOLA 1763 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LANGELLA ANASTASIA 1764 8,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P LA ROSA ROSSANA 1765 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GHIRELLI MARTINA 1766 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COSTANZA ROSSELLA 1767 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 TANESE CARMEN 1768 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DERUVO CATERINA 1769 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A SCHISANI OLGA 1770 8,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FRANCO MARIATERESA 1771 8,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PULITANO' GIOVANNA CRISTIANA 1772 8,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GANDOLFO LEONARDO 1773 8,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 SGROI CHIARA 1774 8,91 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VERCESI SIMONA 1775 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CALABRESE SIMONE 1776 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TORCASO ANDREA 1777 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DEPAOLI LUCA 1778 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DI NUZZO VINCENZO 1779 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PARRINELLO SABRINA 1780 8,90 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LICARI RITA FRANCESCA ROSA 1781 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PEDONE GIUSY 1782 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DURANTE MARIANNA 1783 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TACITO GABRIELE 1784 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MIRAGLIOTTA LORENZO 1785 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CICERO ANTONINO 1786 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 FONTI VANESSA 1787 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUADAGNO MARIAROSA 1788 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q STILLO NICOLA 1789 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MARTINO CRISTIAN 1790 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CORCIONE VERONICA 1791 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LA MANTIA FRANCESCO 1792 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BONACCORSI DANILO 1793 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 REALE TIZIANA MARIA 1794 8,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LOPREIATO AZZURRA 1795 8,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CUCCHIARA ERIKA 1796 8,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NACCARATO JESSICA 1797 8,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 MESINI ALESSANDRA 1798 8,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CALANNA ROSARIA 1799 8,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE SIMONE FABIANA 1800 8,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENTILE LUCIO 1801 8,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MUSSO CATERINA 1802 8,88 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MANCIN MONICA 1803 8,87 N PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GIARDINA MARILENA 1804 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SERGI TIZIANA PAOLA 1805 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROMANO NICOLINA 1806 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 COPPOLA MARIANNA 1807 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DE LUCA ROSARIA 1808 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GASBARRO LAURA 1809 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAROLLO PIETRO 1810 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ANZELMO GIUSEPPE 1811 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIZZITOLA MIRIAM 1812 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CALLERI SONIA 1813 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CERUTI SIMONE 1814 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DONZI' STEFANIA GRAZIA 1815 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MILAZZO MARCO 1816 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ROGNONI MONICA 1817 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FANARA STEFANIA 1818 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAPUTO PAOLO 1819 8,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PIRAZZI AGNESE 1820 8,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 IANNONE MARIA GRAZIA VALENTINA 1821 8,85 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ABBATANTUONO GIULIA 1822 8,85 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BRANCATO ANNALISA 1823 8,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ZUMPANO ELENA 1824 8,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 NAPODANO SALVATORE 1825 8,84 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SICURELLI PAOLO 1826 8,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N SULLA IRENE 1827 8,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CAMPACI DARIO 1828 8,82 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PISTONE PAOLO 1829 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MACRI' FRANCESCA MARIA 1830 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ALFIERI MICHELANGELA 1831 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 PALEOLOGO FRANCESCO 1832 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LUGIBELLO ANNA 1833 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P SCANIO ROSANNA 1834 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMBROGIO SANTINA CONSOLATA 1835 8,80 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VERCELLI ROBERTA 1836 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCARPA FRANCESCO 1837 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PANELLA ANNUNZIATA 1838 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SIRNA GIUSEPPINA 1839 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CONTI SARA 1840 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RIZZO ELIANA 1841 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 SCARPACI LAURA 1842 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 RAFFAELE JESSICA MARIA 1843 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PISACANE MARIA CHIARA 1844 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P POSCA ANTONIO 1845 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MONDA GIUSEPPE 1846 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LOREFICE NATALE 1847 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GROSSO MARIO 1848 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CACACE ANTONELLA 1849 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A NEGRI PAOLO 1850 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CUPPARI IVANIA ANTONIETTA 1851 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SAVINO ANTONIO 1852 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 SICOLI PASQUALE 1853 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RIBERA CLAUDIA 1854 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE FALCO LUCA 1855 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LATELLA LORENZO 1856 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BADOLATO GIUSEPPE 1857 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BOSSO LUCA 1858 8,80 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 QUARANTA MARCO 1859 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CARDONE MARIA RITA 1860 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 GIANNI' LUIGI 1861 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARINO FABIO SALVATORE 1862 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q OREFICE RAFFAELE 1863 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 EMMI GRAZIANA 1864 8,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L BALDI ELEONORA 1865 8,80 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COCO VITTORIA PIA 1866 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MARTELLO MARTINA 1867 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GULINO ERMINIA 1868 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A TORSO FEDERICA 1869 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BITONTI ISABELLA 1870 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 TARTAGLIONE MIRIAM 1871 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GALLO STEFANIA 1872 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'URZO TERESA 1873 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 DI GIROLAMO CATIA 1874 8,80 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SANNA ELENA 1875 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROMEO MARIA 1876 8,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 VASARELLA GIUSEPPINA 1877 8,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SPOTO ANDREA 1878 8,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROMANO GREGORIO 1879 8,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SCALA ROBERTA MARIA 1880 8,77 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GERLA JONATHAN 1881 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 IODICE IVANA 1882 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FERRARA LAURA 1883 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CICCHELERO DANIELA 1884 8,75 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAGGI ELENA 1885 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GANDINI RICCARDO 1886 8,75 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G OLIVA GIUSEPPE 1887 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ZAMBITO 

MARSALA
ALESSANDRO 1888 8,75 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ASSENZA ALESSIA 1889 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RACITI GIOVANNI 1890 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CAGGEGI GIULIA 1891 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BUONGIORNO FRANCESCO 1892 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CASCIO ANDREA 1893 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SEPE FRANCESCO 1894 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q D'AMICO MARIA PAOLA 1895 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RAIOLA CRISTINA 1896 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DEPAOLI ANDREA 1897 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAMMANA ANDREA GAETANO 1898 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RANA LUISA 1899 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ADAMO PASQUALE 1900 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 RUGGIERO VINCENZO 1901 8,75 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ZARRILLI LUIGI FRANCO 1902 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L QUARTA LOREDANA 1903 8,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T TOSCANO YVONNE 1904 8,75 N PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RUVOLO GIUSY ILARIA 1905 8,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STRANGIO GIUSTINA 1906 8,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SERAFINO BEATRICE 1907 8,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MODESTO ROSSELLA 1908 8,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A TRIFILO' AGNESE 1909 8,72 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI PINO SARAH 1910 8,71 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CONTRAFATTO ALESSANDRO 1911 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SOLLAKU AURORA 1912 S 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ABRAMO GIOVANNI 1913 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SANGIORGIO ANNALISA 1914 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CINCOTTI FEDERICA 1915 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PIACENZA ELISA 1916 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CAMPETTI GIULIA 1917 8,70 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MORENO ALFONSO 1918 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 GRASSO SIMONA 1919 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LIOI FRANCESCO 1920 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARMOSINO NUNZIO 1921 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DOVIZIA NOEMI 1922 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NEGRO PIERLORENZO 1923 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SIMILIA GIOVANNI 1924 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G GALLO MARILENA 1925 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CORBI ANTONIO MARIANO 1926 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DIQUATTRO ALESSIA 1927 8,70 S PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MARCHESE GIOVANNI 1928 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ANDALORO GIUSEPPE 1929 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MALINVERNI ALESSANDRO 1930 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 VADALA' RITA 1931 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B STABILE GIUSEPPA 1932 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ANNUNZIATA PIETRO 1933 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BRUNI ARTURO 1934 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 VECCHIO ANGELA 1935 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q FERRARELLI ANTONIO 1936 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TOSCANO ANDREA 1937 8,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C ROMANO ALESSANDRA 1938 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 AMATO GINEVRA MARIA 1939 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L DI LALLA ELENA PIA 1940 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GIUSTINIANO LETIZIA 1941 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RUSSO GIULIA 1942 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FARAGO' SONIA 1943 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARANZATO PAOLA 1944 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q AZZARO MARIAPINA 1945 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L SCOLIERI ERICA 1946 8,70 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PECCERELLA ANGELA 1947 8,70 N PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI PAOLA FABIOLA 1948 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALOISI CATERINA 1949 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CIAMPA MICHELINA 1950 8,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V BERZINTU PETRONELA CATALINA 1951 8,68 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G QUARANTA GIUSEPPA 1952 8,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MANDIROLA SARA 1953 8,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MAGGI SIMONA 1954 8,67 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FRIGNOCCA VALERIA 1955 8,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CIASCA LUCIA TIZIANA 1956 8,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MANZO EMMA 1957 8,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TAFFURELLI ANGELA 1958 8,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARIANO ASSUNTINA 1959 8,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BRUNO PATRIZIA 1960 8,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R COLELLA GIUSEPPINA CLEMENTINA 1961 8,67 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RAIOLA SIMONA 1962 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COTRONEO SILVIA ANGELA 1963 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FLORO RICCARDO 1964 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LOSCO MARIAGRAZIA 1965 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SACCONE ROSA 1966 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MONTESANO ROCCO 1967 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSENTINO BIAGIO FRANCESCO 1968 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LA ROSA CLAUDIA AGATA 1969 8,65 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E LENTINI DAVIDE 1970 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIERVO ASIA 1971 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ANGIONI ROSA MIRANDA 1972 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V RAMUNDO LUCA EMILIO 1973 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CASSESE ANNA CARMEN GIULIA 1974 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BILARDI DOMENICA 1975 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAIETTI EMILIO 1976 8,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A DE BERNARDI ISABELLA 1977 8,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MUSCIANISI ANGELA 1978 8,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARCIANO' EVELINA ANNA 1979 8,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VALENTI RITA 1980 8,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RANDAZZO VINCENZA MARIA 

BEATRICE
1981 8,63 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 FILIPPONE FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1982 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 ROMEO PASQUALE DOMENICO 1983 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MANGO ANTONIO 1984 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARDI GIANLUCA 1985 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 STRAZZA DARIO 1986 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CAROPRESE ANNA ROSARIA 1987 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LICALZI ELISA 1988 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VALERIO LUIGIA 1989 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SELLITTO DAVIDE 1990 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FRANZONI ILARIA 1991 8,60 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D RANDAZZO ANDREA 1992 8,60 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PUTARO PIETRO 1993 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CIUNI LORENZO 1994 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P RAVA GIOELE 1995 8,60 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DIRETTORE DOMENICA 1996 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DONADEO PASQUALE 1997 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R VENTRE MATTEO 1998 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORRELLI UMBERTO 1999 8,60 S PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BLANDINO ALESSANDRA MARIA 2000 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI MARTINO FRANCESCO 2001 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COPPOLA BRIGIDA 2002 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VITHANAGE NINA KUMARI 2003 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LUCIANO DOMENICO 2004 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CALTAGIRONE CAROL 2005 8,60 S PVIC82300T 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 STANCANELLI CARMELO 2006 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GRILLINI MAURO 2007 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FRAU MICAELA 2008 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMATO LORENA ANNUNZIATA 2009 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ORSINI FRANCESCA 2010 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CAMPANELLA COSIMINO 2011 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MIDEO MARIANNA 2012 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FENZA IDA 2013 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GRECO BENITA 2014 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PACILEO LUIGI 2015 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ANDREANA GIOVANNI 2016 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MARINO GIUSEPPE 2017 8,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PELLICANE GRETA 2018 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R PERONE MAYA LAURA 2019 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LONGO GIORGIA 2020 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ACANFORA PAOLA 2021 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CARUSO FEDERICA 2022 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 INTROPIDO ELENA 2023 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MORELLO BENEDETTA 2024 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SVELTI GRAZIELLA SERENA 2025 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CATALANO MARIALUISA 2026 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q COLLETTO LORENA 2027 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI DATO MARIKA 2028 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CASTELLONE ROSA 2029 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GABRIELI SOFIA 2030 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 BELLARTE MARICA 2031 8,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q VOTANO DOMENICO BRUNO 2032 8,59 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GAROFALO ANGELO 2033 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MINCIULLO ILENIA 2034 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 INDIPENDENTE CARMELA 2035 8,58 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PASCALE GIUSEPPINA 2036 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ILLIANO MICHELE 2037 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DINOI STEFANIA CARMELA 2038 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 LODOLA DANIELE AGOSTINO 2039 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DI VIVONA GIOVANNA 2040 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MELIS SANDRO 2041 8,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PALUMBO SIMONA 2042 8,58 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V DE DOMENICO DOMENICA 2043 8,58 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q RIZZO ALESSANDRA 2044 8,57 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L TOMASELLO VALENTINA 2045 8,57 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 PAONE ANGELA 2046 8,55 S PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BRANCIA UMBERTO 2047 8,55 S PVIC81000Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MHADHBI MOHAMED ALI 2048 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SAGLIANO GIOVANNI 2049 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BUONFORTE ANTONIA 2050 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ESPOSITO ROSSANA 2051 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 VERRI GIUSEPPE 2052 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q MERICO FERNANDO 2053 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RUSSO FORCINA MARIA 2054 8,55 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SEROTTI PAOLO 2055 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BOTTINO ANDREA 2056 8,55 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MUSUMECI DANILO 2057 8,55 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MALARA GABRIELE 2058 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GULLO CARMELO 2059 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LICATA VINCENZO 2060 8,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B RASCHINI AURORA 2061 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BATTAGLIA SIMONA 2062 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GALLO IVANA 2063 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SCOTTI ROSSELLA 2064 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NAPOLITANO MARIAROSARIA 2065 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PEREZ CABRERA IRENE 2066 8,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MICCOLI VITTORIA 2067 8,53 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SICILIA BARBARA 2068 8,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BILLARI CONSOLATO NUCCIO 2069 8,51 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LAVINO ELEONORA 2070 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PANGALLO GIUSEPPE 2071 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 D'ALESSANDRO ROSARIA 2072 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 BORDIN LUNA 2073 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FRAGAPANE GIOVANNA 2074 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARINO VIRGINIA 2075 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LA ROSA SAVERIO 2076 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MOIO ANTONIO 2077 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GAROZZO ROSARIA 2078 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PETROLILLO ROBERTO 2079 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VILLIRILLO ROSARIO 2080 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PARIS SABRINA 2081 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GRASSI ROBERTA 2082 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PORCINO ANGELICA 2083 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FARRAUTO MARIA 2084 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E LAROCCA FRANCESCO 2085 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CAPPELLO ANTONINO 2086 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CURIA MATTEO 2087 8,50 S PVIC81100G 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PREZIOSO ALESSIA 2088 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 PAGANO FILOMENA 2089 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PIRRONE SAMUELE 2090 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A PATE MARIO 2091 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUSSO MICHELE 2092 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FRULLI ANNA 2093 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AURNIA GIUSEPPE 2094 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MORREALE MARIA GRAZIA 2095 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VENEZIA GIORGIA ASIA 2096 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CIFERRI VALERIO 2097 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q NAVARRA ENRICO GASPARE MARIA 2098 8,50 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RONDINONE FEDERICA 2099 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VICECONTE VINCENZA 2100 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CARDELLA FRANCESCA 2101 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SCRASCIA MATTEO 2102 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MATTINA PIETRO 2103 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ROMANO STEFANO 2104 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CHECCHIA CARMINE 2105 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P SERRA GIANCARLO 2106 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DE SANTIS MARIA GRAZIA 2107 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ACQUAVIVA DANIELA 2108 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P PEPPAS IOANNIS 2109 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C BRIDAROLLI ALESSANDRA 2110 8,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RECHICHI ASSUNTA MARIA 2111 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 AVELLA TERESA 2112 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BARRESI GAIA MARIA 2113 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BARLETTA ANGELA 2114 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ACCARDI AURORA 2115 8,50 N PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q COLONNA MARIA SERENA 2116 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DRAGO MARIA SANTINA 2117 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BOVE DANIELA 2118 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 QUATTROCCHI SIMONA 2119 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G AMICO SERENA 2120 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RACITI FRANCESCA 2121 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZAMPANO ERMELINDA 2122 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q COPPOLA FRANCESCA 2123 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E LIALI DANILA 2124 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 RIZZI BARBARA 2125 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 VADALA' MARIA CARMELA 2126 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 AMICO MARISA 2127 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A DITTO ANNA MARIA 2128 8,50 N PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ZIPPARI ILARIA 2129 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 STRANGES MARIANGELA 2130 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 CREA STEFANIA 2131 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ANDRACCHIO MARIASSUNTA 2132 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MARTONE PATRIZIA 2133 8,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 ASARO MARIA 2134 8,48 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T TREZZA PASQUALE 2135 8,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P NICOLA ALESSANDRA MARTA 2136 8,47 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TORNELLO DONATELLA SANTA 2137 8,47 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ESPOSITO ANNA 2138 8,47 N PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A BELLO PAOLA 2139 8,46 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI VITA ANNA 2140 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L SIMBULA NICOLE 2141 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BONACCORSO AGATA 2142 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI CARO CALOGERO 2143 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E SAMBITO VALENTINA 2144 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SORVILLO LUCA 2145 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ARMENTO ANTONIO 2146 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MANELLI GIORGIA 2147 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUSSO ANTONIO 2148 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MANGANO ANTONIO 2149 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ACCETTA CLARISSA 2150 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SCIARROTTA GIUSEPPE 2151 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STABILE CARMINE 2152 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BAIO TERESA 2153 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FRAZZICA MARTINA 2154 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAZZOLA SILVIA 2155 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GAUDINO FRANCESCO 2156 8,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LO FARO ROSA MARIA 2157 8,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZAPPULLA ALESSIA 2158 8,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MARINO 

GRANFAZZA
MICAELA 2159 8,45 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 DI LEVA NOEMI 2160 8,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RINALDI SERENA 2161 8,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 BARBAGALLO MARIA KATJNA 2162 8,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RUGGIERO MARIA RITA 2163 8,43 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C RINALDI ROSA LINDA 2164 8,42 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI PAOLA LUIGI 2165 8,40 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ARMELI 
IAPICHINO

SALVATORE 2166 8,40 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A D'AMICO PATRIZIA 2167 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 GUARINO TANIA ANTONIETTA 2168 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CASSINELLI GIULIA 2169 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LO GRANDE MARISA TINDARA 2170 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 QUARTARONE MARIA CRISTINA 2171 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CONSALES VINCENZA ANNA 2172 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SERRITELLA STEFANIA 2173 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LI CITRA CALOGERA 2174 8,40 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C TIMPANARO ALESSANDRA 2175 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DE LUCA ANTONIO 2176 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BENNARDO SIMONE 2177 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MAZZEI MARCO 2178 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SICURELLA ANTHONY 2179 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IEVOLELLA ALESSANDRA 2180 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TODARO CARMELO 2181 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SCUDERI MARIA SERENA 2182 8,40 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SCARDILLI STEFANO 2183 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GIACALONE DARIO 2184 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 FIASCO GIUSEPPE 2185 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 CROCE FRANCESCO 2186 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE MEO GIUSEPPE 2187 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VETERE ANDREA 2188 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MININNO ITALO PIO 2189 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CONDINO CARMELA FRANCESCA 2190 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI FELICIANTONIO ALESSANDRO 2191 8,40 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E GRANDE EDOARDO ANTONIO 2192 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SPAMPANATO VINCENZO MATTEO 2193 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BELSITO ANTONIO 2194 8,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CUCCURULLO EMILIA ROBERTA 2195 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 IMPELLIZZERI ALESSIA 2196 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GIARRATANA MIRIAM 2197 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LA MASTRA ELISEA 2198 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROBUSTELLI ANNA 2199 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SCIA' VALENTINA 2200 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E NAI ELISA 2201 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ITALO ANGELA 2202 8,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LICARI FRANCESCA 2203 8,38 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RUTIGLIANO LUCIA 2204 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V PEDE VINCENZA 2205 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 COPPOLINO SANTI 2206 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI FINI GIOVANNI 2207 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROCCA MARCELLA 2208 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 FOLLIA FEDERICO 2209 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 TACCONE CORRADO 2210 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ROTELLA GIUSEPPE 2211 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE CRISTOFARO PASQUALE 2212 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CORAPI ANTONIO 2213 8,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RIZZO ANGELA 2214 8,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FALCINI FRANCESCA 2215 8,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CIOPPA MARIA GRAZIA 2216 8,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CALIENDO VINCENZA 2217 8,35 N PVIS01600V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IOSSA ILARIA 2218 8,34 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 2219 8,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VITTORIO ANNA 2220 8,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DURAZZO MARINA 2221 8,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MASULLI LUIGI 2222 8,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BORGIA MARIA CRISTINA 2223 8,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CUCCHI CLAUDIA 2224 8,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R SANTOLERI DONATELLA 2225 8,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MELLUCCIO RITA 2226 8,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N FILIPPINI GABRIELLA 2227 8,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BERNINI LUISA 2228 8,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CANNELLA LUIGI 2229 8,32 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CUVATO DENISE 2230 8,31 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CEFARIELLO GIANLUCA 2231 8,31 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IACONIS PASQUALE 2232 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CRAPANZANO ELISA 2233 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 RAIMONDO MARIARCA 2234 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RUSSO SEBASTIANO 2235 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VERRASTRO MADDALENA 2236 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 SERPA VALERIA 2237 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CANTALI MARIA 2238 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 SANGIOVANNI CARLA 2239 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TIMPANARO ROSARIO 2240 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MENDICINO PALMA MELISSA 2241 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RIZZO LEANDRA 2242 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DI RICO CARMELA 2243 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N KUDINOVA ALLA 2244 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P ZAZZARO SALVATORE 2245 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CAICO FRANCESCO 2246 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'ANGELO GABRIELE 2247 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ESPOSITO DANIELE 2248 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FONTANELLA PAOLO 2249 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FERRO GASPARE 2250 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 BENCIVENGA MARIARITA 2251 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BELSITO NICOLA 2252 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ISGRO' MATTEO 2253 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 DI SALVO MARIA STELLA 2254 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FURFARO GIUSEPPE 2255 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GARRO ENRICO 2256 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CORVO DIANA 2257 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NOVARESI SARA 2258 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BASILE FEDERICO 2259 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ARENA MELANIA 2260 8,30 S PVIC82400N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INFUSINO PIETRO 2261 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PARISI DEBORAH 2262 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SACCO ALESSIA 2263 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NASCA MARIA FOSCA 2264 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P PARDO GIOVANNIMARCO 2265 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FRATULLI ELISABETTA 2266 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TOSCANO ALBERT 2267 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DI SANTO RENATO 2268 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ARNONE RAFFAELLA MARTINA 2269 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GENCO GIUSEPPE 2270 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZACCARI ELENA 2271 8,30 S PVIC805008 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q PASQUALI ELENA ELISABETTA 2272 8,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ARDIZZI CHIARA 2273 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PALMA SWAMI 2274 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 DEL GIUDICE DELIA 2275 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 VOMMARO FEDERICA 2276 8,30 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ABAGNALE GIUSEPPINA 2277 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSTA MARTINA 2278 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 SCARNERA FOSCA 2279 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MASSA FRANCESCA 2280 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VELLA CLAUDIA 2281 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RABAIOLI GIULIA 2282 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SANTILLO KABIRIA 2283 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GUERCIO ORNELLA 2284 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SAIJA ANTONELLA 2285 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CUCINOTTA GIACOMA 2286 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E SACCO MARIA 2287 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VISCUSO VALENTINA MONICA 2288 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 NASTI ANNA 2289 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ZAMBRANO ANNALISA 2290 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 VACCARO GIOVANNA 2291 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PUGLIESE LAVINIA 2292 8,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 COMUNIELLO MICHELE 2293 8,28 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LOMBARDO FEDERICO 2294 8,28 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONANNO CONCETTA 2295 8,28 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FABRIS VALERIA 2296 8,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 STARACE CAROLINA 2297 8,27 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI PINO ILENIA 2298 8,26 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANSOTTA NATALE 2299 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C COZZOLINO ANGELO 2300 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE SETA MARCO 2301 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GIRGENTI ROBERTO 2302 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SIMONETTI GENNARO 2303 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 ROSSIGNOLI CECILIA MARIA ERNESTA 2304 8,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DEL GIUDICE LUIGI NATALE 2305 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SCELZO CHIARA 2306 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V FRATTINI ALICE 2307 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GARZARO SARA 2308 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BONAFEDE LUCIA 2309 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 PAPARO CARMELA 2310 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 BATTISTON GENNI 2311 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MONTALBANO ROSALBA 2312 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FEDERICO DANIELE FEDERICO 2313 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LENTINI DAVIDE 2314 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PELIGRA JACOPO 2315 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SAPONE ANTONIO 2316 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCOLA ARMANDO 2317 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 LENTINI STEFANO 2318 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q STAGNITTA VALENTINA 2319 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 POLETTI GIACOMO 2320 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FARRUGGIO MATTIA 2321 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B NASO TUSA IGNAZIO MARCO 2322 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENOVESE DANILO 2323 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SCALIA SARA 2324 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FALCONE SERENA PIA 2325 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D MENDITTO VINCENZO 2326 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SADDEMI LUCA 2327 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BELLINA CALOGERO 2328 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CUSUMANO GIACOMO 2329 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VIZZI' MARCO 2330 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PORTA NICOLA 2331 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D COPPOLA SIMONE 2332 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BENTIVEGNA MIRIAM 2333 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SGROMO ELIANA 2334 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CAROPRESE MARINA 2335 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MAZZOTTA ALESSIO 2336 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LOPS ILARIA 2337 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BRUNI RICCARDO 2338 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ROMEO VINCENZO 2339 8,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SPADOLA GIADA 2340 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VASSALLO SWAMI 2341 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N TALERICO MARTINA 2342 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SIRIGNANO ANNA ROSARIA 2343 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q VISALLI VALERIA 2344 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C DODARO GIOVANNA 2345 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R COSENTINO SONIA 2346 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MODAFFARI CATERINA 2347 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GALVAN SABRINA 2348 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CACI VALERIA CHIARA 2349 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G BIANCHI 

CARNEVALE
ALESSANDRA 2350 8,25 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A TUZZO CRISTINA 2351 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CASCINO MARIA CONCETTA 2352 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ROCCARO MARIA 2353 8,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R ZACCHIA ANNAMARIA 2354 8,22 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AGUECI VALENTINA 2355 8,21 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RANDAZZO GIUSEPPE 2356 8,21 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARRONE CLAUDIA GAETANA 2357 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SEVASTSEI MARYNA 2358 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CALABRIA LORENA 2359 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 NAPOLITANO GIOVANNI 2360 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 RIZZO CRISTINA DOMENICA 2361 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L BOSIO MONICA 2362 8,20 S PVIC81500V 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DE LUCIA STEFANIA 2363 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CASARINI DANIELA 2364 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DIANA GENNARO 2365 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TARTAGLIONE FRANCESCO 2366 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P DI STEFANO DANIELE 2367 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RICCIARDI SIMONE 2368 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A IMAMI ISABELLA 2369 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TARTAGLIONE ANTONIO 2370 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ROSSI DAVIDE 2371 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FATATI GIUSEPPE FILIPPO 2372 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CAMPANA CLAUDIA 2373 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LUZZI MANUEL 2374 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G IULIANO DONATO 2375 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MAZZEO NICOLA LETTERIO 2376 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORSELLINO FABIOLA CONCETTA 2377 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BONACCORSO SALVATORE 2378 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SPADA SEBASTIANO 2379 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 COLONESE FILOMENA 2380 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P TALERICO SARA 2381 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ACQUARULO SONIA 2382 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MAFFEI GIANLUCA 2383 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CANNELLA STEFANO 2384 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G DELFANTI MARTINA MARIA 2385 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SPINELLI PASQUALE 2386 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DI TOMMASO EDVIGE 2387 8,20 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 STELITANO ANTONINO 2388 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LA TERRA ANDREA 2389 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FEDERICO IGNAZIO ANDREA 2390 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI FIORE ALFREDO 2391 8,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAMPANELLA TAMARA 2392 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A SAMARATI GAIA 2393 8,20 N PVIC82000A 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARFI' NICOLETTA 2394 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TASSONE FATIMA STELLA 2395 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B BELLETTATO MICHELA 2396 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RAVARA GIULIA 2397 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T DANZA ELISA 2398 8,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CREMONA SERENA 2399 8,18 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A INSINGA ALESSANDRA 2400 8,18 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TRAINA GIUSEPPE 2401 8,18 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SACCO ALESSIA 2402 8,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N SCANAROTTI DANIELA 2403 8,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ARLOTTA DANIELE VINCENZO 2404 8,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 AUDITORE MARIA 2405 8,16 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARRESI ROSSANA 2406 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 NAVARRA CARMELA 2407 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GRAZIANO ELISABETTA 2408 8,15 S PVIC81700E 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIOFFI ANNALISA 2409 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BARONCHELLI MONICA 2410 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CASTELLINO ANTONIO 2411 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORRELLI STEFANO 2412 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TAVERNA PASQUALE 2413 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FERRARO CARMEN 2414 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RINALDI ROBERTO 2415 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C ABBRUSCATO MASSIMILIANO 2416 8,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SIBIONE NOEMI 2417 8,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 NAPELLI LUCA 2418 8,15 N PVMM113005 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TERRANOVA CARMELA 2419 8,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C SISTO PAOLA DOMENICA 2420 8,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BALDINO GIANBATTISTA 2421 8,13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GAGLIANO IVAN ROCCO 2422 8,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G TAUTU GABRIELA VIORICA 2423 S 8,12 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BALDINO SAMUELE 2424 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 D 'AMBROSIO SIMONA 2425 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AURIEMMA IVANA 2426 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LUPPINO ANNUNZIATA ROSARIA 

SIMONA
2427 8,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DI ROMANO DANIELA 2428 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A LEPORE PAOLA CARMELA 2429 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CARINI SEBASTIANO 2430 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V PULVIRENTI ANGELO 2431 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B POLLOLA ROSAMARIA 2432 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 WOOD ANNA LUCIA 2433 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q FINOTTI GIULIA 2434 8,10 S PVIC826009 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T INGOGLIA FRANCESCO 2435 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI TOMMASI AURORA 2436 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BONASSO ANTONIO 2437 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARELLI VALENTINA 2438 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TITONE FRANCESCA CLAUDIA 2439 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GUAGLIANONE KEVIN 2440 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIARDINA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 2441 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CASA' DENISE MARIA MICHELA 2442 8,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MARRA LAURA 2443 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 GUANZETTI DANIELE 2444 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 TOSTO NOEMI 2445 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SANGIOVANNI IVAN 2446 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MAZZA GIANLUIGI 2447 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 BONADONNA GIUSEPPE 2448 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DE LUCA VALERIO 2449 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ANELLO VINCENZO 2450 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LIUZZO GABRIELE FRANCESCO 2451 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FAILLA GIOACCHINO 2452 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LANDI SABRINA 2453 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ZARBO GIANLUIGI 2454 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IDONE VALENTINA 2455 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PURPARI VALENTINA GIUSY 2456 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FLORIMO MARIATERESA 2457 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TIDONA MARCO 2458 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DEDOMENICI ALICE 2459 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 RAJORIA CHANDNI STELLA 2460 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DITTA FRANCESCO 2461 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CORALLUZZO ANNUNZIATA 2462 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 EVOLA SERGIO 2463 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 PANICO ANGELICA 2464 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BOTTICELLA FABIO 2465 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PALMIERI PASQUALE 2466 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MONTELEONE PAOLO 2467 8,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C COSCIA DESIREE 2468 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAMANNA GIADA 2469 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RIZZO ALESSIA 2470 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E RAVASENGA GIULIA 2471 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 VIRGARA CATERINA 2472 8,10 N PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 VITERITTI ELENA 2473 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 QUAGLINI SARA 2474 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RAGUSA ANTONELLA 2475 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A VALLONE ALESSANDRA 2476 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI FRANCESCA ALESSIA 2477 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E GRIMALDI VIRGINIA 2478 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DI LEO FEDERICA 2479 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MANGIERI LORELLA 2480 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R COLANGELO TANIA 2481 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PLUTINO ALESSANDRA 2482 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BRUNI ISABELLA RITA 2483 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PLAUSHKU ADRIANA 2484 8,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CIVALE VALERIA 2485 8,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MARCHESE MANUELA 2486 8,07 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CAVALLARO EDUARDO 2487 8,07 S PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 TRIPODI ROSARIO 2488 8,07 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ABATE DANILO FILIPPO 2489 8,06 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ROCCA GIOVANNI 2490 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LAUDANI CRISTINA 2491 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ALBARELLA ISABELLA 2492 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRANDE MONICA 2493 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CASTELLETTI LEANDRA 2494 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PAGANO FRANCESCA VIVIANA 2495 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RAGUSA SAMUELE 2496 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PEDONE IRENE 2497 8,05 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PERRE GIADA 2498 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BERNUZZI FEDERICO 2499 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CANNARELLA AURORA 2500 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BRIGNOLI TOMMASO 2501 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CORAZZA FULVIO 2502 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MARRA FORTUNATO 2503 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BARCA MARIA AMELIA 2504 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GRECO WALTER 2505 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 ANGALO' VINCENZO 2506 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MELSA MARIACHIARA 2507 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BERTONE DOMENICO 2508 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 GANGALE MICHELE 2509 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 CARUSOTTO GIANLUCA 2510 8,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MARTUCCI DALILA 2511 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENTILE MARTINA 2512 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GAUDINO SARA 2513 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CATALDO MARIAELENA 2514 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PANARELLI KATIUSCIA 2515 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CICERI AURORA 2516 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PALMERI ROSANNA 2517 8,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI FILIPPO DINO 2518 8,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TOFFANELLO NICCOLO' 2519 8,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUZMAN SANTOS ANTONIA CAROLINA 2520 8,01 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GERACI GIUSI 2521 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MAGNI KAMTCHE 

NGUETMI

NADEGE LANDRICE 2522 8 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CHIU' MIRIAM 2523 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DE FILIPPIS FEDERICA 2524 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CORIGLIANO ANGELA 2525 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VERDUCI SAVERIO 2526 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ROBERTO ESTERINA 2527 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N SFORZINI MARIA BEATRICE 2528 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CAVALLO SOFIA 2529 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MAROTTA DOMENICO 2530 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ZOTTI VALENTINA 2531 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L DE BONIS ELEONORA 2532 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D MANCUSO 

MEZZOCUOIO
SIMONE 2533 8 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P BRIGUORI ELISA 2534 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BRUNO PAMELA 2535 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 BUSSADORI STEFANIA 2536 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A D'ADDIO ANTONELLA 2537 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ZANNI CRISTINA 2538 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MACRI' GESSICA 2539 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MICELI LUCIA CRISTINA 2540 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PELUSO ANTONELLA 2541 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SCARSO ORIANA 2542 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RUFFOLO CANDIDA LUCIA 2543 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MALASPINA PAOLA 2544 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BRITO MINAYA MAX EMMANUEL 2545 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCHIPANI ROSA 2546 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MOSCUZZA DANIELA 2547 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LODIGIANI MONICA 2548 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R NECCHIO LAURA 2549 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 DEVECCHI FIORELLA 2550 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SPINELLA CARLO 2551 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 FERRARI ILEANA 2552 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 ARDIZZONE MICHELE MATTIA 2553 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PISACANE CHIARA 2554 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D QUARANTIELLO DARIA 2555 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IANNICELLI GIORGIO 2556 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MESI MICHAEL 2557 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RIZZO ARCANGELO 2558 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R BASILE NOEMI 2559 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BRILLA IMMACOLATA 2560 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SORDINI ANDREA CAMILLA 2561 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FERRARI FRANCESCO 2562 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 FIORINI MICHELA 2563 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 TAORMINA GIUSEPPE 2564 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CATANZARITI GIULIA 2565 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MANGIAMELI GRETA 2566 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GRANDI GLORIA 2567 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENOVESE MARTINA 2568 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 IACOVO MARIA 2569 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MAZZIOTTA CARMINE 2570 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CAMMILLERI GIUSEPPE 2571 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 TROTTA FABIANA 2572 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CONTE MARINA 2573 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RUSSO ALFREDO 2574 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIRRERA FRANCESCO 2575 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A INCARBONA ANDREA 2576 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SPEDICATO FEDERICA 2577 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P ASTORINO MARCO 2578 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMATO YELENA 2579 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q QUERCIA PIERPAOLO 2580 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FAELLA ANIELLO 2581 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 OLIVIERO ALESSIA 2582 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 PALMISCIANO VALENTINA 2583 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MARVULLI MICHELE 2584 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SCIFO MATTIA 2585 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SURACI ALESSANDRO 2586 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PAZZI FRANCESCO MARIA 2587 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R PAPADOPOLI ALESSANDRA 2588 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAURENTINO IVAN 2589 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VENDOLA SILVIA 2590 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A CHILLURA IGNAZIO 2591 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SFORZA ALESSANDRA 2592 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 TAROZZO LAURA 2593 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SPIGA ANDREA 2594 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STRANO CHIARA NICOLE 2595 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 RIZZO ALFREDO 2596 8 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q AUGUSTO COSTANTINO 2597 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FUSCO ROSARIA 2598 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 ROSELLA MARIANNA 2599 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C AMARITI ANTONIO 2600 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GALBARINI PAMELA 2601 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B BALDI ELISABETTA 2602 8 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PRIORE NICOLA 2603 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L AMMUTINATO TIZIANA 2604 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 CARLUCCIO ROSANNA 2605 8 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B VASSALLO PIETRO 2606 8 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P VELLI LUIGI 2607 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI MAJO GIUSEPPE ROSARIO 2608 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BOCCIA GIANFRANCO 2609 8 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V COMMISSO NOEMI 2610 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PISANO BEATRICE 2611 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q URSO MONICA 2612 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CAMPANELLA GIULIA 2613 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SPIEZIA CHIARA 2614 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 BARONE GIULIA MARIA 2615 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FALCONE ELEONORA 2616 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LO FARO MAURA 2617 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ZITO BRIGITTE 2618 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RALLO NATHALIE 2619 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BELLANCA FRANCESCA 2620 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A TARANTINO TERESA 2621 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A MEOLI ELENA GIULIA 2622 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 STAVOLA MICHELLE 2623 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 DINAJ ANJEZA 2624 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VAIA ANGELA 2625 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PERRONE GAIA 2626 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G ZIETTA SUSANNA 2627 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ZANFARDINO CARMELA 2628 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PEPE SAMUELA 2629 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ORLANDO RAFFAELLA 2630 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STANFA IVANA 2631 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GIGLIO ALESSIA 2632 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DI PALMA VALENTINA 2633 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARAFIOTI ROMINA 2634 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 MONTALBANO FLORIANA 2635 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C BASCIETTO SUE ELLEN 2636 8 N PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C NANIA CARMELA 2637 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RAINONE IMMACOLATA CHIARA 2638 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CIGNOLI PAOLA 2639 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CAMPAGNOLI MONICA 2640 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 ANNICCHIARICO VITA 2641 8 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 QUINTIERO MERI 2642 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FERRANTE MARGARET 2643 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASTIGLIONE KATIA 2644 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 BRANDOLINI ELISABETTA 2645 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SPINELLA ANGELA GABRIELLA 2646 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PECORARO CARMELA 2647 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SOPRONYI MARIANNA 2648 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A AUTIERO PATRIZIA 2649 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 SCALI ANNA MARIA CARMELA 2650 S 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FRISENDA MARIA 2651 8 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 AGNELLO CHIARA 2652 7,98 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E RINALDI ANNA 2653 7,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARLI GIANLUIGI 2654 7,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 LA ROSA DANIELA 2655 7,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L CEKANI GENTJANA 2656 S 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GAETANO MANUELE 2657 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CAMPAGNUOLO ROSARIO 2658 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MARRA SIMONE 2659 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CADAMO SAMUELE 2660 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SPEDICATO FRANCESCO 2661 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE MASI ANGELO 2662 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PAGANELLI FABIO 2663 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SALA RICCARDO 2664 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TORLASCO GRAZIA LUCIA 2665 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CASTAGNA MARIA LUISA 2666 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MESIANO NAZZARENO GIUSEPPE 2667 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D IANNELLO LEONE FEDERICO 2668 7,95 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ANDREOLI RAFFAELE 2669 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DEVIVO BARBARA 2670 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DE LUCA MAURO 2671 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SPAMPINATO GIOVANNI 2672 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PARADISO LOREDANA 2673 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D REA VINCENZO 2674 7,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FLOCCARI AIDA 2675 7,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CASABURO CAROLINA 2676 7,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GAUDIOSI ANNA 2677 7,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CIRAFISI ANTONIO 2678 7,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VILLANO DANIELA 2679 7,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IERNA GIULIA 2680 7,91 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q DI VENUTA GIOVANNA 2681 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P TESAURO VERONICA 2682 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D DI GREGORIO VITO DOMENICO 2683 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CENICCOLA VALENTINA 2684 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 RAMETTA ELINA 2685 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CIULLA STEFANIA 2686 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VECCHIO GIUSEPPE 2687 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 RUSSO LIDIA 2688 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 IAQUINTA FABIO 2689 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 FALLICO ENRICO PAOLO 2690 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LUCENTE PIERFRANCESCO 2691 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 BISIGNANO VINCENZO 2692 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CARUSO SARAH 2693 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PASSALACQUA PRISCILLA 2694 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BOEM MANUEL 2695 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CASTANIA GIOVANNI 2696 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CIAMPA ROCCO 2697 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CONTRUSCIERI ILENIA 2698 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FEDERICO CATERINA 2699 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 D'ALESSIO ANNUNZIATA 2700 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PELUSO VINCENZO 2701 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INFANTINO ALBERTO ANDREA 2702 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CHIU' PAOLA 2703 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LO PIANO ANTONIO 2704 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L PEPE CATENO 2705 7,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ACANFORA GIOVANNA 2706 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MATRONE CARMELA 2707 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI DONNA DIANA 2708 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MORANDI VIRGINIA 2709 7,90 N PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ARMATO FLAVIA 2710 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A BARBIERA LORENA ROSALIA 2711 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C RAIMONDO 

GULLI'
GIOVANNA ANNA 2712 7,90 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ANGELERI EMANUELA 2713 7,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LORELLI TOMMASINA 2714 7,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FIORETTO SILVANA 2715 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A SILVESTRI MICHELE 2716 7,85 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CALVANO ALESSANDRA 2717 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MONTESANO GIUSEPPE 2718 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FAGONE VALERIA 2719 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R GARINI EVELINA 2720 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B BATTAGLIA DOMENICO 2721 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ANASTASIA SIMONE 2722 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LO RUSSO DOMENICO 2723 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C LIPARI AURORA 2724 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MACARIO EMILY 2725 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MUNI FEDERICA 2726 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GREGORI FABIO 2727 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CECERE PELLEGRINO 2728 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L INGRASCIOTTA GIOVANNI 2729 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LETTIERI MICHELE SALVATORE 2730 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 GARONI ANDREA 2731 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G COLLURAGE THARINDU PRASAD 2732 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 VICINO VALENTINA 2733 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 BERARDI RAFFAELE 2734 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PROVITO ALESSANDRO 2735 7,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FONTANA SARA 2736 7,85 N PVIC806004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CALELLO KAREN 2737 7,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 CARRUBBA LORENA 2738 7,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BISCONTI BARBARA 2739 7,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G ORLANDO ANTONIA 2740 7,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CORONGIU MONICA 2741 7,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BONASSO GIUSEPPE 2742 7,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q DI BELLA GESSICA 2743 7,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CALDAROLA MICHELE 2744 7,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V BRACCO DEBORA 2745 7,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LOLLI PAOLA 2746 7,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SORVILLO MATTIA 2747 7,81 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MEO ANTONIETTA 2748 7,80 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R FINO VERONICA 2749 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE 2750 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CUA BARBARA 2751 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IADONISI ANTONIO 2752 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 INCONTRO ROSINA 2753 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MARIA FABIO 2754 7,80 S PVTF01000B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORLANDO ROBERTA 2755 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 GRILLI AMBRA 2756 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ARGENTO ROBERTA 2757 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ANZALDO DARIO ERNESTO 2758 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R NAVARRIA RICCARDO 2759 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RUTA TIZIANA 2760 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COCO GRAZIA 2761 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FERRANTI GAETANA 2762 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RISPOLI BIAGIO 2763 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ARANITI SANTO 2764 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COTRONEO MARIA CHIARA 2765 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CASTELLANO MARTA 2766 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TOMA DAVIDE 2767 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BONURA PAOLO 2768 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CUSIMANO RICCARDO 2769 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E RAVASENGA SIMONE 2770 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A IASELLI MATTEO 2771 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B BRIGATI SALVATORE 2772 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SCALA GIULIA 2773 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VITALE ANGELO 2774 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 FRANGELLA CATERINA 2775 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FILOGAMO FABRIZIO FABIO 2776 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALLEGRA CRISTINA 2777 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A BASTELLI MARIAPIA 2778 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C BRUGGI FILIPPO 2779 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q INGOGLIA SIMONE 2780 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ARSENI FABIANA 2781 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GAROFALO SABRINA 2782 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SANTAGATI GABRIELE 2783 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SANGINETO ERICA 2784 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARTINA GABRIELE 2785 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GARDINI SAMUELE FLAVIO 2786 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GRANATA MARTINA 2787 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MANGANELLA GIORGIO PIERFRANCESCO 2788 7,80 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUGGERO CARMINE 2789 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SITA' NICOLA 2790 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ORLANDO ILARIA 2791 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LAMBOGLIA MARIANGELA 2792 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAFFO MICHELE 2793 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MARIANI GIUSEPPE 2794 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 MORO DANIELA 2795 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROSSI SIMONA 2796 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COSTANTINO 

SCIROCCO
GRAZIELLA 2797 7,80 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E IANDIORIO GIUSEPPE 2798 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 FIORDALISO FABIO 2799 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI DIO DANIELA 2800 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TAMBE' CARMELA 2801 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 TESSITORE ROSANNA 2802 7,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L CODECASA SOFIA 2803 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 AMARADDIO LAURA BENEDETTA 2804 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ESPOSITO VALERIA 2805 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MISURACA SERENA 2806 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D MORANDI CHIARA 2807 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ORESTA GIUSI 2808 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LAZZARI KAROLINA 2809 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONADONNA ENRICA 2810 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G ROPPO HELGA 2811 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 VERSACE ANNA 2812 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GARREFFA MARTINA 2813 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 SCARNERA AGNESE 2814 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FONTANA DOMENICA 2815 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CARUSO DESIREE 2816 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FONTANA ELENA 2817 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IMPELLICCIERI COSIMA 2818 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ACCARDO VALENTINA 2819 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAZZEI GENNY 2820 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FRANZESE CLAUDIA 2821 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C LAZZARONI ELISA 2822 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E SPOSATO FRANCA 2823 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PEDRETTI CRISTINA 2824 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI FRANCESCA NICOLETTA 2825 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PAROLISI ROSA 2826 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CRIVELLARI RAFFAELA 2827 7,80 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 PERROTTA ROSSELLA 2828 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ARMARI ROSELLA 2829 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ALIBRANDI LIVIANA 2830 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SANCIU BARBARA 2831 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LAZZARI ELENA 2832 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DAVITE ANTONELLA 2833 7,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 PAPPALARDO ANNA MARIA 2834 7,78 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO 2835 7,78 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B RUSSO FRANCESCO 2836 7,78 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FUSCO ANTONIETTA 2837 7,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FABBRICATORE GIUSEPPE 2838 7,76 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q RUSSO MARINA 2839 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RITORTO EMANUELA 2840 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CHIERA FRANCESCO 2841 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L VICINO ROSSELLA 2842 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 DE CONCILIO SONIA 2843 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MASCOLO VINCENZO 2844 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ARIENZO FRANCESCO 2845 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BARONE ALESSANDRO 2846 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAFIERO GIORGIO 2847 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MODICA GIOVANNI 2848 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 TERLIZZESE GIUSEPPE 2849 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FERRANTE GAETANO 2850 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DI GIROLAMO SAMUELE 2851 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 D'ANTONI DIEGO 2852 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONELLI PAOLO 2853 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DIGRANDI MICHELA EMANUELA 2854 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B REGA MODESTO MARCO 2855 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BAGLIO SERGIO 2856 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FURFARO VALERIA 2857 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARLETTA JESSICA MANUELA 2858 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CONTOSTA IRIO 2859 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V PRETE MARCO 2860 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GRAZIANO FRANCESCO 2861 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GHAMO PASQUALE 2862 7,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MITTIGA ELISABETTA 2863 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ORLANDO GIORGIA 2864 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V GANDINI GIULIA 2865 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 SARAO' ILARIA 2866 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 DI SALVO ANTONELLA ELENA 2867 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 DENAMI VALENTINA 2868 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CASTELLAN RAFFAELLA 2869 7,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BILUCAGLIA BEATRICE 2870 7,71 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VITICCHIE' PASQUALE 2871 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L DELLA CORTE CLAUDIA 2872 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MAFFIA GIUSEPPE JUNIOR 2873 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 GULINO ANTONIO 2874 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V LUPPINO DOMENICO 2875 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SQUATRITO SIMONA 2876 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CALABRO' PAOLA DANIELA 2877 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BOTTINO SIMONE 2878 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P RAVA JENNIFER 2879 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCATURRO FABIANA MARIA 2880 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VERDINO ANNA 2881 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 VOLPI LUCA 2882 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PASSANANTE ANNA 2883 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI SANTO GIULIA 2884 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MOZZILLO VINCENZO 2885 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P LE ROSE CHRISTIAN 2886 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MILORDO GLORIA 2887 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SIRACUSA FILOMENA NATALIA 2888 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARBONE FRANCESCO 2889 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LUGARA' VALERIA 2890 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LA MURA CARMINE 2891 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VITA SANTO 2892 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D QUITARRINI GIORGIA 2893 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CASCINO SALVATORE 2894 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VARAVALLO SALVATORE 2895 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R LEGGIO SALVATORE 2896 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T GALUZZI GABRIELE 2897 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SAVIO MARIA 2898 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LIBERATO ANDREA 2899 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAZZA SERENA 2900 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VERDICCHIO ALESSANDRO 2901 S 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TAVORMINA GIUSEPPE 2902 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q VELLA FRANCESCA 2903 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R D'AMICIS RITA 2904 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 AIELLO MARIA ROSARIA 2905 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PISCIOTTA DIEGO 2906 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CONTI ALESSANDRA 2907 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LEO DOLORES 2908 7,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUSSANO GABRIELLA FIORA 2909 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BALSAMO EVELYNE 2910 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SANTORO ALESSIA 2911 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B TROIANO LUCIA 2912 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L LUPO CHIARA GRAZIA PIA 2913 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SCHIOPPA GIOVANNA 2914 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRIGNO SHANON 2915 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 TAGLIAFIERRO DEBORAH 2916 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FANELLO BEATRICE 2917 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BALDASSARRE LILIANA 2918 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 FUMAGALLI AMBRA 2919 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A CRAPAROTTA GIUSEPPINA 2920 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PATTI SILVANA 2921 7,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VECCHIO LUCA 2922 7,68 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VALENTI ELEONARDA 2923 7,68 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PICCOLILLO ROSETTA ELENA 2924 7,68 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SCARPACI ANTONINO SALVATORE 2925 7,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PANARELLO ANTONINO 2926 7,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B ESPOSITO ASSUNTA 2927 7,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SAPORITO CONCETTA 2928 7,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 SOLLANO ANGELO 2929 7,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A AMEUR SOUAD 2930 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P ARNOLDI ROBERTA 2931 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MANZI CRISTINA 2932 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BERNA FRANCESCA MARIA 2933 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MARINO MERLO PATRIZIA 2934 7,67 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q BIGGI PAOLA 2935 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MAZZEO SABRINA 2936 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 IUDICE CONCETTA 2937 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZISA CONCETTA 2938 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A TUZZO SIMONA 2939 7,67 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PAVESI STEFANIA 2940 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LUNGHI ANNA MARIA 2941 7,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P NEGRI ANNALISA 2942 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A DE MARCO ANTONIETTA 2943 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C RUSSO SANTA 2944 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MARRA SERENA 2945 7,65 S PVIC801001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALICCHIO FERNANDA 2946 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V STABILE ALFONSO 2947 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CONOSCENTI ANDREA 2948 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CONTARTESE PIETRO 2949 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARRAZZO PASQUALE 2950 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BELLAFIORE DARIO 2951 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TRAMONTA VIVIANA 2952 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARBERA FEDERICA 2953 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MICELI GIUSEPPE 2954 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FUCA' CHIARA 2955 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MAZZEI FRANCESCO MARIA 2956 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 DELAS ALAS IMEE ANGELICA 2957 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TUZZOLINO FRANCESCA 2958 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IUCULANO MARTINA 2959 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RIVA ALESSANDRA 2960 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GULLI' PIETRO 2961 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 TOMMASINI MICHELE 2962 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 VERGANI PIERLUIGI 2963 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A COVINO GIANLUCA 2964 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q ALPEGIANI SUSANNA 2965 7,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SURACE MARTINA PIA 2966 7,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARSALA LAURA 2967 7,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COCUCCIO CLAUDIA MARIANNA 2968 7,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MARTINO SAVERIA 2969 7,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LAROTONDA IVAN 2970 7,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PAGANO LAURA TERESA 2971 7,63 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MINA' FRANCESCO NICOLA 2972 7,62 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MANDALARI DANIELE 2973 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 SPECIALE SIMONA 2974 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P NEGRI VALENTINA MELINDA 2975 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 ONESTI CRISTIAN ARTURO 2976 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DECORATO LAURA 2977 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 NERI ANTONELLA 2978 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MAIDA PAMELA 2979 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ASSENZA ORAZIO 2980 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V SANTORO SILVIA 2981 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CONTIERI RITA 2982 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CELE' LUCA 2983 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 BORIONE MATTEO 2984 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SIGNORELLI CORRADO 2985 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q ZERBA ILARIA 2986 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RECHICHI ANTONIO 2987 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A SCARCELLA LUDOVICO 2988 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAUCIERI CORRADO 2989 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q AIETA VERONICA 2990 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PRISCO VALENTINO 2991 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LONGO FRANCESCA 2992 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CANNELLA VINCENZO 2993 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MOGAVERO CLAUDIA MARIA 2994 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GIOFFRE' DOMENICA 2995 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SCALISE FABIOLA 2996 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D ORGIU MATTEO 2997 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GATTI ELISA 2998 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MACALUSO SALVATORE 2999 7,60 S PVTA01000P 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C ROCCA LETIZIA 3000 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BORTOLOTTO NICCOLO' 3001 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CASTORINA ALFIO SERGIO 3002 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SALVO ANTONINO 3003 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 BRUNO GIANFRANCO 3004 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LISTA EGIDIO 3005 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GULLA' VINCENZO 3006 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B STELLINO DANIELE 3007 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 ZIMARRA LUCIANO 3008 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PECORARO GIUSEPPE 3009 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 BOVERIO ELENA 3010 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SURACI ROBERTO 3011 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GRAVERA GIUSEPPE 3012 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CHIAVONE DOMENICO 3013 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DAL PONTE PAOLINO 3014 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TOMASELLI MARIA CATENA 3015 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GHIA DAVIDE 3016 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 DUMINUCO CARLO 3017 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PANARIELLO CIRO 3018 7,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CUZZUMBO MICHELA 3019 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 BADALUCCO MIRIAM ANNA 3020 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VALENZISI MARIACHIARA 3021 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C LOMBARDO GIADA 3022 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ODOUFFAN DA ALPHONSINE DIANE 3023 7,60 N PVIC82900R 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VINCIGUERRA MARIA CLARA 3024 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DE PIERRO GIUSEPPINA 3025 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CUTOLO JESSICA 3026 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CASCIARO MARIANNA 3027 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A FIOREMISTO FILOMENA 3028 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R PALADINO ELENA 3029 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 QUINTIERI DANIELA 3030 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ZELASCHI DEBORA 3031 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E TAGLIAFIERRO EMILIA DANIELA 3032 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PANGARO ANNA MARIA 3033 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 AMABILE ANTONELLA 3034 7,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E GUAZZELLI DANIELA 3035 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CHIU' PATRIZIA 3036 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BELLAERA ROSA 3037 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RUSSO MARIA 3038 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MONTORO ROSARIA 3039 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 QUINTAVALLE RENZO 3040 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E SAVALLI FRANCA 3041 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SCICCHITANO ROCCO 3042 7,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MINARDI ROSARIO 3043 7,57 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PITTELLI MARIO 3044 7,57 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 LOFARO OLIVIERO 3045 7,57 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BRUNO SALVATORE VINCENZO 3046 7,56 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BOSSIO GIOVANNA 3047 7,56 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RUGGIERO ROSA 3048 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P LONGOBUCCO SERAFINO 3049 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 TESSITORE GIOVANNA 3050 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SAVIANO MILENA 3051 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIRILLO PAOLO 3052 7,55 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MUSONE PASQUALE 3053 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CORTESE ARTALE DANIELE FRANCESCO 3054 7,55 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q GIORGINO DANIELE 3055 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R PRESTIERI ANTONIO 3056 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MENDOLA ANTONIO CALOGERO 3057 7,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI BENEDETTO SIMONA 3058 7,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 GRANUZZO ARIANNA 3059 7,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MOLLO AMALIA 3060 7,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FAVARI MATTEO 3061 7,53 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FRESOLONE GIOVANNI 3062 7,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BUSACCO FRANCESCO 3063 7,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R TRIPODI ROSETTA 3064 7,52 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 NAZZA FABIO 3065 7,51 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 D'ARIA SONIA 3066 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T TRIMBOLI DOMENICO 3067 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCHEMBRI ANNA LINDA 3068 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B LUCHETTA WALTER 3069 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A BONESCHI MARGHERITA 3070 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TOMASELLO YLENIA CARMELA 3071 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BARBATANO MARIA ANNUNZIATA 3072 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SANGIOVANNI MARGHERITA 3073 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MANGANARO LAURA 3074 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MINNITI ANDREA 3075 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CAVECCHIO ELENA 3076 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DI BIASIO ANNAMARIA 3077 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 POZZOLI SABRINA 3078 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E NAZHA BILAL DARIO 3079 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CARDILLO GIUSEPPE 3080 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P LAQUAGNI CRISTIANA MARIANGELA 3081 7,50 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G CARCHEDI MARIA 3082 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TIRANZONI MANUELA 3083 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CELENTANO EMILIA 3084 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PACE RAFFAELE 3085 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G FICHERA PAOLA 3086 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A VARUTTI SARA EDVIGE 3087 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI TOTA ALESSANDRO 3088 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MINARDI NICOLO' 3089 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LAMPASI NICOLA PIO 3090 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STOMPANATO FRANCESCO 3091 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUCCIONE ALBERTO 3092 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LO STIMOLO GIADA 3093 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P CENTENARO SERENA 3094 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASILE PAOLO 3095 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SGARAGLINO MARTINA 3096 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MUSSO GABRIELE 3097 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MILANA PIETRO 3098 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CATANESE GIUSEPPE 3099 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R ARICO' ALESSANDRO 3100 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P TUNDIS LORENA 3101 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R QUARRELLA ALESSIO 3102 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 LOREFICE MARIACRISTINA 3103 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R COPPOLA CLAUDIO 3104 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GENTILE FRANCESCO 3105 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AGOSTINO GABRIELE LUIGI 3106 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BARBARINO SALVATORE 3107 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A GIOFFRE' ANGELA 3108 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 FIORITO EMANUELE 3109 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DAMIANO LUISA 3110 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NEGRI MARCO 3111 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 VOLPI ANDREA 3112 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FOSSATI RICCARDO 3113 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G AMENDOLA ANDREA 3114 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R RICCIARDO ALESSANDRO 3115 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 FRANCOLINO MARTINA 3116 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R COLETTA SHARON 3117 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNA 3118 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PANTANO GIORGIO 3119 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DE CARO ANGELO 3120 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B GIORGI ROBERTO 3121 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 FAGIOLI FEDERICO 3122 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R FINO DALILA LUCIANA 3123 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ROMANO MILENA 3124 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CITRO GIUSEPPE 3125 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MURGIA VALERIA 3126 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DELLA ROCCA GERARDO 3127 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 MONTESANO MARIA MONTAGNA 3128 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ASCOLESE GIUSY 3129 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C IULIANO GRAZIA 3130 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CICERO GASPARE 3131 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A LO BIANCO DANIELE 3132 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SCARFONE ROLANDO 3133 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A DE SANTIS FABIO 3134 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ALBERTI SARA 3135 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TEDESCO LUCIA 3136 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TOSCANO EMILIO 3137 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PAGLIUCA VINCENZO 3138 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 DE VITA FELICE 3139 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CAMARDA MARA 3140 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RANDAZZO ROSALIA 3141 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CAPASSO VINCENZO 3142 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CARIATI LORENZO 3143 7,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 RICCI SABRINA 3144 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B NOBILE NATALIA 3145 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q GRANO ALESSIA 3146 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ZACCARIA SARAH 3147 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R INDELICATO VERA 3148 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 PANETTA GESSICA 3149 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FRANZESE MADDALENA 3150 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MUTARELLI FEDERICA 3151 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GLAVATSKA LINA 3152 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MASTROIANNI MARIATERESA 3153 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ION ANA MARIA 3154 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 NICITRA MIRIANA 3155 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MERCURIO MARIACHIARA 3156 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R SCHIAVO VERONICA 3157 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CANE MANUELA 3158 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PONZO EULALIA 3159 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CHIAPPA MARTINA 3160 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 BASEGGIO MARINA 3161 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 RAMASCO ANNARITA 3162 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q SCIONDI CRISTINA 3163 7,50 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B BERI NADIA 3164 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V IMBRIGLIA DILETTA 3165 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 TORRENTE MARCELLA 3166 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IACONIS DANIELA 3167 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A ZAMMETTA SABRINA 3168 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MORICI ELISABETTA 3169 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A RICCIO FILOMENA 3170 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PIANO SILVIA 3171 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CASELLA DANIELA 3172 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FARINA STEFANIA MARIA CATER 3173 7,50 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TORTI ROBERTA 3174 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PICCININNI TERESA 3175 7,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LA VECCHIA ENRICO 3176 7,48 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MORMILE ANDREA 3177 7,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 VARASANO MARIA ANNA 3178 7,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MODAFFARI SIMONA 3179 7,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 BARBIERI CAROLINA 3180 7,47 N PVIC813007 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MAZZEO DANIELA FRANCESCA 3181 7,47 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E PALMA ANNALISA 3182 7,46 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CATERINA VALENTINA 3183 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MUSOLINO SIMONA 3184 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MARANGOLO GAETANO 3185 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LI CAUSI FILIPPO 3186 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 BARSAN PETRONELA 3187 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 DIBATTISTA MICHELE 3188 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RIZZO MARIA VITTORIA 3189 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIROMALLI SAMANTA 3190 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MARINO VERONICA 3191 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 RICCI LORENZO 3192 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CANNATA VERONICA 3193 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PALAMENGHI GIORGIO 3194 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BARBERIO FRANCESCO 3195 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MATINA LUCA SALVATORE 3196 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PASQUETTO BIAGIO 3197 7,45 S PVIC828001 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PACE ANDREA PIO 3198 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PASQUALONE FRANCESCO 3199 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PATANE' ROSARIO 3200 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MOSCATO ERIKA 3201 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P RUBRICHI PARIDE 3202 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BONACINA GIULIA 3203 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COPPOLA CHIARA GIOVANNA 3204 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FERRO FILIPPO 3205 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V CATALANO GENNARO 3206 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SCIACCA VITO 3207 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VASSALLO LUIGI 3208 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GRANDONI LUCA 3209 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q LUCIA GREGORIO 3210 7,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ROCCASALVO GIADA 3211 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GOLFERENZO GRETA 3212 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MUCCINI ALBA 3213 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BENVENUTO DALILA 3214 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CALECA FEDERICA 3215 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ITALIANO VALENTINA 3216 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INTERDONATO LOREDANA 3217 7,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CONZO ANNAPAOLA 3218 7,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MEMOLI GIUSEPPE 3219 7,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R PERSANO FRANCESCA 3220 7,42 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 OLIVIERO NICOLLE 3221 7,41 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PERRE PASQUALE 3222 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 TUMBIOLO MARIANTONIETTA 3223 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PRISCO RAFFAELE 3224 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONASSISA IOLANDA 3225 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A AIELLO FABIANA 3226 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MORELLO STEFANIA 3227 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CICHELLO ELISEA 3228 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SIENA EMANUELE 3229 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FAULISI RICCARDO ANGELO 3230 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G COMMISSO MARIO 3231 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DE CESARIO GIORGIO 3232 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COPPOLA MARIAROSARIA 3233 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ZANGHI' GIUSEPPE 3234 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P DE MARI KEVIN PASQUALINO 3235 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MORGANTE DOMENICO 3236 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q CAROSIO CATERINA 3237 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 D'ONOFRIO MICHELA 3238 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SURIANO SIMONA 3239 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MAGRI' FRANCESCO 3240 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GALLO MARIA VALERIA 3241 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CIANCIULLI UMBERTO 3242 7,40 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BOSELLI LUCA 3243 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MARZARO VINCENZO 3244 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DONADIO LUCA 3245 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BARBIERO FEDERICA 3246 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RIZZO FLAVIA AURORA 3247 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'ALOIA PARIDE 3248 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SPOSATI MARIO 3249 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CEDENO ANGULO DANIEL DARIO 3250 7,40 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAMPANA PAOLA 3251 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RUBINO GIUSEPPE 3252 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 OLIVA LUIGINO 3253 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 AMATO LUCA GIUSEPPE 3254 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 3255 7,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZULLO ANTONIETTA 3256 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P PAPETTI GIORGIA MICHELA 3257 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SACCINTO GIADA 3258 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 CARAZZAI GIULIA 3259 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VALENTE MARTA 3260 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BELLANTI AURORA 3261 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V CARUSO ILARIA 3262 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ORTEGA SMERLY LISBETH 3263 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CALTAGIRONE ROBERTA 3264 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BORTOLOTTO CORINNA 3265 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BELLINGERI BARBARA 3266 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PERLA VACCARO MARTINA 3267 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 DI LEVA ASSUNTA 3268 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R RIZZO CARLA ILENIA 3269 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 MARTINOTTI GIADA MARIA 3270 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G MAZZEO MIRIANA 3271 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BOSSA NUNZIA 3272 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 IZZIA GIADA 3273 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P FASOLO CLAUDIA ANTONINA 3274 7,40 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BACULLO FEDERICA MARIA CHIARA 3275 7,40 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N PENASA ANNA MARIA 3276 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 DE ROSE FRANCESCA 3277 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A TIMPONE ANGELA 3278 7,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 PATRUNO FRANCESCA 3279 7,38 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CAMPISANO VALERIA 3280 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RUBIERO ELISABETTA 3281 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MARCHESE ANNARITA MARA 3282 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RICCIARDONE LAURA 3283 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CUA GIUSEPPE 3284 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GARISTINA GIUSEPPE PAOLO 3285 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 MAGNI FRANCESCO 3286 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUBERTO GRAZIELLA 3287 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 DEL POZZO MARCO 3288 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 IACUZZO ALFONSO 3289 7,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CARLI LAURA 3290 7,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CALVI MARIA 3291 7,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GALATI MICHELA 3292 7,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FAVACCHIO VALENTINA 3293 7,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SALAMONE CONCETTA 3294 7,35 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R SAVINO GIOVANNA 3295 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SPINELLI DONATELLA 3296 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MANNA SOFIA 3297 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PASQUALI ANDREA 3298 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V POGGI ALESSANDRO 3299 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P DI CRESCE GIULIANO 3300 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 RAGUCCI MARCELLA 3301 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PUCCIO ELENA 3302 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CHILA' MARCO 3303 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MARCHINI LUISELLA 3304 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FABIANO ANTONIO 3305 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SILIGATO LUCA 3306 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L FABBRIS FABRIZIO 3307 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TACCONI MARA 3308 7,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ALBA AGATA 3309 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 RUSSO CARMELINDA 3310 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CALITRI MARIA 3311 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 TARULLO ENZA 3312 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R BAZZAN DANIELA 3313 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TONDO CINZIA 3314 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ZAROLA ROSETTA 3315 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E PANGALLO ORSOLA 3316 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BARBALINARDO IMMACOLATA MARIA 

TERESA
3317 7,33 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NOCERA ANNA MARIA 3318 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RIGLIACO VINCENZA 3319 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MOGNI DANIELA MARIA 3320 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASALUCE PIERA CONCETTA 3321 7,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DONZELLA LORENA 3322 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SARACENO RITA 3323 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 PRIAMO ALEXANDRA 3324 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 COBELLI FABRIZIO 3325 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CATALANO SALVATORE 3326 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VEDRUCCIO LORETA 3327 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PISACANE CARMINE 3328 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUIDA GABRIELLA 3329 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ROMAGNOLO ERIKA 3330 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 COTRONEO CARMELO 3331 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q CURIA FRANCESCO 3332 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ALLETTA CARMELO 3333 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NEVOLA GIADA 3334 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L CRESCENZI ELISA 3335 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LO NIGRO ANDREA 3336 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 STAZZONE NICOLINO 3337 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D DI MAIO GIANLUCA 3338 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 VARVARA' VERONICA 3339 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R ROSSI CARLOTTA 3340 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V BOSCAROLO GIULIA 3341 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 TABARA NATALIA 3342 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ABRIGNANI SISSI 3343 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PREVITERA LEONARDA 3344 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CREANZA CINZIA 3345 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B GIUSTO MATTEO 3346 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 NUNZIATA FLAVIO 3347 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CORVAGLIA FRANCESCO 3348 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IACOMINO ANTONIO 3349 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAPRARO EMANUELE 3350 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P OLIVERIO GIANLUCA 3351 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RAUCCI SALVATORE 3352 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MAURO NICOLA 3353 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MARTORANA ANNA MIRIAM 3354 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 PATITUCCI ALESSIO 3355 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CAPOLA LUCIA 3356 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 FESTARI DALILA 3357 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 COLOMBO MIRIANA 3358 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DIANA RITA 3359 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CRESCENZO CLAUDIO 3360 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q TORNARI PIERCARLO 3361 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NAPOLI ANTONINO 3362 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A MAZZEO CESARE 3363 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 VIGNIGNI MICHELE 3364 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PICCOLILLO ELVIUCCIA 3365 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SCHIFANO ALESSANDRO 3366 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TRIPODI CARMELO 3367 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P D'ANETRA MARCO 3368 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R NAPOLI CHIARA 3369 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q VALENTE NAZARENO 3370 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V BAIARDI ELISA 3371 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MILITELLO SALVATORE 3372 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MAZZA PAOLINO THOMAS 3373 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TAFURO BENIGNO 3374 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 LENTINI SALVATORE 3375 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RUGGIRELLO MANUELA 3376 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R FAGONE JESSICA 3377 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FIGURA MARCO 3378 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SEGRETO IVAN 3379 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASILE AGOSTINO 3380 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q AMATO VALERIA 3381 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L URSO SARA 3382 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 VALENTE MARIO 3383 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GUIZZARDI NICOLA 3384 7,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MANZI LUCIA 3385 7,30 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L BUONDONNO FRANCESCA 3386 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SANTAMARIA VALERIA 3387 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANDRINI MARIKA 3388 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ANGHELONE CHIARA 3389 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MASTROPRIMIAN

O
GIULIA 3390 7,30 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VINCIGUERRA DESIRE' ANNA 3391 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MARRAS IRENE 3392 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L TENTORI GRETA 3393 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GANCI SEFORA 3394 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RAPISARDA CONSOLAZIONE VERONICA 3395 7,30 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GIULIANA MARIANNA 3396 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 PALMIERO RAFFAELLA 3397 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MOLLO PAOLA ELISA 3398 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MANSI SARA 3399 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FORZINETTI ANTONELLA 3400 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAPASSO DANIELA 3401 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RISO SILVIA 3402 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R NUNZIATA REGA LUCIA 3403 7,30 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PROCOPI SABRINA 3404 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ROMEO ANTONINA 3405 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GLORIOSO MARIA 3406 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ARICÒ GIUSEPPINA 3407 7,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MICIELI GIUSEPPE 3408 7,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 MEDDA CARMELO FABRIZIO 3409 7,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 AUGELLO ANTONIO 3410 7,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 URSINI MICHELE GIOVANNI 3411 7,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BRUNO ERIKA 3412 7,26 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 INFANTINO FRANCESCO 3413 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SCORZA SANTA 3414 7,25 S PVIS001005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VILARDO FRANCESCO 3415 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A PILOLLI MARIA LORELLA 3416 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GIANFRANCESCO ARRIGHETTO 3417 7,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A CASTORINI ROSA MARIA 3418 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A LUNGHI ELISA 3419 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CORSO LUCIA 3420 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GOBBI MICOL 3421 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GUIDA VINCENZO 3422 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 TREGGIARI FABIO 3423 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R RUINATO JESSICA 3424 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SOFIA GIUSEPPINA 3425 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAPONE GIUSEPPE MARIA 3426 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MACELLETTI PIETRO 3427 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CIRILLO ERIKA 3428 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LA ROSA BARBARA AGATA 3429 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZATTOLO CARLOTTA 3430 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V SALEMI MARCO 3431 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VERGURA LIBERO 3432 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 BUEMI LARA 3433 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G OLIVERIO GIUSEPPE 3434 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GALLO GIUSEPPE 3435 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R INGLESINO MICHELE 3436 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CERTO DANILO 3437 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SACCO ANTONIO 3438 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI DOMENICO LUIGI ROSARIO 3439 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VINDIGNI ARNALDO 3440 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 PALANO EUGENIO 3441 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 RIZZO GIUSEPPINA 3442 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARPINELLA ALESSANDRO 3443 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V SEGGIO DANILO 3444 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DE DONATIS FRANCESCA 3445 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CAMPO FRANCESCO 3446 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SURACE MARCO 3447 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R TORTORICI MIRCO 3448 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CAPRINI SONIA 3449 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GNECCO PIETRO 3450 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DELLA FEMMINA CARLA 3451 7,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PARONZINI ELISABETTA 3452 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CAMPANELLA ALESSANDRA 3453 7,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 DI PESO DESIREE 3454 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MANGIONE ALISEA MARIA 3455 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RICCARDI RITA 3456 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SCUDIERO RAFFAELLA 3457 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A PUMA ISABELLA 3458 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SCIACCOTTA VALENTINA 3459 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 IACCA DEBORAH 3460 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LENTINI MARISA 3461 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 D'AGNELLO CARMEN 3462 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CRISTOFARO CARMELA 3463 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TALLONE ELOISA 3464 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INFUSO LOREDANA AGATUCCIA 3465 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSTANZO ROSA MARIA 3466 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 KLATKA JOLANTA GENOWEFA 3467 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CERBONE DANIELA 3468 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 BERTESCHI ELISABETTA 3469 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BUONDONNO MARIA 3470 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NUZZO GIANNA 3471 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MULE' EMANUELA 3472 7,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SISI PATRIZIA 3473 7,23 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G RAMETTA LUCIANO 3474 7,22 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAFACE ANTONIA 3475 7,21 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V CERVERI YLENIA 3476 7,21 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ARLEO GIOVANNA 3477 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CAVALERI DOMENICO 3478 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STELLA ANDREA 3479 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZUGNONI CHIARA 3480 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LI BASSI FRANCESCA 3481 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DE SIMONE FRANCESCO 3482 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MARMO ANGELO 3483 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FORMICA GIULIANA 3484 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MANCUSO CHIARA 3485 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ROSSI CRISTINA 3486 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GIORGI ALESSIA 3487 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TRIMBOLI ANTONELLA 3488 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PALMIERI JESSICA 3489 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T TRIPODI CATERINA 3490 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DE SIMONE GIUSEPPE 3491 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SIMONIELLO FRANCESCO 3492 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P DE GIORGI VINCENZA 3493 7,20 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RUBERTO FRANCESCO 3494 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 DALCANTARA EMILIO 3495 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BURZOTTA GIOVANNI 3496 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALFANO MARIANO 3497 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A BASILE GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 3498 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DE CICCO ANTONIO 3499 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B RISOLO FRANCESCO 3500 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MARRA ALEX 3501 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R BROGNONI INES 3502 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FALLETI FERDINANDO 3503 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PIZZOCARO CHIARA 3504 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LOMBARDO VINCENZO 3505 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LEO VIRISARIO VITO 3506 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GABRIELE FEDERICO 3507 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TORRICELLI EMANUELA 3508 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SALFO MARTINA 3509 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SALVATORE DONATELLO 3510 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MONTI EMANUELA 3511 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BATTIATO ANDREA 3512 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MOLINARI SIMONE 3513 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MODICA SALVATORE 3514 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 NARDI FRANCESCO 3515 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CHESSARI SAMANTA 3516 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FULGHERI ANDREA 3517 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MESSINA MICHELANGELO 3518 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RISOLI CRISTIAN 3519 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GALATI GIUSEPPE EMANUEL 3520 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ORLANDO DARIO 3521 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GROSSO FABIO 3522 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 URSO SARA 3523 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SERRA ANNA MORENA 3524 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MANCUSO VINCENZO 3525 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VERTOLOMO MARGHERITA 3526 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RICCIUTI LORENZO 3527 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CARPANZANO SILVIO 3528 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BELLANTONE ROCCO 3529 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MICIELI FABIO 3530 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CANONICO ANTONIO 3531 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P LOMBARDO ANTONIO 3532 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VALENTE TOMAS 3533 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CAMMALLERI GIOACCHINO 3534 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 RUSSO MAURIZIO 3535 7,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C COLOMBINI SOFIA 3536 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TORTORIELLO MARGHERITA 3537 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NICOLOSI LUDOVICA 3538 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BELLOMO FABIANA 3539 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MERLOTTI SARA ANGELA 3540 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CASCONE LAURA 3541 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TITIMALI ANNALISA 3542 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CICCONE ALTEA 3543 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CENTAMORI ELENA 3544 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CARUSO FABIANA 3545 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CUPO GERARDINA 3546 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PALAZZO MILENA 3547 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R LO BARTOLO VALENTINA 3548 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T VARLESE LUCIA 3549 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ASTUTO VALENTINA MARIA 3550 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 BASTA JESSICA 3551 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 GIOVAZZINO LORELLA 3552 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VADACCA VERONICA 3553 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CONTI FRANCESCA 3554 7,20 N PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C SCETTRI ELISA 3555 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 MANSTRETTA SARA 3556 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ALOISI LUISA FRANCESCA 3557 7,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T ALTINI ROBERTO 3558 7,18 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE FLORIO DAVIDE 3559 7,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LONGATO CRISTINA 3560 7,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 LANZILLOTTA FRANCESCA 3561 7,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 3562 7,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 FIORE YURI 3563 7,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PORZIONATO LAURA 3564 7,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BRULETTI FRANCESCA 3565 7,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FUDA ROCCO 3566 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FALCO ANDREA 3567 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SIPALA NICOLETTA 3568 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PASQUALONE DENIS 3569 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 MONTAPERTO GAETANO 3570 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAMANNA MARIO 3571 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TOMASELLI AGATINO 3572 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PIERNO SERENA NICOLE 3573 7,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIULO JASMINE 3574 7,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FALDUTO ANNA MARIA 3575 7,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SCIA' CATENA 3576 7,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PIACENTINI SIMONA 3577 7,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 COSTANTINO DIEGO 3578 7,13 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VASTA SALVATORE 3579 7,12 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A BARONE FRANCESCO CARLO 3580 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CRISTELLA ROSSELLA 3581 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DEAGOSTINI ELISA 3582 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MARRELLO ANTONELLA 3583 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MESSINA ANTONIETTA 3584 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GAGLIARDI LUCIA 3585 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 STAFFORINI RINA 3586 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 BRUNO DANIELE 3587 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LA MENDOLA CALOGERO MATTIA 3588 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIAZZA ANDREA 3589 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BELCASTRO VERONICA 3590 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GIACOBBE LETTERIO 3591 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 PECORARO CHRISTIAN 3592 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FOCOSO PIETRO 3593 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 AVALLONE MIRIAM 3594 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI MAJO VIVIANA 3595 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DI ROSA MARIA RITA 3596 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FOTI ROCCO 3597 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DI GUARDO GAETANO 3598 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D SCIDA EDMONDO 3599 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SERGIO EMANUELE 3600 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ARMIENTO ROBERTA 3601 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 BANCO GIOVANNI LEONARDO 3602 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SALZANO LUCA 3603 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ARCURI ANTONINO 3604 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RASO PIETRO 3605 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FERRO VANESSA 3606 7,10 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RIMATI ALBERTO 3607 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RISI ANTONELLA 3608 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LA ROSA ANGELO 3609 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B ZANGARI DANILO 3610 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ZAFFUTO MATTEO 3611 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ROBUSTELLA TOMMASO 3612 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CLARI DAVIDE RICCARDO 3613 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MANIGLIO MARTIN 3614 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E POSTERA' SAVERIO 3615 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DE MEO PAOLO LUCIO CONSOLATO 3616 7,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C CROCCO MICHELE 3617 7,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TALARICO ERICA 3618 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A AUGELLO JESSICA LOURDES 3619 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MANNARINO ILENIA 3620 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A DE MEO ANNA VITA 3621 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CHIETTI MARIAVITTORIA 3622 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V GUARINO ISABELLA 3623 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CALVI BARBARA 3624 7,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SESTI MASSIMO 3625 7,08 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RICCHIUTI CATIA 3626 7,06 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZICARELLI FRANCESCO 3627 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R COSTA GIANLUCA 3628 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CUPINO RITA IMMA TANIA 3629 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RISI MORENA 3630 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 CORSARO DOMENICO 3631 7,05 S PVIC80400C 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PEZZILLO MATTEO 3632 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CICERO PIETRO 3633 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 BUNETTA GAETANO 3634 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 3635 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V SALAMONE SASCIA 3636 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VECCHIE' GREGORIO 3637 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ABBATI GENNARO 3638 7,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 DI IORIO ROBERTA 3639 7,05 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GARREFFA MICHELA 3640 7,04 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VALVO CARMINO 3641 7,02 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORZA MARIO 3642 7,01 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G CATALANO VITTORIO 3643 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TRIMBOLI ANTONIO 3644 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MARABELLI MONICA 3645 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CALIGIURI CAROLINA 3646 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BATTAGLIA AGATA 3647 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A BIANCHERI EVELINA 3648 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FERRARA SIMONA 3649 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VALERIO VERONICA TERESA 3650 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CONTI GALLENTI MICHAEL 3651 7 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 VACCARO VITTORIO 3652 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI GIROLAMO TOMMASO 3653 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 GATTI SARA 3654 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PINO EMANUELE 3655 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIGLIO CLAUDIA GIOVANNA 3656 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PANNONE BRIGIDA 3657 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 MIGLIORINI ROBERTA 3658 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CHIRICO ANGELA 3659 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SURACE ROSITA 3660 7 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CHIESA ANTONELLA 3661 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GIAQUINTO ENRICA 3662 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R AIDALA DANIELE 3663 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI FRANCESCO DANIELA 3664 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PANTANO IVAN 3665 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q VADURRO BIBIANA 3666 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CASTIELLO CAROLINA 3667 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 NEGRI ELENA 3668 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VASSALLO MARIA 3669 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DOMANICO ADELAIDE 3670 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 BOLIS CRISTIANA 3671 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TROVATO BARBARA 3672 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 RAIMONDI LAURA 3673 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LUSCRI' CAMILLA 3674 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 ROSSO CRISTIAN 3675 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PALADINO LUCA 3676 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D STURNIOLO IVANA 3677 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SOFRONIE DANIEL ROBERT 3678 S 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P BURATI FABRIZIO 3679 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 APOLLO SILVANA 3680 7 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R LAGANA' EMILIA MARIA 3681 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PALUMBO FRANCESCO MARIA 3682 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RAUCCI GIUSEPPE 3683 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BRANCA CORRADO 3684 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 SARRACINO LUCA 3685 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COPPOLA ROSSELLA 3686 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DI MICCO CLAUDIA 3687 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PETRUOLO LUCA 3688 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ATTANASIO AURORA 3689 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MICIELI SOPHIA 3690 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PIGNATTI ANGELICA 3691 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BACCHERINI ALESSIA 3692 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MACERONI CAMILLA ANDREA 3693 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DONATO GILDA 3694 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DE LUCA NOEMI 3695 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q D'AMBROSIO ANNA 3696 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R GUARINO MATILDA 3697 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BRUNDO CARMELO 3698 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SORTINO SERGIO 3699 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DI 

DONFRANCESCO

GIORGIO 3700 7 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GIARRATANA OSCAR 3701 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R NAPOLI DOMENICO 3702 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 AMBROSINO RAFFAELE 3703 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BELVEDERE CECILIA 3704 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CIPRIANI LINDA 3705 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MEDICA ROSARIO 3706 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RICIOPPO PIERFRANCESCO 3707 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 SAMMARTANO BEATRICE ANNARITA 3708 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 DI MEO ALESSIA 3709 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BERTONE CARMELO 3710 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PARRINELLO MARCO 3711 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MARCHESI FABIO 3712 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CAVALIERE SIMONE 3713 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LA RUSSA CRISTINA 3714 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MONTANARO ESMERALDA 3715 7 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A FURLAN MATTIA 3716 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G RINICELLA GIOVANNI 3717 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CALABRO' LUIGI 3718 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 PANE SIMONA 3719 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D LAX IGNAZIO 3720 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R DROMI' CARMELA 3721 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 PLAIA GIACOMO 3722 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GALIMI MARIKA FRANCESCA 3723 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C SIBBIO RAFFAELE 3724 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A ANATRA STEFANO 3725 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ACQUARULO ANDREA 3726 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BIAMONTE MATTIA 3727 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MASTRUZZO BIAGIO 3728 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V AGIZZA PAOLO 3729 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SANGINETO ILENIA 3730 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 TILOCCA VALENTINA 3731 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q PERRI PINA 3732 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FIORENZA STEVEN 3733 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PORTA ALESSANDRO 3734 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LAMONICA ANTONIO 3735 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GUARINO PAOLO 3736 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C MARANGONI ANDREA 3737 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FERRARI RAFFAELLA 3738 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 DISTILO MARIAFRANCESCA 3739 7 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VECCHI EMANUELA 3740 7 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ALBASINI GIAN PAOLO TOMMASO 3741 7 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GIAMBRA ANDREA ANTONIO 3742 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 RAFFELE GIULIO 3743 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SCUDERI DANILO 3744 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q VETRUGNO LUIGI 3745 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NAVARRA UGO 3746 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 SALUPO ROSARIA 3747 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PALERMO MARTA 3748 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DE GAETANO GIANCARLO 3749 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 DEPECCATI BARBARA 3750 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORAMARCO MARIA 3751 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CARNEVALE 

SCHIANCA
DARIO 3752 7 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BALLOTTIN LUIGI 3753 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CARRATU' CARMINE 3754 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 D'ANTONI MARCO 3755 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCHETTINO SIMONE 3756 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G COMPARELLI GIULIANO 3757 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 MANCUSO VITO 3758 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CANZONIERI ORAZIO 3759 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 FERRARIS CLAUDIO 3760 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RICIOPPO PIETRO 3761 7 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAGGIORE NOEMI MARIA RITA 3762 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARTORINA SARA 3763 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B GIORGI ELISABETTA 3764 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LAMANNA ALESSIA 3765 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAGWENI 

NGWEKA
MEGANE STANLEY 3766 7 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D DISCACCIATI SARA 3767 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A TAGLIAMONTE CLAUDIA 3768 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NARDOZZA MARIA 3769 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SVELTI FEDERICA 3770 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FRANZESE ILENIA 3771 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 LEONELLO MARIA DOMENICA 3772 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CURCIO LAURA 3773 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 GHISONI ALICE 3774 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L GIUNTA ANTONIETTA 3775 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CARIDI ANGELICA 3776 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 ZACCARIA SARA 3777 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 STRANGIO ZAIRA 3778 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DI MARTINO CLAUDIA 3779 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GIGLIO CARLA 3780 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BRUCCULERI SHARON 3781 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MILONE MARIA CELESTE 3782 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T SERVIDIO ROBERTA 3783 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LAVECCHIA FRANCESCA 3784 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PIERRO MARIAROSARIA 3785 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CARLINO ILARIA 3786 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SPONZIELLO ILARIA 3787 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI LORENZO CAROLINA 3788 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 ESPOSITO MARIA 3789 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CANNAVO' FORTUNATA 3790 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A FIORENTINI LETIZIA 3791 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 STANCATI VERONICA 3792 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CLARIZIO VALENTINA 3793 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FAVARIN VALENTINA 3794 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ROSSI OMBRETTA RENATA 3795 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PICCOLILLO VALENTINA 3796 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B PASHUKOVA EVGENIIA NIKOLAEVNA 3797 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CASABONA MONIA 3798 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MOSCHINI GIUSEPPINA 3799 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A TRAINA PAOLA 3800 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q KNABER ANNA MARIA 3801 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CALDARULO ANGELA 3802 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B REPETTI KATIA 3803 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 TICALI ANTONELLA GIORGIA 3804 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PAGNOTTA DORIS 3805 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 BIONDI CONCETTA 3806 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 FITTIPALDI ALESSANDRA 3807 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 LENTI JESSICA 3808 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 GENTILE ADELINA 3809 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 FILIPPINI SABINA 3810 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GAMBINO CATERINA 3811 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ARCILESI ROSARIA 3812 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IPPOLITO PAOLA 3813 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q MAZZA ROSITA 3814 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MANGIAROTTI SILVIA 3815 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FERRACANE SIMONA 3816 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P COSTA ISABELLA CARMELA 3817 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CORDI' ROSA 3818 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PINNISI CARMELA 3819 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMENDOLARA CATERINA 3820 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P LA FELBA CONCETTA 3821 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CESAREO SMERALDA 3822 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 BOLLATI PAOLA 3823 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R DRAGONETTI ROSARIA 3824 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IUDICE GIOVANNA 3825 7 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SPINGOLA MARIA ROSETTA 3826 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VISANI ELENA 3827 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T BONACCORSO ROSARIA 3828 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PASCERI MARIA 3829 7 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A BOTU PETRONELA 

LACRAMIOARA
3830 6,99 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VALENZISI BARBARA 3831 6,97 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALANDRA 

SEBASTIANELLA
JESSICA 3832 6,97 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q PIERZCHALA LUCYNA JOZEFA 3833 6,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CAIAZZA GIUSEPPINA 3834 6,97 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PUGLIESE ENZA 3835 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PASSARETTI DANIELE 3836 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MINNITI MARIA 3837 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAPRIO DANILO 3838 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCIUTO ANTONIO 3839 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BARONE ROBERTA 3840 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BIANCO FRANCESCO 3841 6,95 S PVIC81200B 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ZANEBONI LAURANA 3842 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 TRIMBOLI FRANCESCO 3843 6,95 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A IZZO BARBARA 3844 6,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BENNANNA FATIHA 3845 6,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE TUGLIE CHIARA 3846 6,95 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'ANIELLO DOMENICO 3847 6,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MARCHESI BRUNO 3848 6,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CANCELLI ROBERTO 3849 6,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 INCAMPO MARIA 3850 6,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TIOZZO ENRICA 3851 6,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SINISCALCHI GIORGIA 3852 6,92 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POLUCCI 

SABBIONI
ALDA 3853 6,92 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SUARDI VALERIA 3854 6,92 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 DE LUCA MONICA 3855 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MEDURI ANTONINA 3856 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 BUCCI ROSANNA 3857 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FEDERICO MARIA 3858 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RIOLO VERONICA 3859 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PASQUALINO ANNAMARIA 3860 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MAIOCCHI CLAUDIA 3861 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 MARINO DEBORA 3862 6,90 S PVIC800005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MIRABELLI ANA MARIA 3863 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VACCARIELLO SIMONA 3864 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PECORELLA EMANUELA 3865 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LANDI FRANCESCO 3866 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MESSINA RICCARDO 3867 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DONATO SILVIA 3868 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SIMONE DOMENICO 3869 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 IAPICCA ANDREA 3870 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROSSITTO ANGELO 3871 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 ZAMBOLIN DAVIDE 3872 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 DE FILIPPO DAMIANO DIEGO 3873 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A IANNELLO GIOVANNI 3874 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GRANIERO FABIO 3875 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FAVALESSA DARIO 3876 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DE GISI CARMELA 3877 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A LENTINI GIUSEPPE 3878 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GANGI LUCIANO 3879 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 GIORDANO RENATO 3880 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARNEVALE MARIA IMMACOLATA 3881 6,90 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MANTOVAN SILVIA 3882 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 NOVELLA BEATRICE 3883 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI MODICA ANTONELLA 3884 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 ANNUNZIATA IDA 3885 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 VIRZI' FEDERICA 3886 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 FITTIPALDI GIADA 3887 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P TROPEANO ALESSIA 3888 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 MARSALA ANGELA 3889 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 DI SOMMA GIUSY 3890 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 PICCINNO MARIA 3891 6,90 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VERDE LUIGI 3892 6,88 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MARCHIORO MICHELLE 3893 6,88 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SARTORELLO VANESSA 3894 6,86 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MAZZONE CARLO 3895 6,86 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B MORONI LUCA 3896 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TUZZO ALESSIA 3897 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MAROTTA DORISASSUNTA 3898 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PIZZINO MARIA ROSARIA 3899 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IZZO ANGELO 3900 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B INGENITO ALFONSO 3901 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A LONGO SALVATORE 3902 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 CARDILLO SARA 3903 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CERRI FRANCESCO 3904 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANTONOCITO MARCO 3905 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CACCIATORE CALOGERO 3906 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A SIMEONE RICCARDO 3907 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 DELLA CORTE THOMAS KEVIN 3908 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CONDOMITTI LUCA 3909 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q AMORIELLO ANTONIO 3910 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CECCONELLO LUCA GERMANO 3911 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RICCI DOMENICO 3912 6,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMABILE CARMEN 3913 6,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BELCASTRO ANTONELLA 3914 6,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SMIRAGLIA CLAUDIA 3915 6,85 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LA MENDOLA RENATO 3916 6,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TESTA VALENTINA 3917 6,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L GRIFFINI MAURIZIO 3918 6,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GIACALONE VINCENZA 3919 6,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 DURANTE MARGHERITA 3920 6,83 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N VERCESI ELENA 3921 6,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MAGNI ELEONORA 3922 6,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SCOLA ELEONORA 3923 6,83 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZEMA GIUSEPPINA 3924 6,82 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MARANO ANNA 3925 6,81 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 FOCCILLO DANIELE 3926 6,81 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D EMILIO ANTONIO 3927 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B SICILIANO GIANLUCA 3928 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CONTI GALLENTI ALESSIO 3929 6,80 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P DE MACCEIS ROMINA 3930 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MASI TERESA 3931 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CALABRIA ANTONELLA 3932 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAVALLI VALERIA ANGELA 3933 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 NASO CATERINA 3934 6,80 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 DEL CONTE LUANA 3935 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BOSCO SAMUELE 3936 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MONTANA ANDREA 3937 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SCALOGNA GABRIELE 3938 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BELLOCCHIO JACOPO 3939 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PATTI STEFANO LUCIO 3940 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R ZOCCO ANDREA 3941 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V SICBALDI LORENZO 3942 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ASSENZA GESSICA 3943 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FLORIDDIA ORAZIO 3944 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D CASTAGNA SIMONE 3945 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CALO' ANDREA 3946 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D CANTA GIUSEPPE 3947 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ORGIANO ALESSIA 3948 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N FUSCO ASSUNTA 3949 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TIDONA ANDREA 3950 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ZACCARIA ANDREA 3951 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A NICOSIA ANDREA 3952 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COLANGELO ROBERTO 3953 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 SPALLINA GIOVANNA 3954 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 TOSELLO GARDINI CINZIA 3955 6,80 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BARBATO MICHELE 3956 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 NOVELLA ALESSIO 3957 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DANIELE VERONICA 3958 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P TORLASCO SIMONE 3959 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A RAGUSA DAVIDE 3960 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R SCRASCIA UMBERTO 3961 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CONDOMITTI GIUSEPPE 3962 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q GANDINI DAVIDE 3963 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T PICHIRILI DAIANA SOLEDAD 3964 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A STALLONE GIUSEPPE 3965 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ALTIERI CARMELA 3966 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MACCARONE BENEDETTO 3967 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G GORINI ALBERTO 3968 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 DI STEFANO CRISTIAN 3969 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 GALLEANI MATTEO 3970 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 BALSAMO FABIO 3971 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAPALBO IVAN 3972 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q VENEZIA GIUSEPPE 3973 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SORIA ROBERTO 3974 6,80 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 DE GIROLAMO FABIANA 3975 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LEOTTA DESIREE 3976 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FOTI CUZZOLA FABIANA 3977 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MIDOLO VERONICA 3978 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ZAFFINO VALENTINA 3979 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 LEPORE MARIAGRAZIA 3980 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PISANI NADIA 3981 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MOUNJID SOPHIA 3982 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CADEI LORELLA 3983 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CIPOLLA MARILENA 3984 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SPINA MARIA 3985 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ROSSI ERICA 3986 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE FRANCESCO ROMINA 3987 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R CACCAMO ANNA RITA CINZIA 3988 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PICARO ANTONIETTA 3989 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R BRUSCO KATIA 3990 6,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MANDALARI ANDREA 3991 6,78 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P RAVA LUIGI 3992 6,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 ARDIZZONE SALVATORE 3993 6,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PISANO MASSIMO 3994 6,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ALOI CARMELO 3995 6,77 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CAZACU DANIELA 3996 6,76 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BIONDO SEBASTIANO 3997 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ALLOCCA ANTONELLA 3998 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MONGIELLO FRANCESCA CHIARA 3999 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POCHIERO MIRELLA 4000 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RAPPA VINCENZO 4001 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FAGONE SALVATORE 4002 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROSCIOLI PAOLA 4003 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE ROSE GIACOMO 4004 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALBANO ANTONIO 4005 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MAGLIOCCA MICHELA 4006 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SIGONA ANTONINO 4007 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CAPONNETTO FRANCESCO 4008 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MOTTOLA MARTINA 4009 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 FEBBRARO MARTINA 4010 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BARRILE AURELIA 4011 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAGGEGI GRETA 4012 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AVENA FRANCESCO 4013 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'EUGENIO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 4014 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BATTAGLIA ALESSANDRO 4015 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GIORGIANNI NOEMI 4016 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CONCA ANDREA 4017 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R COPPOLA ROSSELLA 4018 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI SANTO VALERIO 4019 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VIZZI' ANTONINO 4020 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A SCIBETTA CARMELO 4021 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R RAIMONDO MICHELANGELO 4022 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MORDA' PIETRO 4023 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 IACUZZI VINCENZO 4024 6,75 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G CAPITTINI LUCREZIA 4025 6,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BUONO ANNUNZIATA 4026 6,75 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 IURMAN JESSICA 4027 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 SENNECA ANTONIA 4028 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 ORAZI VALENTINA 4029 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 BASEGGIO NADIA 4030 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LUPO LILLO 4031 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALMA GIOACCHINO 4032 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MOTTOLA AGRIPPINO 4033 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TUCCI ENZA CARMEN 4034 6,70 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BRIGUORI LOREDANA 4035 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 GINANNESCHI ELBA PAOLA 4036 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AMODEO GIUSEPPE 4037 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CALABRESE VINCENZO 4038 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q OTTONE PIETRO 4039 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q CALAMUSA FRANCESCO 4040 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 FODERA' DAVIDE 4041 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FOTI CRISTINA 4042 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MALEMI FABRIZIO 4043 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MUNAFO' EMANUELE 4044 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V BAIARDI GLORIA 4045 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q ITALO GERARD ANDREA 4046 6,70 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 NOVELLI SIMONA LUCIA 4047 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LA FACE ANTONINO 4048 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BISACCO MICHELE 4049 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 TOSI ALESSIA 4050 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q BUFOLINO GESUALDO 4051 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SPADARO MARCELLO 4052 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L SCHILIRO' ALESSANDRA 4053 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CALVI ALESSIO 4054 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N RUSSO ALFIO 4055 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CAVARZAN SARA 4056 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ALLEVATO FRANCESCO 4057 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 RODOFILI GIUSEPPINA 4058 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 VIGOTTI FABIO FRANCESCO 4059 6,70 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MORMILE DENISE 4060 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 CONDELLO SARA 4061 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 SAMMARCO MARIA GIOVANNA 4062 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R GIGLIO SARA 4063 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ALONGI LUANA 4064 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R TARAVELLA SANDRA 4065 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MUGNAI SERENA 4066 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 GIORDANO ROSARIA 4067 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P FUSCO NICOLINA 4068 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 OTTONE ERNESTINA 4069 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R CASTAGNA MONICA 4070 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TESTA CLAUDIA 4071 6,70 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CLARA GRAZIA 4072 6,68 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CASELLA DOMENICO 4073 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SCARDINA PIETRO 4074 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MALINVERNI MARA 4075 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GARRAFA BOTTA VALERIA 4076 6,67 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 GRECO MARIANNA 4077 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G GENTILE MOIRA 4078 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DEL CORNO VINCENZO 4079 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q ZERBA GIUSEPPE 4080 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 CELANO KATIA 4081 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PETTA ROSALIA 4082 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B PUGLIESE ANTONELLA 4083 6,67 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SERPA DANIELA 4084 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D FERRAIUOLO MIRELLA 4085 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CASARINI ALESSANDRA 4086 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T MANGIAROTTI ROBERTA 4087 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L FARINELLI TANIA 4088 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MOFFA ORNELLA 4089 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CARBONE VALENTINA 4090 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 RICCELLI ROSARIA 4091 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SCALFARO FRANCA EUGENIA 4092 6,67 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASTELLUCCIO ANNAMARIA 4093 6,66 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CALIFANO GAETANO 4094 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D GAUDINO MARIA CRISTINA 4095 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P TARENZI GIANLUCA 4096 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MACCHIAVELLO CLELIA 4097 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 ALPORI MARIA 4098 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GAROFALO CARMELO 4099 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LASPINA ALFIO GABRIELE 4100 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T CAIAZZA ROCCO 4101 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MOSCA RICCARDO 4102 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 LATELLA MARIA 4103 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 PREVITI ANGELO 4104 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RITORTO DOMENICO 4105 6,65 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PALMIERO MICHELA 4106 6,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 SODOMA GIUSEPPINA 4107 6,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A CARDILLO DEBORA 4108 6,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R SCORZA GIOVANNA 4109 6,65 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BRANDOLINO MARCO 4110 6,64 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SPINELLI MARIA 4111 6,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 NICOLETTI CONCETTA MARIA 4112 6,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TUSCANO PATRIZIA LUCREZIA 4113 6,63 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q RUSSO MORENA 4114 6,61 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 TRIFILETTI MILENA 4115 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 RUGGIRELLO CATERINA 4116 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANFILIPPO GAETANO 4117 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IOVINO RAFFAELE 4118 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 PATANE' VINCENZO 4119 6,60 S PVIC80800Q 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P PAGNOTTA ANGELICA 4120 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 LOIACONO ELEONORA 4121 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BRENGA LINDA 4122 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B BATTAGLIA NIKOLAS 4123 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LIOTTA GESSICA 4124 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 RUSSO DENISE 4125 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PALIO SALVATORE 4126 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 ALLONI CHIARA 4127 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B LIPARDI MICHAEL 4128 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N RICOTTI SIMONE 4129 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSTANZO LUIGI 4130 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE LUCIA FILIPPO 4131 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B DI STEFANO CONCETTA CORINNE 4132 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BENNARDO GIUSEPPE 4133 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V MAZZEO ANTONELLA 4134 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SBARRA FABIO 4135 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D DEPLANO PAOLO 4136 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VETRANO LUCA 4137 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q SANTANGELO FRANCESCO 4138 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TESTA GIUSEPPE 4139 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CAMPANELLA MARCO ALBERTO 4140 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MOLA CARMINE 4141 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCHEMBRI LORENZO 4142 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G LO CURTO ANDREA 4143 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CACURRI ELIANA PIA 4144 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P MEDURI ANNA 4145 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C RICCIARDO ANDREA 4146 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DINOIA LUIGIA ANNA 4147 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LANDRO MARIELLA 4148 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 PENNONI ANDREA 4149 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BATTAGION FABIOLA 4150 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q FARISEO LAURA 4151 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CONTI LUCA 4152 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q BERTARELLO MARCO 4153 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q RUGGERI RICCARDO 4154 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BESACCHI GIOELE 4155 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CIMAROLLI ISIDORO 4156 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RIZZO PASQUALE 4157 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VOLPE ANTONIO 4158 6,60 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V VELTRI PASQUALE 4159 6,60 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LI CAUSI EVELINE 4160 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUSSO MARIA LUIGIA 4161 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V CENTENARO SARA 4162 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TEMPESTA REBECCA 4163 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MORETTI VALENTINA 4164 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q CECERE IRENE 4165 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 AVOLA ANGELA ROSANNA 4166 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L MAZZINI CHIARA 4167 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MISTRETTA MARIANGELA 4168 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N PASTORE SARA 4169 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E FATTORI MARIA RITA 4170 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 CRAI CONSTANTA 4171 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MEAZZA MONICA 4172 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ACCORSI MARIA GRAZIA 4173 6,60 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C DEL BUONO ANDREA 4174 6,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CIOTOLA ROSARIA 4175 6,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SERIO OLEG 4176 6,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R BIANCHI 

MARTINA
DANIELE 4177 6,58 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D COSTAGLIOLA 
D'ABELE

LEONARDO 4178 6,58 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCUOTTO MAURIZIO 4179 6,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q FRASSONE ENRICO 4180 6,58 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 FAZIO ARCANGELA 4181 6,58 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 MANGIONE ANNA 4182 6,58 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BRIGNANI LARA 4183 6,56 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C BACCI MANUELA 4184 6,56 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 SPANO' EDVIGE 4185 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 IDILI MANUELA 4186 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 DIODATO FRANCESCA 4187 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FALCO NATALINO 4188 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARONE SIMONE 4189 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DELFINO ALESSANDRO 4190 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DEGLIALBERTI VALERIA 4191 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MERONE ROSA 4192 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BUCCIAGLIA ELISA 4193 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D BORSI VALENTINA 4194 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PASQUALONE DENIS 4195 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MURA ALEX 4196 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A SPINELLI MAURO 4197 6,55 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CASCARANO MARIA GRAZIA 4198 6,55 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MURTAS FRANCESCO SALVATORE 4199 6,53 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BINI ERICA 4200 6,51 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C VICINO VANESSA 4201 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GENTILE VALENTINA 4202 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P QUINTIERO LINDA 4203 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 POLIFRONE DOMENICO 4204 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DE NITTI CARMEN 4205 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 MINUTOLO ROSARIA 4206 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C ROMEO ERIKA 4207 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q BUCOLO SALVATORE 4208 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L SPAGNOLO SALVATORE 4209 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TRUNZO IMMACOLATA 4210 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 VETTONE FRANCESCO 4211 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BAROZZI SONIA 4212 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C PALLADINO LUISA 4213 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 SALVANESCHI ORIETTA 4214 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RICCHETTI CARMELINA 4215 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VALUTO GENNARO 4216 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PACIELLO CIRO 4217 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 BATTIATA MASSIMO 4218 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T LA MAGNA JUAN ESTEBAN 4219 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MACKINTYRE MICHELE ABDUL 4220 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D VENEZIA MATILDE 4221 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C MANCANO SABRINA 4222 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FRANCESE STEFANO 4223 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FALCONE ANGELO LUIGI 4224 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LUCIANO GIUSEPPE 4225 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q FIORE ANTONIO 4226 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G FAILLA VINCENZO 4227 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D POLICHETTI SERGHEI 4228 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 LIANO DAVIDE 4229 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DI ROSOLINI DANIELE 4230 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 RUSSO SIMONE 4231 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A VACCARO LUCA 4232 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TRIESTINO SERENA 4233 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MAFFI MATTIA 4234 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TIDONA MATTEO 4235 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C LA GROTTERIA CRISTIAN 4236 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIANNELLA MARIANNA 4237 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 GUARNACCIA CLAUDIO 4238 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAMODECA CARMELINA 4239 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V POLISENO MARIASTEFANIA 4240 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 IANNUCCI ADELE 4241 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P VOLTURO GIOVANNI 4242 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LOBIANCO LUCA 4243 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RICIOPPO GIUSEPPE ALESSIO 4244 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BONIFACIO SALVATORE 4245 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R GRASSO ANNIBALE 4246 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIORDANO DANILO ALAN 4247 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCOPACASA IVAN 4248 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G BARBIERI AIDA 4249 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R GIARRIZZO ELISA 4250 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MOZZI ANDREA 4251 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B TIDONA AMANDA 4252 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MARZIALE GAETANO 4253 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C ROMANO ANTONINO 4254 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 COLOMBO EMANUELE 4255 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G VITA MICHELINA 4256 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MARTINELLI KATIA 4257 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L LIMA ROSALIA 4258 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ZAFFONTE ALBINA ANNA ROSARIA 4259 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE LUCA VINCENZO 4260 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROMEO ANNUNZIATO 4261 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 COMITA' TERESA ANNA 4262 6,50 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 LORIA NEYRIANE CRISTINA 4263 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G TONDINI ASIA 4264 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'URSO MANUELA 4265 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MONTANARI MANUELA 4266 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BERTASSELLO MARINA 4267 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 ANGILERI AMELIA 4268 6,50 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 PERNAGALLO ROSSELLA 4269 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 VADALA' MARIAGRAZIA 4270 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 GUARNACCIA MARILENA VANESSA 4271 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TANGARI ROSSANA 4272 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 TAURISANO SONIA 4273 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 APRILE LEDA 4274 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C BOCCA 

SPAGNOLO
PAOLA 4275 6,50 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N BURGIO MARIA RITA KATIA 4276 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 AROSIO SARA 4277 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 VILLANI ENRICA 4278 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G CASTELLANO SHELIA 4279 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 PERRE MARIA 4280 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G BONANDIN ILARIA 4281 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CASCASI CONA 4282 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MACCHIA SIMONA 4283 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 PITRUZZELLO MANUELA MARIA 4284 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L RUSSO PINA ANGELA 4285 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C LITTA SIMONA 4286 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 LEO FRANCA 4287 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A CAPURSO ROSA CONCETTA 4288 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MIRABELLA TERESA 4289 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 TURCO CARMELINDA 4290 6,50 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D INGLESE SONIA 4291 6,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PETRANOVIC LUBICA 4292 6,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 GATTO ALESSANDRO 4293 6,47 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CAPOLUPO ANDREA IMMACOLATA 4294 6,46 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MARTELLO GIOVANNA 4295 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 NOVARINI SIMONA 4296 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 TRAINA SALVATORE 4297 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 DI DATO MARGHERITA 4298 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q DI PIERRI MICHELINA 4299 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SOZZANI ELISA 4300 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V MARSALA PASQUALE 4301 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 QUARONI DONATELLA 4302 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 MONTEROSSO DOMENICO 4303 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R CRISCENTI CRISTINA 4304 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BELLANCA ROSARIA 4305 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NARDINO IGINO 4306 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 CARNEVALE ALESSIO 4307 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 VILLANI VALENTINA 4308 6,45 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CIMAROLLI MARTINA 4309 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CAPRINO ALESSIA 4310 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RUOCCO GIUSEPPINA 4311 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 TOLOMEO MIRIAM 4312 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CIOLACU LILIANA 4313 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BOBOC ALINA 4314 6,45 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P ZELASCHI MASSIMO 4315 6,42 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 FRANCOLINO FRANCESCA 4316 6,41 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 SANSONE FRANCESCO 4317 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FALCO SALVATORE 4318 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 AMODEO ERIKA 4319 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SAVINI BARBARA 4320 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R GUARINO ANGELA 4321 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 ROZZA FRANCESCA 4322 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CATERINO MARTINA 4323 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SARCHI ANITA NOEMI 4324 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V ROSI ALESSANDRO 4325 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D D'AMICO DAVIDE 4326 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GULLOTTI GIOSUE PIETRO 4327 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A PEDALA' VALERIO 4328 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DI VARA MIRKO 4329 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SCHETTINO ANNA 4330 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PIPARO SOFIA 4331 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 SCHETTINO VINCENZO 4332 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ANTETOMASO STEFANIA 4333 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A ROMANO ANGELO 4334 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 TIRINTINO AGOSTINO 4335 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LICASTRO ANTONIO 4336 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LO BRUTTO CALOGERO 4337 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q MONDI' VERONICA 4338 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G LA ROSA LUIGI 4339 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 VILARDO GIACOMO 4340 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q COCUCCIO FRANCESCO 4341 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VULLO MIRIAM 4342 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 COSTANTINI RAFFAELLA 4343 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 MORO PAOLA 4344 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 SPAIRANI GIANCARLO 4345 6,40 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q PENDOLINO SIMONA 4346 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R METE SERENA 4347 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 IZZO FRANCESCA 4348 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TARALLO MUTTÀLAGHI 4349 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SCOVENNA MARTINA 4350 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V SCHIANO LUISA 4351 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SAMARITANI MIRIAM 4352 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 QUINTIERO ADELE 4353 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 CALABRIA GABRIELLA 4354 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BELLOSSI FEDERICA 4355 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SALVATORE STEFANIA 4356 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 POCHINTESTA GIULIANA 4357 6,40 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V TIBA CAMELIA 4358 S 6,39 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MARIELLA GIANLUCA 4359 6,38 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 DE SANTIS LUIGI 4360 6,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MOFFA ANTONIO 4361 6,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DI RUOCCO ANIELLO MARCO 4362 6,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DONZI' GIULIANA CRISTINA 4363 6,35 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D UNGARO ANNA GIUSEPPINA 4364 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RICCOBONO ALESSANDRO 4365 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PIETROCOLA CLAUDIA 4366 6,33 S PVIC835004 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FRONZA NADIA 4367 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ACHILLE MICHELA 4368 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PIGNATARO FRANCESCO-GIUSEPPE 4369 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D COTTONE SALVATORE 4370 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G PASI ANGELA 4371 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 IMPROTA DIEGO 4372 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V STABILE MICHELE 4373 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MATRONE GIANFRANCO 4374 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MILITELLO ROBERTO 4375 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B PASSONI ROBERTO 4376 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 LAZZARI EZIO 4377 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ALPIGIANI PIERLUIGI 4378 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LEGE' MARCO 4379 6,33 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C DIOCESANO BARBARA 4380 6,33 N 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CACCAMO MARIA GRAZIA 4381 6,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 VOMMARO CARMELA 4382 6,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MIGLIO CINZIA 4383 6,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CIRAULO FILIPPA ANNA 4384 6,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P GHÒ DANIELA CINZIA 4385 6,33 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 ALLEGRA VALERIA 4386 6,31 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N LAURI RUGGERO 4387 6,31 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PASSARELLA ALESSIO 4388 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROTONDO ESTER 4389 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 PRESTO RAFFAELLA FEDERICA 4390 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CLEMENTE CARMELA 4391 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q RUSSO SIMONA 4392 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D MANCUSO 

MEZZOCUOIO
DANILO 4393 6,30 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 URSO EMANUELA 4394 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 RICCIO FRANCESCO 4395 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GIAMBUSSO CRISTIAN 4396 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 FOTI ANTONINO 4397 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P RICCO GIUSEPPE 4398 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 FAILLA ALICE 4399 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RETTANI ALICE 4400 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MANGIACAPRA MARIANGELA 4401 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CAMPAGNA MARIA GRAZIA 4402 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ABATEGIOVANNI LUIGI 4403 6,30 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CAMPAGNER VALERIA 4404 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 VILLA GIANDOMENICO 4405 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ROBERTO DAVIDE 4406 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 PATA MARCO 4407 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q NARDELLA STEFANIA 4408 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R EMANUELE EDOARDO 4409 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G PRATI VALENTINA 4410 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 NIRO SALVATORE 4411 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MONTI MAURO 4412 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 BARBA GIANNI 4413 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PARISI MAICOL 4414 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MORABITO ROCCO 4415 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E DI VARA MICHELE 4416 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MONACO FEDERICO 4417 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A RIITANO LUCA 4418 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CHILLÈ DANIELE 4419 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 BIRTOLO MATTEO 4420 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 ZANNOTTI FRANCESCO PIO 4421 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ATTANASIO ANDREA 4422 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 SANTORO ANTONELLA 4423 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 NACCHIA VINCENZO 4424 S 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R MONTESANO SIMONA 4425 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GIUCA STEFANO 4426 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CAVALLARO SARA 4427 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CESINA ALESSANDRO 4428 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CATALDO GIUSEPPE 4429 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 SAJEVA PAOLO 4430 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CHIRICO DALILA 4431 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FERRAIUOLO MARIA LUIGIA 4432 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 CONSOLE VALERIA 4433 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R FUSCHILLO DAVIDE 4434 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B MARIA ANTONIO 4435 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MUSSUTO LUCIANO 4436 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P BITONTI MARIA FRANCESCA 4437 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SOLETO ENRICO 4438 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q VAIRO FAUSTA FRANCESCA 4439 6,30 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 FAEDDA KARYNA 4440 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 LECCARDI NOEMI 4441 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q TOTO SARAH 4442 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAGGEGI VALENTINA 4443 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V LIBERTELLA ANTONELLA 4444 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CROCIATA SOFIA 4445 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 TAMMARO FILOMENA 4446 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PACINO ANTONELLA 4447 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 SCALDAFERRI MARA 4448 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CAUCHI ELEONORA VITTORIA 4449 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RAGUSA ROSARIA 4450 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 MARANDINO LORENA 4451 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L SCALA ROSSELLA 4452 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 DRAGHI VALENTINA 4453 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A MURI MAIA 4454 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PEZZIMENTI CINZIA 4455 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 D'ONOFRIO GIUSEPPINA 4456 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE VIVO MARIANNA 4457 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C LEANZA MARIA 4458 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L DAMIANO SIMONETTA 4459 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GHEZZI BARBARA 4460 6,30 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N LIRI LORENA 4461 6,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORINA GIUSEPPE 4462 6,27 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 BRAMBILLA KATIA 4463 6,25 S PVIC821006 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B QUIRINO MARIELLA 4464 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MEGNA SALVATORE 4465 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 GENNARINO ROBERTA 4466 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D RICATTI DANIELA 4467 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N OLIVIERO ANNUNZIATA 

ANTONIETTA
4468 6,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SILVERIO AMERIGO 4469 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PALUMBO DOMENICO 4470 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GIANNINI MARCO 4471 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GIUFFRE' TONIO 4472 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 PIEMONTESE RAMONA 4473 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 VIENI SABINA 4474 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 MARZULLO RITA 4475 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SCHETTINO CARMELA 4476 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CUTRI' BARTOLOMEO 4477 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R PONTILLO LUIGI 4478 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BARBERI SANTO 4479 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRARIS PAOLO MARIA 4480 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CAPPIELLO ANNA 4481 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MARINO CINZIA 4482 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 CRESCENTE CLAUDIO 4483 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A PERRE ROCCO 4484 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PORTELLI MARTIN 4485 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 LA SPINA GIUSEPPE 4486 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L FONTANA VALENTINA 4487 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ADINOLFI ALESSANDRO 4488 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q SANCHEZ 

SANCHEZ
ROBERT JUNIOR 4489 6,25 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CAMPOREALE PIETRO 4490 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MASCALI ALBERTO 4491 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L BARBERI MICHAEL 4492 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MORABITO DAVIDE 4493 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D AGOSTA ROCCO 4494 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VOCATURI MIKE 4495 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DONGOLA SAVERIO 4496 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SPARTÀ CARLO PIETRO 4497 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V SEGGIO SALVATORE 4498 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G PELLI FEDERICO 4499 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MANCINI OTTAVIO LUCA 4500 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANTORO SALVATORE CLAUDIO 4501 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C FIDALE SIMONE 4502 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D PASQUALE GIOVANNI 4503 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TOMARCHIO FABIO 4504 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC801001 CIOTOLA GIUSEPPINA 4505 6,25 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 MARSALA CHIARA 4506 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GARREFFA CATERINA 4507 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R STELLA DEBORA 4508 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CALICCHIO SARA 4509 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L STELLA VALENTINA 4510 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CAPUTO GIUSEPPINA 4511 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 IANNOLO ELISA 4512 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVRA02000D ESPOSITO ARIANNA 4513 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 CUZZUMBO ALESSANDRA 4514 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BARLETTA ROBERTA 4515 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 MAESTRI DANIELA 4516 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R RIZZUTO DANIELA 4517 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 MARRONE MARILENA 4518 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BONA JLANIA 4519 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q MAURELLI MADDALENA 4520 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 PERRINI VITA 4521 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CALIGARI ROSELLA 4522 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 QUARTIROLI ELISABETTA 4523 6,25 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CALABRIA ROSARIO 4524 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MESIANO RITA 4525 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 MERCATI CONSUELO 4526 6,20 S PVTD010005 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BONIZZONI MARTINA 4527 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BRANDI ANNA 4528 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B PARISI GIULIA 4529 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P CRUPANO PASQUALINA 4530 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q DIANA PASQUALE 4531 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SCIARROTTA MELISSA 4532 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B GIORDANO VINCENZO 4533 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 PAPARONE SARA 4534 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PELLEGRINI DANIEL 4535 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BRAMBILLA GRETA 4536 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FONSMORTI MARCO 4537 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 LAFACE ALEX 4538 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G AZZARETTI SARA 4539 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 OLIVIERO LUCA 4540 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A CANINO SALVATORE EMANUELE 4541 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VILARDO TERESA 4542 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GALUZZI GIORGIO 4543 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L VENUTO GIOVANNI 4544 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ANTOCI IRENE 4545 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PIRO LUCIA 4546 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CICCARELLO PAOLO 4547 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 VALENSISI CHIARA 4548 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 MULÈ DANILO 4549 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TORRISI LEONARDO 4550 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE VERGORI ALESSANDRO 4551 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R VALENTINI ROBERTO 4552 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V ALLEGRA FABRIZIO 4553 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GIUNI VALENTINA 4554 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A MINERVA POWER 4555 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L FOLCHITTO GIANCARLO 4556 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B DEL CORNO STEFANO 4557 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 FALSONE FRANCESCO 4558 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 COCCHIARA VINCENZO GIANLUCA 4559 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N ROTUNDO ANGELO MARIA 4560 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 RAO MAURIZIO 4561 S 6,20 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TORLASCO MARIACHIARA 4562 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A CARANQUI 

MORAN
EMELY ALEJANDRA 4563 6,20 N 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BASSI VERONICA 4564 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VANZILLOTTA DEBORA 4565 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 ZARETTI ANTONELLA 4566 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R UCCELLI ELISABETTA 4567 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RINICELLA GABRIELLA 4568 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CELENTANO ANNA 4569 6,20 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BABINO MICHELE 4570 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B FERRANTE GIUSEPPINA 4571 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CASTAGNA CATERINA 4572 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q GUZZO IGNAZIO 4573 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 ALEANDRI CINZIA 4574 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q MACCARONE MARIA ROSA 4575 6,17 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A MASSARO FRANCESCA 4576 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D GUERRERA EMANUELA 4577 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 VIGILANTE MARIA FRANCESCA 4578 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 BELLINI BARBARA 4579 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VULLO SONIA 4580 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 TOTARO STEFANIA ANTONELLA 4581 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PELLICANO' MATTIA 4582 6,17 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E PISANI MICHEL 4583 6,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CRISTIANO BENIAMINO 4584 6,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q CARCA FRANCESCO 4585 6,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P SKULSKI JOHN EUGENE 4586 6,15 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 FALSONE MARIA LUISA 4587 6,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C PLATE' MARIAROSA 4588 6,15 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 PERONCINI ANDREA 4589 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G VENTURA GRAZIA 4590 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RIZZUTO PASQUALE 4591 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 GULLOTTI CRISTINA 4592 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q LICATA ANGELA 4593 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R SACCHI BEATRICE 4594 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R AGOSTINO 

NINONE
SEBASTIANO GABRIELE 4595 6,10 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CANNELLA GIOVANBATTISTA 4596 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G NICOSIA DAMIANO ANTONIO 4597 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 GANDINI GIULIA 4598 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 DEL GIUDICE FERNANDO 4599 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G CASAMENTO FABRIZIO 4600 6,10 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R AUGURUSA FRANCESCO 4601 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q REBOLINI EROS 4602 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P SOLA GIUSEPPE 4603 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D VACCARO LUCIO 4604 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 OLIVIERO ANDRIANO 4605 6,10 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q TIRELLI MANUELA 4606 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C FERRARI VERONICA 4607 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D LA BARBERA FRANCESCA 4608 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B COSENTINO MARZIA 4609 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q ALPEGIANI FRANCESCA 4610 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G DI MAURO CLELIA 4611 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SESSA ALESSANDRA 4612 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MODICA VIRGINIA 4613 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B ZOGNO MANUELA 4614 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V FLORIO ELENA 4615 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N MAZZA ROSANNA 4616 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L VANGELISTA LUIGIA 4617 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D PAGANETTI DOLLY NANCY 4618 6,10 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 COMERCI ANTONIO 4619 6,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80200R PETRELLA FRANCESCO 4620 6,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81500V VARONE EMANUELE 4621 6,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G BORRIELLO STANISLAO 4622 6,05 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q FLORA DARIO 4623 6,01 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A ROMANO FILOMENA 4624 6,01 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D IERACITANO MARIA RITA 4625 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T AUTOLITANO DOMENICO 4626 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 FANTAUZZA ANNA MARIA 4627 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A CARDILLO ENRICO 4628 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A GIMELLI COSIMO 4629 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CONTU MARA 4630 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q COFONE VINCENZO 4631 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 LEONELLI MARCO 4632 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G CAFA' CRISTINA 4633 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ARCADIPANE MAURIZIO 4634 6 S PVIC82500D 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LAZBEN DIANA 4635 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CIANCIO CRISTINA 4636 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R BRESCIA ROSY LAVINIA 4637 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ATENIESE ROBERTA 4638 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 LANZILLOTTA NUNZIA 4639 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PIETROCOLA GIANNA 4640 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 RIOLO LORETTA 4641 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 RAFFINETTI ILARIA 4642 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 DELLERA MANUELA 4643 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B RIILLO MARIA 4644 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80300L AGOSTINACCHIO ANNA MARIA 4645 6 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 IMPARATO DAVIDE 4646 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P ZAZA ILENIA 4647 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81100G LAVIA GRAZIA 4648 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MESSINA LIVIO MASSIMILIANO 4649 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MACALUSO ALESSIA 4650 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P MELANI MARTINA 4651 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80400C VADUVA LAVINIA FLORENTINA 4652 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q MACRI' PAOLA 4653 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C DEMONTIS 

MUSCHITTA
ROBERTA 4654 6 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 LUICA CORINA MIRELA 4655 S 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 LOMBARDO MICHELANGELA 4656 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D RUGGIERO ANNA FRANCA 4657 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BORZILLO PAOLA 4658 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DE FAZIO PATRIZIA 4659 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BIANCHI DANIELE 4660 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 CERRITO VITTORIO 4661 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G CORSO NICOLA 4662 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ACCOGLI ANDREA 4663 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P GATTI MARCO 4664 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P INTURRISI CONCETTA 4665 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R IANNELLO ANTONIO 4666 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q ROCCA ANTONIO 4667 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FABIANO ROCCO 4668 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARRARO MATTIA FRANCESCO 4669 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D TEDESCO NATASCIA 4670 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B LIPARDI ELEONORA 4671 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P RIGOLLI NICOLE 4672 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q CAMPAILLA ALESSIA 4673 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E MANCUSO FRANCESCO 4674 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 IANNUZZI SIMONE 4675 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R MARINO ANTONIO 4676 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C POSTIGLIONE FEDERICA 4677 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VIRONE SALVATORE 4678 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 ARCURI YEFERSON ALEJANDRO 4679 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 GRIMALDI FEDERICO 4680 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 VACCARO VINCENZO 4681 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A MAZZEI ANDREA 4682 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q D'AGOSTINO SEBASTIANO 4683 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 CAPANO CHIARA 4684 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P PANARIELLO ANTONIO 4685 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 STILO FRANCESCO 4686 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 FIUMANO' ANTONINO 4687 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L CATALFAMO ANTONINO MATTIA 4688 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B TERRANOVA CLAUDIA 4689 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81800A DI SABATO WALTER 4690 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q BUONANNO MARIA PIA 4691 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G MANNARINO FRANCESCO 4692 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G DELL'ANNA CARLOTTA 4693 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 MESSINA PAMELA 4694 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 BASSI NICOLÓ 4695 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FRANGIPANI LEANDRO ANTONIO 4696 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 PAVESI ENRICO 4697 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q RIGGIO ALO' 

SAPORITO
FRANCESCO 4698 6 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 SANTAGUIDA ANTONIO 4699 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 BARBARO LEO 4700 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81600P SPERLINGA CLARISSA 4701 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R MONTANARO FEDERICA 4702 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A LOMBARDO MICHAEL 4703 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 MADIA ANTONIO 4704 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 PASTURENZI ALBERTO 4705 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q RICIOPPO AMERIGO MIRKO 4706 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 ZANNI SABINO 4707 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 VIGLIAROLO ELISABETTA 4708 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B LIPARDI ANDREA 4709 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q SERVIDIO EMILIA 4710 6 S 2025-09-08



DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPC010006 TRUNFIO GIOVANNI 4711 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS00900Q VELLA EMANUELE 4712 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R ACERBI CRISTIANO 4713 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q AUGUGLIARO DANIEL 4714 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B CACCAMO RAFFAELE 4715 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 RHO DANIELE GIUSEPPE 4716 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T GIUNTA MICHELA 4717 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MONTESANO DOMENICO 4718 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC800005 PALMIERO GIUSEPPINA 4719 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A PALAZZOLO SERGIO 4720 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 LA BELLA GIUSEPPE 4721 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SBARRA LUIGI 4722 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 VERCIO GIUSEPPE 4723 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E GRANDE EMANUELE 4724 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01100Q ANDRONIO AURORA 4725 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 PALOMBA ALESSIA 4726 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L MONTESANO COSIMO DAMIANO 4727 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS001005 BONACCORSO FRANCESCO 4728 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T RICCO GIOVANNI 4729 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DE CHIARA ORESTE 4730 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82300T DEMARTINI GIUSEPPE 4731 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80800Q SAMARTIN MARCO 4732 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A MONTEFORTE CARMEN 4733 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V DI GRUSA BENVENUTA 4734 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MERCURI FABIO 4735 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 LA ROCCA ETTORE 4736 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 MISISCA DOMENICO 4737 6 S S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 CASALINI FRANCO 4738 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G SVELTI GIUSEPPE 4739 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A MERENDA MICHELA 4740 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R VERTI SALVATORE MARCELLO 4741 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D SANTORO MICHELE 4742 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 ZAVERIO ENRICO CORRADO 4743 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B SOZZI PAOLO 4744 6 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A LO BIANCO ANNACHIARA 4745 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 PERTICARI SHARON 4746 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81700E CARUSO MARIANNA 4747 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 MADAMA FEDERICA 4748 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D DI GIORGIO RAFFAELLA 4749 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D NESCI VIVIANA 4750 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 TALIA FORTUNATA 4751 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD03000A BACAJ AMARILDA 4752 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 COZZI JESSICA 4753 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 CIFELLI MARIA 4754 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B KILIC DANIELA YASEMIN 4755 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C CURCI SCIELLIEN VALENTINA 4756 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS006008 STIFANI GRAZIANA 4757 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82000A MUSITANO ELISABETTA 4758 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 PEZZUTO SARA 4759 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CINQUE ALESSIA 4760 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC805008 BAGLIERI IVANA 4761 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q LICO LUCIANA 4762 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DEL VECCHIO GIULIA 4763 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC830001 CAVALLARO ANNA MARIA 4764 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 RITACCO MARTA 4765 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MARTAGON FEDERICA 4766 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 SCOGNAMIGLIO NADIA 4767 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MAZZA ILARIA 4768 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83100R OMINI ELISA 4769 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 AVERAIMO ANNA 4770 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CANEVARI ALICE 4771 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTF01000B VATAMAN NATALIIA 4772 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 BERETTA GAIA 4773 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83200L SCIACCA ALESSANDRA 4774 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTD010005 PAGANI SILVIA 4775 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 DI LUCCIO ILARIA 4776 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N CALCAGNO LUCIA 4777 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC806004 LARDO GEMMA TRIESTE 4778 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 GIGLIO MONIA 4779 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 DABUSTI DENISE 4780 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MOLLO EMANUELA 4781 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 CERRONI SIMONA 4782 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D BARISANO LINA 4783 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D ZOCCHI ANNALISA 4784 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 SANTORO CINZIA 4785 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC83300C MILEO STEFANIA 4786 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 DONATIELLO ANTONELLA 4787 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 QUARESIMA MARY 4788 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC821006 REPOSSI MORENA 4789 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81200B CATALFAMO SONIA 4790 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D CASTIGLIA MARIA 4791 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 LO RILLO LOREDANA CATERINA 4792 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVTA01000P VIGNONE ROSITA 4793 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVMM113005 MONTI MICAELA 4794 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 RANDONI RITA 4795 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC834008 MARCHETTI CLAUDIA 4796 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82500D MARCHETTI ELENA 4797 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 SALA EMANUELA 4798 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPS05000Q TUDDA ROSINA 4799 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 BENTIVENGA MARIA MARINA 4800 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G RIZZO FRANCESCA 4801 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS007004 PECORARA DANIELA EMMA 4802 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01200G ALVIERI IMMACOLATA 4803 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC819006 CANE IRIDE 4804 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC828001 GRAVANTE ANNA MARIA 4805 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC835004 VISTOVSKA HALYNA IVANIVNA 4806 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS01600V CREMASCOLI ELISA 4807 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC822002 GUIDOTTI CLAUDIA 4808 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIS002001 GIANNOTTA ERALDA 4809 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 IACOVAZZO MARIA ROSARIA 4810 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 LA BUA SABRINA 4811 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC814003 FERRARI LIDIA 4812 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82400N DEFILIPPI GLORIA 4813 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC80900G ANTIGNANO LOREDANA 4814 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC827005 MORELLI PAOLA 4815 6 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC813007 DOSSENA ERIKA 4816 S 5,86 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A JANNACCONE 

PAZZI
FABIO 4817 5,25 S 2025-09-08

DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVPM01000A ANGHELONE SALVATORE 4818 4,85 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC81000Q NAE CONSTANTA 4819 1,80 N 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC82900R D'ANGELO RITA 4820 0,93 S 2025-09-08
DEFINITIVA 3 PV PVIC82500D CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I PVIC826009 SCIANNI MONICA 4821 0,60 S 2025-09-08


